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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Nathan Adams           M2529         1/87     2:36:43       35:16       53:30     1:15:45     1:36:07     1:56:39    5:59     2:36:43
2     Billy Grona            M2529         2/87     2:42:28       38:36       58:08     1:21:47     1:42:49     2:03:52    6:13     2:42:28
3     Mathew Napier          M3034        1/130     2:44:13       38:46       58:38     1:22:30     1:44:13     2:05:28    6:17     2:44:13
4     Kurt Klewin            M3539        1/126     2:47:30       38:44       58:13     1:21:57     1:43:53     2:05:40    6:24     2:47:29
5     Adam Cohen             M4044        1/111     2:49:18       40:48     1:02:06     1:27:48     1:49:28     2:10:50    6:28     2:49:17
6     Chase Haney            M2529         3/87     2:49:33       41:14     1:01:14     1:25:02     1:46:38     2:07:47    6:26     2:48:30
7     Miles Martin           M2529         4/87     2:50:06       39:57     1:00:25     1:26:04     1:47:58     2:10:15    6:30     2:50:05
8     Russell Sears          M4549        1/156     2:50:39       37:57       58:10     1:22:49     1:45:29     2:08:05    6:31     2:50:39
9     Troy Albright          M4044        2/111     2:52:12       40:47     1:02:06     1:27:30     1:49:40     2:11:24    6:35     2:52:11
10    Jonathan McPherson     M2529         5/87     2:53:28       39:15       59:51     1:24:51     1:47:19     2:09:54    6:37     2:53:14
11    Jerry Rief             M4044        3/111     2:54:14       40:36     1:02:06     1:27:33     1:50:13     2:13:20    6:39     2:54:13
12    Stephen Murphy         M3034        2/130     2:54:48       40:36     1:01:10     1:26:07     1:48:27     2:11:20    6:41     2:54:47
13    Rob Anderson           M4044        4/111     2:55:25       40:49     1:01:33     1:26:02     1:48:10     2:10:18    6:42     2:55:24
14    Joe Buckentine         M4549        2/156     2:56:01       41:47     1:02:40     1:27:55     1:51:11     2:13:45    6:44     2:56:00
15    Luc Vincent            M4044        5/111     2:56:04       39:14     1:00:09     1:25:53     1:49:09     2:12:42    6:44     2:56:04
16    Jeff Garber            M4044        6/111     2:56:59       42:53     1:05:05     1:31:20     1:54:26     2:16:42    6:46     2:56:55
17    Dandy O'Connor         M2529         6/87     2:59:22       38:34       58:44     1:23:41     1:46:51     2:11:08    6:50     2:59:00
18    Mylo Miller            M2529         7/87     2:59:32       41:40     1:02:42     1:27:57     1:51:12     2:13:19    6:52     2:59:32
19    John Bauer             M4549        3/156     2:59:54       39:56     1:00:48     1:26:35     1:50:38     2:14:42    6:52     2:59:52
20    Jay Hansen             M3034        3/130     3:00:08       41:47     1:02:49     1:28:41     1:52:25     2:16:07    6:53     3:00:03
21    Mel Kirchner           M3034        4/130     3:00:19       40:01     1:00:23     1:25:19     1:48:37     2:12:32    6:53     3:00:19
22    George Taylor          M5054        1/107     3:01:00       42:25     1:03:44     1:29:07     1:54:51     2:16:24    6:55     3:00:57
23    Jeffrey Unger          M2529         8/87     3:01:03       42:01     1:03:22     1:29:47     1:52:53     2:15:33    6:54     3:00:27
24    John Oseland           M4044        7/111     3:01:21       43:17     1:05:27     1:31:51     1:55:37     2:19:30    6:56     3:01:15
25    Trey Cone              M3034        5/130     3:01:27       43:17     1:05:27     1:31:52     1:55:43     2:19:23    6:56     3:01:21
26    Troy Pruett            M4549        4/156     3:02:08       42:54     1:05:06     1:31:21     1:55:07     2:19:17    6:57     3:02:04
27    Jennifer Graef         F2024         1/64     3:02:32       43:09     1:05:16     1:31:41     1:55:32     2:19:11    6:58     3:02:15
28    Gary Hula              M4044        8/111     3:03:01       41:27     1:02:25     1:27:49     1:51:07     2:15:11    6:59     3:02:53
29    George Wright          M2529         9/87     3:03:37       40:35     1:05:35     1:35:22     1:57:33     2:19:16    7:01     3:03:35
30    Lance Miller           M2024         1/66     3:04:01       45:31     1:08:02     1:35:14     1:59:31     2:23:38    7:02     3:03:58
31    David Anderson         M4044        9/111     3:04:50       42:17     1:04:28     1:31:08     1:55:28     2:19:26    7:04     3:04:49
32    Shannon Wood           M3034        6/130     3:04:54       42:23     1:04:47     1:31:26     1:55:32     2:18:51    6:57     3:01:49
33    Josh Heimbach          M2024         2/66     3:05:35       44:53     1:06:49     1:32:53     1:57:16     2:21:32    7:05     3:05:25
34    Paul Oseland           M3539        2/126     3:06:10       43:48     1:06:07     1:32:40     1:57:21     2:21:36    7:07     3:06:03
35    Bill Means             M4044       10/111     3:06:45       42:34     1:05:03     1:31:57     1:55:56     2:20:21    7:08     3:06:44
36    Richard Liley          M2024         3/66     3:06:46       46:04     1:08:50     1:35:34     1:59:39     2:23:17    7:06     3:05:53
37    William Van Duys       M3539        3/126     3:07:05       42:09     1:03:55     1:31:01     1:56:29     2:20:39    7:03     3:04:25
38    Aaron Watson           M3034        7/130     3:07:21       43:17     1:06:04     1:33:03     1:57:55     2:22:15    7:09     3:07:14
39    Justin Lebeau          CLYDE1       1/115     3:07:58       41:38     1:03:32     1:30:20     1:55:16     2:20:35    7:11     3:07:55
40    Lee Cohen              M3539        4/126     3:08:04       46:10     1:09:10     1:36:11     2:00:31     2:24:28    7:11     3:08:00
41    Seth Thorson           M2529        10/87     3:08:32       45:50     1:08:20     1:35:00     1:59:19     2:23:30    7:12     3:08:19
42    Derrick Sinclair       M3034        8/130     3:08:36       46:24     1:08:55     1:35:13     1:59:20     2:23:30    7:12     3:08:18
43    Jason Deel             M2529        11/87     3:08:57       44:20     1:06:33     1:35:19     1:59:23     2:23:50    7:13     3:08:47
44    Tracy Thelen           F2529        1/117     3:09:24       42:22     1:04:23     1:31:09     1:55:52     2:21:47    7:14     3:09:23
45    John McNulty           M3034        9/130     3:09:53       44:45     1:07:36     1:34:42     1:59:08     2:23:36    7:15     3:09:41
46    Jamie Pusateri         F2024         2/64     3:10:21       43:20     1:06:09     1:34:01     1:59:38     2:24:56    7:16     3:10:19
47    Dave Emerson           M4549        5/156     3:11:14       45:59     1:08:47     1:36:49     2:02:17     2:27:38    7:18     3:11:11
48    Reese Wolff            CLYDE1       2/115     3:12:09       44:46     1:07:48     1:35:20     2:00:30     2:25:36    7:20     3:12:05
49    John Sellers           M2024         4/66     3:12:17       43:29     1:08:35     1:35:49     2:00:55     2:25:39    7:20     3:12:05
50    Danny Ponder           M4549        6/156     3:12:27       43:29     1:05:40     1:33:32     2:00:01     2:25:24    7:21     3:12:27
51    Roger Lemmons          M4044       11/111     3:12:37       45:19     1:08:11     1:35:45     2:00:58     2:26:01    7:22     3:12:36
52    Scott Forkenbrock      M3539        5/126     3:12:38       46:52     1:09:47     1:36:57     2:01:41     2:25:28    7:15     3:09:38
53    Gregory Gallimore      M4044       12/111     3:12:52       46:09     1:08:27     1:35:10     1:59:31     2:23:53    7:22     3:12:45
54    Doug Whitbeck          M2024         5/66     3:13:23       44:40     1:07:45     1:35:32     2:01:12     2:26:29    7:23     3:13:17
55    David Price            M4044       13/111     3:13:28       45:06     1:07:39     1:35:25     2:01:05     2:26:10    7:23     3:13:15
56    Jeremy King            M2529        12/87     3:13:33       46:19     1:07:35     1:33:34     1:58:18     2:22:44    7:11     3:07:48
57    Brandi Shaw            F3034        1/110     3:13:33       43:19     1:06:29     1:34:49     2:00:11     2:25:33    7:24     3:13:30
58    Joel Tuttle            M2529        13/87     3:13:41       45:51     1:08:22     1:35:01     1:59:19     2:23:30    7:24     3:13:29
59    Joe Richardson         M3034       10/130     3:14:22       46:30     1:10:18     1:38:52     2:03:57     2:28:22    7:25     3:14:17
60    Bruce Coffman          M4549        7/156     3:15:31       44:20     1:06:35     1:33:48     1:58:49     2:23:44    7:28     3:15:21
61    Steve Darby            M4549        8/156     3:15:59       45:55     1:09:43     1:38:30     2:04:38     2:30:12    7:29     3:15:52
62    Daric Adair            M2024         6/66     3:16:06       44:26     1:06:30     1:33:12     1:58:04     2:22:59    7:27     3:14:48
63    Derek Schumacher       M2024         7/66     3:16:12       46:17     1:09:49     1:37:30     2:02:55     2:28:40    7:29     3:15:56
64    Dain Domebo            M3034       11/130     3:16:17       44:37     1:07:42     1:35:28     2:01:09     2:26:05    7:30     3:16:08
65    Douglas Shanks         M4044       14/111     3:16:19       44:28     1:07:34     1:35:33     2:02:16     2:29:40    7:30     3:16:14
66    Shimpei Goshi          M2024         8/66     3:16:21       42:16     1:04:19     1:32:17     1:58:15     2:25:16    7:30     3:16:18
67    Thomas Bell            M3034       12/130     3:16:28       44:06     1:07:30     1:35:06     2:00:30     2:26:49    7:30     3:16:25
68    Mark Flynn             M3034       13/130     3:17:04       45:48     1:08:53     1:36:59     2:02:53     2:28:53    7:30     3:16:24
69    Bill Richardson        M4549        9/156     3:17:05       42:05     1:04:18     1:32:53     1:59:17     2:26:37    7:31     3:16:43
70    Michael Naff           M3539        6/126     3:17:05       44:59     1:08:51     1:37:31     2:03:07     2:28:28    7:30     3:16:30
71    Chris Alexander        M2529        14/87     3:17:48       45:48     1:09:15     1:37:51     2:03:59     2:29:50    7:32     3:17:21
72    James Helget           M4044       15/111     3:18:04       48:02     1:11:23     1:40:12     2:06:04     2:32:16    7:33     3:17:47
73    Seth Shiver            M3034       14/130     3:18:12       46:23     1:09:34     1:37:33     2:03:16     2:28:18    7:24     3:13:53
74    Mark Gajewski          M5054        2/107     3:18:22       45:12     1:08:28     1:39:09     2:05:11     2:31:02    7:33     3:17:34
75    Peter Schwanke         CLYDE2        1/96     3:18:23       46:57     1:10:58     1:39:48     2:06:00     2:31:43    7:34     3:18:14
76    Christopher Cunnyngham M3034       15/130     3:18:28       45:28     1:08:41     1:36:55     2:03:19     2:29:38    7:35     3:18:22
77    Allison Phillips       F3034        2/110     3:19:19       46:49     1:10:40     1:39:25     2:05:53     2:31:52    7:36     3:19:07
78    Bruce Layne Jr         M4044       16/111     3:19:31       46:56     1:10:57     1:39:50     2:06:01     2:31:58    7:37     3:19:23
79    Jon Burg               M3034       16/130     3:19:43       49:00     1:13:24     1:42:53     2:07:59     2:34:16    7:37     3:19:23
80    Justin Kime            M3034       17/130     3:19:49       45:31     1:08:56     1:37:39     2:03:49     2:29:59    7:37     3:19:19
81    Eric Runnels           M3539        7/126     3:19:56       44:34     1:07:04     1:34:46     2:00:02     2:25:42    7:27     3:14:59
82    John MacBean           M3539        8/126     3:19:59       43:31     1:06:21     1:35:59     2:03:20     2:30:24    7:38     3:19:56
83    James Soder            M3539        9/126     3:20:10       46:59     1:10:39     1:39:32     2:05:41     2:31:38    7:38     3:19:42
84    Heather Brown          F2024         3/64     3:20:18       44:21     1:06:43     1:34:37     2:01:00     2:27:51    7:36     3:18:55
85    Chris Schultz          M3034       18/130     3:20:21       48:16     1:12:17     1:41:36     2:08:33     2:34:50    7:39     3:20:14
86    Kevin McFarland        M3539       10/126     3:20:22       46:48     1:10:55     1:39:47     2:05:58     2:31:56    7:39     3:20:09
87    Tommy Manning          M3034       19/130     3:20:22       46:56     1:10:58     1:39:49     2:06:01     2:33:25    7:39     3:20:14
88    Mark Martinson         CLYDE2        2/96     3:20:29       46:08     1:09:37     1:38:22     2:05:17     2:31:59    7:39     3:20:25
89    Dennis Petersen        M5054        3/107     3:20:42       46:08     1:09:21     1:37:36     2:03:40     2:29:19    7:30     3:16:22
90    Ryan Turner            CLYDE1       3/115     3:20:43       46:30     1:10:19     1:38:52     2:04:33     2:30:11    7:40     3:20:37
91    Dan Unrast             CLYDE1       4/115     3:20:57       46:49     1:10:55     1:39:46     2:05:59     2:31:52    7:40     3:20:44
92    Clayton Earlywine      M2024         9/66     3:21:09       44:40     1:07:46     1:35:31     2:01:12     2:27:46    7:41     3:21:04
93    Jennifer West          F3034        3/110     3:21:20       46:52     1:09:48     1:37:37     2:03:08     2:28:52    7:35     3:18:19
94    Lorissa Kingsbury      F3034        4/110     3:21:28       46:52     1:10:42     1:39:25     2:05:55     2:31:33    7:41     3:21:18
95    Yoko Hartland          F3539        1/109     3:21:30       48:02     1:11:46     1:40:50     2:07:22     2:33:47    7:41     3:21:14
96    Jonathan Herrick       M2529        15/87     3:21:44       46:07     1:09:38     1:38:23     2:05:16     2:31:58    7:42     3:21:39
97    Cecil Cooper           M4549       10/156     3:21:57       46:53     1:10:55     1:39:48     2:06:01     2:31:57    7:43     3:21:46
98    Kelly Murphy           F4549         1/84     3:22:11       46:55     1:11:05     1:40:38     2:07:29     2:34:02    7:42     3:21:41
99    Jason Knight           M2529        16/87     3:22:12       48:12     1:11:03     1:38:26     2:04:15     2:30:00    7:39     3:20:26
100   Derek Kilgo            M3034       20/130     3:22:29       50:25     1:15:17     1:45:03     2:11:45     2:36:50    7:40     3:20:37
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Yassir Janah           M2529        17/87     3:22:55       45:27     1:09:02     1:37:58     2:04:51     2:31:36    7:45     3:22:43
102   Gerald Breeden         M5054        4/107     3:23:21       48:48     1:13:01     1:42:04     2:08:42     2:35:25    7:45     3:23:00
103   David Branner          M5559         1/58     3:23:22       47:37     1:11:36     1:40:41     2:07:12     2:33:35    7:45     3:22:56
104   Richard Lawhead        M4044       17/111     3:23:38       45:34     1:09:22     1:38:24     2:04:44     2:30:38    7:44     3:22:16
105   Jonathan Conder        M3034       21/130     3:23:50       49:16     1:13:58     1:43:16     2:09:25     2:35:36    7:42     3:21:23
106   Erin Quinn             F2529        2/117     3:23:55       45:27     1:09:35     1:39:07     2:05:54     2:33:18    7:46     3:23:04
107   Vance Sharpe           M2529        18/87     3:24:00       48:36     1:11:49     1:40:04     2:06:26     2:34:55    7:43     3:22:07
108   Bob Murphy             M5054        5/107     3:24:28       46:55     1:11:05     1:40:36     2:07:21     2:34:25    7:48     3:23:57
109   Jarrod Cordova         M3034       22/130     3:24:39       46:10     1:11:57     1:40:37     2:07:33     2:34:33    7:49     3:24:25
110   Kevin Brown            M2024        10/66     3:24:41       44:21     1:06:42     1:34:37     2:00:59     2:27:50    7:46     3:23:17
111   Jared Harp             M2529        19/87     3:24:50       48:44     1:13:57     1:44:09     2:11:18     2:38:22    7:49     3:24:32
112   Kathryn Aylor          F3034        5/110     3:24:50       50:46     1:15:59     1:45:46     2:12:34     2:38:41    7:47     3:23:35
113   Roger Brown            M4549       11/156     3:25:21       48:39     1:13:31     1:43:39     2:10:41     2:37:00    7:50     3:25:06
114   Jose Acosta            M3034       23/130     3:26:01       47:25     1:10:50     1:39:43     2:06:08     2:32:29    7:52     3:25:44
115   Brandon Armstrong      M2024        11/66     3:26:21       51:04     1:17:00     1:47:03     2:13:10     2:39:26    7:52     3:25:53
116   Courtney Dewees        F2529        3/117     3:26:49       49:34     1:14:03     1:43:38     2:10:25     2:36:05    7:45     3:22:58
117   Darrel Andrews         M4549       12/156     3:26:57       46:53     1:10:52     1:39:52     2:06:21     2:33:57    7:54     3:26:47
118   Dan Greenberg          M3034       24/130     3:27:04       48:14     1:12:32     1:42:16     2:09:43     2:37:06    7:54     3:26:47
119   Robert Muzny           M3539       11/126     3:27:32       45:29     1:08:48     1:37:37     2:04:49     2:32:08    7:47     3:23:34
120   Benjamin Janssen       M3034       25/130     3:27:39       43:08     1:04:58     1:31:12     1:55:23     2:21:40    7:56     3:27:26
121   Lori Smith             F3539        2/109     3:27:43       49:15     1:14:27     1:44:33     2:12:07     2:39:21    7:56     3:27:30
122   Grant Usry             M2024        12/66     3:27:44       45:28     1:09:17     1:36:59     2:04:16     2:31:25    7:55     3:27:10
123   Byron Hanes            M3539       12/126     3:28:03       47:14     1:10:47     1:39:19     2:05:10     2:31:33    7:38     3:19:41
124   Anthony Gutierrez      M2024        13/66     3:28:05       51:57     1:15:50     1:45:08     2:11:19     2:37:35    7:52     3:25:59
125   Dan Reinheimer         M4044       18/111     3:28:15       46:32     1:10:25     1:39:43     2:07:03     2:35:05    7:57     3:27:56
126   Keith Gora             M3034       26/130     3:28:15       48:37     1:13:25     1:43:21     2:11:07     2:38:14    7:56     3:27:51
127   Jeff Johnston          M5054        6/107     3:28:18       46:52     1:11:45     1:41:54     2:09:17     2:35:56    7:57     3:27:57
128   John Sturdivant        M2024        14/66     3:28:19       48:00                 1:42:03     2:09:04     2:35:52    7:57     3:27:58
129   Josh Hubbard           M2529        20/87     3:28:21       48:18     1:13:20     1:43:46     2:11:13     2:38:05    7:55     3:27:14
130   Forrest Blackbear      M3034       27/130     3:28:48       48:12     1:13:13     1:43:28     2:11:12     2:38:20    7:55     3:27:18
131   Rick Orr               M5054        7/107     3:28:48       50:55     1:16:32     1:47:01     2:14:28     2:41:05    7:58     3:28:24
132   Tom Kilcourse          M5559         2/58     3:28:55       47:50     1:12:23     1:42:30     2:10:14     2:37:54    7:57     3:28:03
133   Orlando Nieves         M4044       19/111     3:29:00       48:45     1:12:52     1:42:12     2:09:05     2:35:51    7:52     3:25:54
134   Stacey Harding         F3539        3/109     3:29:16       49:37     1:14:38     1:44:47     2:12:03     2:39:27    7:58     3:28:42
135   Katie Kramer           F2529        4/117     3:29:17       46:21     1:10:41     1:39:55     2:07:09     2:34:41    7:59     3:29:05
136   Kirk Williams          M2024        15/66     3:29:18       42:22     1:05:16     1:34:10     2:00:37     2:28:27    8:00     3:29:12
137   Carrie Bach            F2024         4/64     3:29:28       48:22     1:12:59     1:42:17     2:09:05     2:35:39    7:59     3:29:05
138   Bex Boyd               M2529        21/87     3:29:30       49:25     1:14:27     1:44:30     2:12:10     2:39:19    8:00     3:29:15
139   Michael Harper         M4549       13/156     3:29:32       49:22     1:14:24     1:44:40     2:12:58     2:40:39    8:00     3:29:14
140   Jim Bartlett           M5054        8/107     3:29:32       50:52     1:15:27     1:46:01     2:13:15     2:40:43    8:00     3:29:19
141   Alfred Guevara         M4549       14/156     3:29:38       48:23     1:13:23     1:43:33     2:10:57     2:38:15    7:59     3:29:01
142   Edward English         M2024        16/66     3:29:43       47:50     1:13:15     1:43:58     2:12:20     2:39:59    7:59     3:28:45
143   Miguel Segovia         M4044       20/111     3:29:49       51:55     1:17:38     1:48:08     2:15:35     2:43:19    8:00     3:29:35
144   Brian Hoover           CLYDE3        1/65     3:29:56       50:00     1:14:53     1:44:18     2:11:04     2:37:39    7:55     3:27:14
145   Richard Zetterberg     M5054        9/107     3:30:11       47:46     1:13:30     1:43:58     2:11:55     2:39:18    8:00     3:29:18
146   Mike Boone             M3539       13/126     3:30:19       46:56     1:10:52     1:39:44     2:06:14     2:33:32    8:02     3:30:05
147   Robert Howe            M3539       14/126     3:30:20       49:22     1:14:24     1:44:39     2:12:58     2:40:38    8:01     3:30:02
148   Steve White            M4549       15/156     3:30:26       48:35     1:13:35     1:43:47     2:11:06     2:38:12    7:56     3:27:49
149   Rick Harris            M4549       16/156     3:30:32       50:00     1:14:30     1:44:23     2:11:51     2:38:44    7:57     3:28:13
150   Shea Lichtie           M2024        17/66     3:30:51       42:14     1:04:09     1:31:55     1:58:46     2:27:32    8:03     3:30:40
151   Todd Gigstad           CLYDE1       5/115     3:30:57       46:52     1:10:57     1:40:54     2:08:52     2:37:33    8:02     3:30:23
152   Dan Schemm             M3034       28/130     3:31:01       47:25     1:11:35     1:40:57     2:07:57     2:35:18    8:03     3:30:42
153   Patrick Grace          M3034       29/130     3:31:02       47:25     1:11:35     1:40:56     2:07:57     2:35:17    8:03     3:30:42
154   Mark Marriott          CLYDE1       6/115     3:31:12       48:33     1:12:52     1:43:01     2:10:43     2:38:24    8:03     3:30:49
155   Chad Tabor             M3034       30/130     3:31:14       47:13     1:10:53     1:40:00     2:07:02     2:34:38    7:58     3:28:27
156   Daniel Ontiveros       M3034       31/130     3:31:14       47:34     1:11:38     1:41:15     2:08:30     2:35:44    7:59     3:29:05
157   David Wcislo           M6064         1/27     3:31:21       49:17     1:14:17     1:44:34     2:12:00     2:39:11    8:04     3:30:58
158   Deana Knight           F4044         1/95     3:31:21       46:06     1:10:28     1:40:56     2:08:43     2:37:32    8:04     3:31:12
159   Ronnie Wong            M6064         2/27     3:31:27       49:23     1:14:59     1:45:41     2:15:38     2:43:22    8:04     3:31:05
160   Richard Smith          M4549       17/156     3:31:30       49:26     1:14:30     1:44:44     2:13:04     2:40:44    8:04     3:31:17
161   James Napier           M3034       32/130     3:31:39       49:50     1:15:10     1:45:38     2:14:16     2:42:28    8:04     3:31:14
162   Matt Blubaugh          M2024        18/66     3:31:52       48:58     1:14:06     1:44:25     2:12:31     2:40:20    8:05     3:31:32
163   Julie Brandt           F2024         5/64     3:32:03       48:59     1:14:17     1:44:24     2:11:58     2:40:19    8:05     3:31:41
164   Mark McMillan          M5054       10/107     3:32:04       49:03     1:14:02     1:44:20     2:12:01     2:39:47    8:05     3:31:25
165   Craig Sullivan         M3034       33/130     3:32:05       49:05     1:13:56     1:44:21     2:10:22     2:37:16    7:57     3:28:08
166   Patrick Wellington     M3034       34/130     3:32:10       50:30     1:15:44     1:45:35     2:12:51     2:40:10    8:05     3:31:39
167   Bill Goodier           M4044       21/111     3:32:10       46:24     1:10:42     1:39:54     2:07:05     2:34:16    8:06     3:31:57
168   Brooke Martin          F2024         6/64     3:32:16       48:58     1:14:06     1:44:26     2:12:32     2:40:21    8:06     3:31:57
169   David Parry            M3034       35/130     3:32:22       48:58     1:13:50     1:44:06     2:11:19     2:38:27    8:06     3:32:01
170   Piers Hale             M3539       15/126     3:32:40       46:28     1:09:53     1:38:47     2:05:58     2:34:48    8:07     3:32:28
171   Christina Mackie       F2024         7/64     3:32:41       49:19     1:15:18     1:46:35     2:14:48     2:41:38    8:02     3:30:29
172   David Daer             M4044       22/111     3:32:53       47:52     1:12:34     1:42:43     2:10:03     2:37:20    7:57     3:28:06
173   Mark Metz              M5054       11/107     3:32:53       49:16     1:14:17     1:44:32     2:12:48     2:40:26    8:07     3:32:27
174   Andrew Readinger       CLYDE1       7/115     3:33:05       47:50     1:13:12     1:44:02     2:11:59     2:39:18    8:07     3:32:37
175   Ernesto Diaz           M3034       36/130     3:33:18       49:12     1:14:20     1:43:49     2:11:34     2:38:29    7:51     3:25:40
176   Marcos Moran           M4549       18/156     3:33:23       52:25     1:17:37     1:48:00     2:16:45     2:44:10    8:07     3:32:37
177   Abrena Rine            F2529        5/117     3:33:25       49:24     1:15:17     1:46:31     2:14:12     2:41:43    8:08     3:32:44
178   Bret Frady             M4549       19/156     3:33:39       49:18     1:14:34     1:44:55     2:13:00     2:40:12    8:09     3:33:25
179   Randy Bobe             M3034       37/130     3:33:44       51:12     1:16:42     1:47:33     2:15:51     2:43:35    8:10     3:33:35
180   Jessica Hanson         F2529        6/117     3:33:44       51:12     1:16:41     1:47:33     2:15:51     2:43:35    8:10     3:33:35
181   Rob Campbell           CLYDE2        3/96     3:33:45       51:11     1:16:41     1:47:32     2:15:50     2:43:35    8:10     3:33:35
182   D. Chongo Mundende     M5054       12/107     3:33:48       47:15     1:11:28     1:40:58     2:08:30     2:36:08    8:08     3:32:59
183   Kristina Martin        F3034        6/110     3:34:03       52:07     1:18:20     1:49:43     2:17:37     2:45:20    8:09     3:33:26
184   Steven Compau          CLYDE2        4/96     3:34:07       53:44     1:19:25     1:50:20     2:17:43     2:44:27    8:05     3:31:24
185   Ronald Beauclair       CLYDE2        5/96     3:34:18       45:29     1:08:13     1:36:15     2:02:46     2:32:26    8:10     3:33:54
186   Jason Logue            M3539       16/126     3:34:19       46:33     1:10:44     1:42:25     2:10:20     2:38:30    8:03     3:30:43
187   Gabe Graham            M3034       38/130     3:34:39       49:35     1:14:43     1:44:32     2:11:29     2:38:35    7:55     3:27:19
188   Jenny Brod             F2529        7/117     3:34:39       49:47     1:15:35     1:46:52     2:15:26     2:43:36    8:10     3:33:46
189   Mandy Hall             F3034        7/110     3:34:40       50:40     1:16:38     1:47:58     2:17:01     2:44:48    8:10     3:33:49
190   Erika Knopp            F3034        8/110     3:34:41       49:34     1:14:04     1:44:40     2:12:41     2:41:00    8:03     3:30:50
191   Michael Ketcherside    M4044       23/111     3:34:42       49:06     1:13:56     1:45:46     2:13:08     2:41:15    8:11     3:34:10
192   David Nelson           CLYDE3        2/65     3:34:46       47:56     1:12:59     1:43:14     2:11:34     2:39:11    8:08     3:33:04
193   Doug Beagle            M5559         3/58     3:34:51       52:39     1:18:11     1:49:22     2:17:31     2:45:07    8:11     3:34:17
194   Kevin Abraszek         M4044       24/111     3:35:05       50:27     1:16:11     1:47:00     2:14:11     2:41:20    8:12     3:34:49
195   Derle Smith Jr.        M5559         4/58     3:35:07       48:50     1:14:05     1:45:46     2:15:30     2:44:13    8:13     3:34:54
196   Alex Romo              M3539       17/126     3:35:08       49:17     1:14:19     1:44:33     2:12:55     2:40:32    8:12     3:34:46
197   Povi Blankenship       F3034        9/110     3:35:10       44:20     1:09:21     1:39:38     2:07:57     2:35:37    8:01     3:29:50
198   Rick Uribe             M4044       25/111     3:35:28       45:57     1:15:11     1:45:04     2:12:46     2:41:24    8:13     3:35:06
199   David Stephens         M3539       18/126     3:35:40       48:18     1:13:15     1:43:34     2:11:56     2:40:09    8:11     3:34:17
200   James Newcomer         M5054       13/107     3:35:46       49:50     1:15:12     1:45:43     2:13:51     2:42:13    8:11     3:34:16
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Daniel Walk            M2024        19/66     3:35:52       52:06     1:15:59     1:45:16     2:11:28     2:37:44    8:10     3:33:55
202   Daryl Middleton        M5054       14/107     3:35:52       50:58     1:16:57     1:48:16     2:17:18     2:45:25    8:14     3:35:18
203   Lee Boxberger          M3539       19/126     3:35:52       46:34     1:10:52     1:40:26     2:07:39     2:36:18    8:00     3:29:17
204   Kyle Spring            M2024        20/66     3:35:53       50:29     1:16:33     1:46:59     2:13:50     2:40:39    8:09     3:33:27
205   Blake Blackwell        M2529        22/87     3:35:57       50:32     1:15:29     1:44:57     2:12:15     2:39:12    8:13     3:34:59
206   Gary Aaron             CLYDE3        3/65     3:35:58       52:08     1:17:58     1:48:54     2:17:15     2:45:36    8:15     3:35:54
207   Marty Odom             M5054       15/107     3:36:01       50:02     1:15:35     1:46:18     2:14:37     2:42:35    8:14     3:35:22
208   Lawrence Schovanec     M5559         5/58     3:36:30       51:00     1:16:51     1:48:21     2:17:05     2:45:16    8:16     3:36:16
209   Philipe Simek          M2529        23/87     3:36:32       49:34     1:14:35     1:44:50     2:13:10     2:46:59    8:16     3:36:23
210   Edward Jones           M5559         6/58     3:36:40       56:31     1:22:08     1:52:25     2:19:22     2:46:17    8:11     3:34:19
211   Eddy Morelock          M3539       20/126     3:36:51       46:33     1:10:00     1:37:52     2:03:32     2:29:55    8:17     3:36:47
212   Adam Sandwick          M2529        24/87     3:36:51       47:08     1:11:00     1:40:22     2:07:33     2:35:37    8:05     3:31:47
213   Matthew Meadows        M2024        21/66     3:36:58       47:41     1:12:00     1:41:16     2:08:15     2:35:18    8:14     3:35:24
214   Bryan Moffitt          M3034       39/130     3:37:00       50:13     1:15:47     1:46:23     2:14:19     2:42:15    8:08     3:32:52
215   Todd Wright            M4044       26/111     3:37:02       53:27     1:20:37     1:52:37     2:20:39     2:47:31    8:17     3:36:37
216   Russell Scogin         CLYDE3        4/65     3:37:02       51:25     1:17:01     1:48:12     2:16:41     2:44:59    8:16     3:36:30
217   Glenn Shepard          M2024        22/66     3:37:16       50:56     1:16:55     1:48:47     2:17:17     2:44:57    8:17     3:36:40
218   Keith Levitt           CLYDE1       8/115     3:37:21       49:29     1:15:07     1:46:12     2:14:39     2:43:06    8:18     3:37:07
219   Ralph Hester           M4044       27/111     3:37:21       50:15     1:15:04     1:44:13     2:11:43     2:39:04    8:06     3:32:13
220   John Phillips          M4549       20/156     3:37:22       50:10     1:15:21     1:46:25     2:14:31     2:43:11    8:10     3:33:39
221   Scot Wernette          M4044       28/111     3:37:23       49:21     1:14:21     1:44:37     2:12:56     2:40:37    8:18     3:37:02
222   Jacob Funk             M2529        25/87     3:37:26       51:16     1:17:37     1:48:01     2:15:57     2:43:29    8:09     3:33:14
223   Dana Collins           CLYDE1       9/115     3:37:35       48:53     1:14:30     1:45:18     2:14:34     2:43:22    8:16     3:36:30
224   Cliff Scruggs          M3034       40/130     3:37:37       50:54     1:15:29     1:45:43     2:12:47     2:39:32    8:05     3:31:24
225   Benjamin Hillman       M3034       41/130     3:37:39       53:00     1:18:55     1:49:39     2:16:49     2:44:16    8:11     3:34:05
226   Caren Eichor           F2529        8/117     3:37:42       50:50     1:17:06     1:48:07     2:17:10     2:45:39    8:17     3:36:59
227   Pierre Sur             M3539       21/126     3:38:04       45:43     1:09:28     1:37:51     2:03:45     2:33:22    8:19     3:37:43
228   Dave Freeze            M4549       21/156     3:38:10       51:40     1:17:55     1:49:15     2:17:46     2:46:13    8:16     3:36:25
229   Scott Ireland          M3034       42/130     3:38:20       54:54     1:20:35     1:51:23     2:19:39     2:47:00    8:15     3:35:51
230   Zachary Logsdon        M3034       43/130     3:38:22       49:30     1:15:47     1:46:33     2:15:10     2:44:06    8:20     3:37:57
231   Philip Deyoung         M3539       22/126     3:38:28       47:55     1:13:24     1:43:29     2:13:06     2:43:07    8:13     3:35:14
232   Daniel Green           M4549       22/156     3:38:30       50:42     1:16:05     1:47:43     2:15:54     2:43:31    8:12     3:34:26
233   Bobby McMullen         M5559         7/58     3:38:30       51:00     1:16:50     1:48:13     2:17:16     2:45:55    8:19     3:37:54
234   Wes Hollander          CLYDE1      10/115     3:38:33       49:10     1:14:02     1:44:29     2:12:17     2:40:12    8:21     3:38:25
235   Gena Wollenberg        F2024         8/64     3:38:36       49:45     1:15:48     1:47:21     2:16:27     2:45:46    8:21     3:38:26
236   Cody Light             CLYDE1      11/115     3:38:37       47:28     1:12:26     1:43:15     2:12:49     2:44:01    8:20     3:38:19
237   Lynn Kinder            CLYDE1      12/115     3:38:38       49:46     1:15:49     1:47:22     2:16:27     2:45:47    8:21     3:38:29
238   Abbie Waters           F2024         9/64     3:38:41       51:11     1:17:07     1:48:23     2:17:27     2:46:05    8:20     3:38:14
239   Brian Pever            M3034       44/130     3:38:49       49:12     1:15:02     1:44:50     2:11:38     2:40:02    8:16     3:36:11
240   Kyle Copeland          M3539       23/126     3:39:06       50:56     1:16:53     1:48:16     2:17:17     2:45:56    8:21     3:38:30
241   Scott Ostrem           M4044       29/111     3:39:10       51:03     1:17:01     1:48:22     2:17:24     2:46:04    8:21     3:38:43
242   Lee Irons              CLYDE2        6/96     3:39:12       47:37     1:12:47     1:43:54     2:11:52     2:40:13    8:21     3:38:45
243   Ben Fort               M2024        23/66     3:39:17       47:40     1:11:47     1:42:36     2:12:13     2:42:28    8:22     3:38:57
244   Bobby Kelly            M4044       30/111     3:39:18       47:40     1:11:48     1:42:35     2:12:14     2:42:28    8:22     3:38:57
245   Patrick Walker         M3539       24/126     3:39:22       50:50     1:16:48     1:48:08     2:17:13     2:45:51    8:21     3:38:40
246   Julie Hempstead        F2529        9/117     3:39:25       50:52     1:17:02     1:48:23     2:17:26     2:46:03    8:22     3:38:58
247   Laura Edwards          F2024        10/64     3:39:31       47:42     1:12:43     1:42:58     2:11:20     2:39:05    8:19     3:37:34
248   Tom Greer              M4549       23/156     3:39:39       51:58     1:17:54     1:48:57     2:17:26     2:45:41    8:18     3:37:07
249   Erin Sundstrom         F2529       10/117     3:39:40       51:40     1:17:48     1:48:52     2:17:26     2:45:39    8:18     3:37:12
250   Mike Masse             M4549       24/156     3:39:50       47:44     1:12:19     1:42:17     2:10:32     2:40:45    8:23     3:39:35
251   Kristopher Barlow      M3034       45/130     3:40:10       47:07     1:09:44     1:37:58     2:03:30     2:31:33    8:18     3:37:15
252   Matthew Wilcoxen       M3539       25/126     3:40:10       52:49     1:19:49     1:52:11     2:21:02     2:50:14    8:23     3:39:20
253   Brent Brown            M5054       16/107     3:40:11       51:27     1:17:45     1:49:08     2:17:17     2:45:32    8:15     3:36:05
254   Dwayne Reed            M4044       31/111     3:40:20       48:44     1:13:10     1:44:22     2:13:18     2:42:13    8:21     3:38:38
255   Schad Meldrum          M3539       26/126     3:40:23       47:23     1:11:23     1:40:53     2:09:18     2:39:07    8:24     3:39:59
256   Dan Chisum             M4044       32/111     3:40:41       46:53     1:10:55     1:39:48     2:06:00     2:33:31    8:25     3:40:30
257   Randy Ellis            CLYDE1      13/115     3:40:47       51:04     1:16:42     1:48:11     2:17:14     2:45:50    8:24     3:40:03
258   Lou Karl               M5054       17/107     3:41:01       47:40     1:12:01     1:41:50     2:09:31     2:40:35    8:26     3:40:55
259   Bill Freese            M3539       27/126     3:41:11       52:38     1:18:30     1:50:36     2:19:03     2:47:09    8:23     3:39:29
260   Amanda Hoover          F0119          1/8     3:41:24       52:51     1:18:42     1:50:03     2:18:40     2:47:21    8:19     3:37:51
261   Keith Earle            M4549       25/156     3:41:27       50:25     1:15:34     1:46:19     2:15:02     2:44:10    8:16     3:36:30
262   Mindy Olson            F2529       11/117     3:41:29       50:55     1:16:52     1:48:13     2:17:15     2:45:55    8:26     3:40:52
263   Bryan Wright           CLYDE1      14/115     3:41:32       45:07     1:08:30     1:37:34     2:05:13     2:35:30    8:20     3:38:06
264   Heather Schiete        F0119          2/8     3:41:39       51:03     1:16:59     1:48:25     2:17:30     2:46:37    8:27     3:41:11
265   Tyson McGowan          M3539       28/126     3:41:39       50:59     1:15:55     1:46:07     2:13:59     2:41:58    8:20     3:38:01
266   David Ball             M4044       33/111     3:41:40       48:03     1:12:35     1:42:32     2:10:24     2:40:20    8:18     3:37:05
267   Kevin Ofarrell         CLYDE1      15/115     3:41:49       52:36     1:18:03     1:49:38     2:18:29     2:47:28    8:25     3:40:06
268   David Parmet           M3034       46/130     3:41:51       51:13     1:16:54     1:48:05     2:16:12     2:44:58    8:24     3:40:00
269   Chris Crawford         M4549       26/156     3:41:54       44:18     1:07:23     1:36:14     2:05:20     2:38:20    8:29     3:41:52
270   James Schroeder        M3034       47/130     3:42:03       48:43     1:12:59     1:42:27     2:09:16     2:38:33    8:28     3:41:27
271   Lupe Rodriguez         M5054       18/107     3:42:03       46:38     1:12:18     1:46:34     2:17:51     2:49:40    8:29     3:42:03
272   Douglas MacNeill       M4044       34/111     3:42:04       47:06     1:10:36     1:39:49     2:07:10     2:36:19    8:25     3:40:25
273   Chuck Cox              M5054       19/107     3:42:05       47:44     1:12:18     1:42:16     2:10:31     2:40:45    8:28     3:41:50
274   Amanda Teague          F3034       10/110     3:42:17       51:01     1:17:01     1:48:19     2:17:23     2:46:04    8:28     3:41:48
275   Jeffery Barlow         CLYDE1      16/115     3:42:31       47:06     1:09:43     1:37:53     2:04:31     2:32:16    8:23     3:39:35
276   Mark Johnson           M5054       20/107     3:42:32       51:48     1:17:54     1:49:20     2:17:31     2:46:12    8:25     3:40:27
277   Cuu Nguyen             M4549       27/156     3:42:40       47:20     1:12:07     1:41:28     2:08:45     2:40:37    8:30     3:42:32
278   Mark Debenham          M2529        26/87     3:42:45       52:59     1:18:10     1:49:19     2:17:38     2:46:13    8:16     3:36:33
279   Philip Schadd          M3539       29/126     3:42:58       51:48     1:17:39     1:49:16     2:17:47     2:46:20    8:26     3:40:57
280   Brian Yort             M3034       48/130     3:43:01       48:29     1:13:16     1:44:34     2:13:13     2:43:01    8:30     3:42:41
281   F Scott Bauer          M4044       35/111     3:43:05       45:35     1:09:59     1:40:35     2:09:39     2:38:30    8:30     3:42:26
282   Zachary Anderson       M2529        27/87     3:43:06       54:35     1:21:12     1:53:55     2:23:42     2:51:52    8:23     3:39:27
283   Jeff Swift             M3539       30/126     3:43:07       48:00     1:12:45     1:43:38     2:11:38     2:42:38    8:13     3:35:17
284   Chris Terrill          CLYDE1      17/115     3:43:08       45:44     1:10:00     1:42:10     2:11:01     2:40:58    8:31     3:42:53
285   Miranda Cornelius      F2024        11/64     3:43:12       50:26     1:16:14     1:48:00     2:17:49     2:47:46    8:25     3:40:13
286   Laura Hasler           F3539        4/109     3:43:13       54:39     1:21:26     1:54:11     2:23:03     2:51:03    8:30     3:42:30
287   Stan Berry             M4549       28/156     3:43:16       46:14     1:10:27     1:41:03     2:10:19     2:41:46    8:31     3:43:05
288   Landi Kime             F2529       12/117     3:43:19       51:56     1:18:03     1:50:19     2:19:00     2:47:55    8:31     3:42:48
289   Bryan Lang             CLYDE3        5/65     3:43:28       49:08     1:14:10     1:44:24     2:12:44     2:40:43    8:31     3:42:56
290   Jordan Jordanov        CLYDE1      18/115     3:43:32       48:38     1:13:13     1:43:56     2:13:08     2:42:45    8:32     3:43:20
291   Chuck McGrew           M4549       29/156     3:43:41       52:05     1:18:06     1:49:35     2:18:15     2:47:18    8:29     3:42:00
292   Doug Ridge             M3539       31/126     3:43:44       49:35     1:15:00     1:46:03     2:15:29     2:46:12    8:32     3:43:23
293   Jim McMahon            CLYDE1      19/115     3:43:47       49:22     1:14:24     1:44:40     2:13:09     2:40:46    8:32     3:43:29
294   Hans Brinks            M4549       30/156     3:43:48       48:24     1:13:26     1:43:36     2:11:52     2:40:28    8:30     3:42:36
295   Sarah Ramsey           F3034       11/110     3:43:49       50:37     1:16:54     1:49:51     2:19:03     2:48:34    8:29     3:42:07
296   Ryan Cornelius         CLYDE2        7/96     3:43:51       51:44     1:17:58     1:49:06     2:17:14     2:45:37    8:22     3:39:12
297   Paul Luik              CLYDE1      20/115     3:43:54       49:04     1:14:33     1:45:23     2:14:13     2:44:18    8:32     3:43:15
298   Nicholas Weiss         M2024        24/66     3:43:56       49:25     1:12:40     1:39:43     2:06:24     2:36:19    8:15     3:35:48
299   Bill Pounds            M3539       32/126     3:43:58       48:18     1:12:52     1:43:09     2:11:48     2:42:12    8:32     3:43:33
300   Santos Salinas         CLYDE2        8/96     3:43:59       51:29     1:18:08     1:50:03     2:19:45     2:49:00    8:33     3:43:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   James Eagle            CLYDE3        6/65     3:44:03       51:01     1:17:01     1:48:18     2:17:22     2:46:02    8:32     3:43:32
302   Erin Keleher           F2529       13/117     3:44:04       49:16     1:14:19     1:45:30     2:14:29     2:44:30    8:33     3:43:39
303   Yolanda Combs          F4044         2/95     3:44:18       51:00     1:16:57     1:48:19     2:17:20     2:46:04    8:33     3:43:45
304   Michael Mills          M3539       33/126     3:44:20       49:42     1:14:16     1:44:24     2:14:34     2:46:16    8:28     3:41:48
305   Jim Flesher            M5559         8/58     3:44:31       51:55     1:18:28     1:51:25     2:21:02     2:50:13    8:34     3:44:26
306   Andy Deck              M4549       31/156     3:44:39       53:02     1:19:31     1:51:48     2:20:48     2:49:32    8:26     3:40:50
307   Herve Lucier           M5054       21/107     3:44:40       51:36     1:17:47     1:49:37     2:18:40     2:48:47    8:33     3:43:56
308   Jason Jessie           M3034       49/130     3:44:44       54:50     1:21:04     1:51:02     2:18:40     2:45:56    8:18     3:37:03
309   Sara Plunkett          F3034       12/110     3:44:48       50:14     1:16:06     1:48:28     2:17:32     2:46:40    8:34     3:44:26
310   Guy Burdett            CLYDE2        9/96     3:44:51       52:15     1:18:15     1:50:30     2:19:12     2:48:38    8:33     3:43:48
311   Ali Canton             M2024        25/66     3:44:55       49:57     1:15:42     1:47:18     2:16:04     2:45:39    8:31     3:43:09
312   Shawnna Conner         F2529       14/117     3:45:06       48:38     1:14:41     1:45:55     2:14:39     2:44:18    8:30     3:42:21
313   Joe Randall            M4549       32/156     3:45:07                                         1:37:17     2:18:03    8:36     3:45:07
314   April Wurtz            F2529       15/117     3:45:23       51:01     1:17:04     1:48:33     2:18:31     2:47:55    8:35     3:44:51
315   Ty Groshans            M2529        28/87     3:45:31       53:09     1:19:40     1:52:10     2:21:55     2:51:42    8:32     3:43:21
316   Sarah Spilman          F2529       16/117     3:45:33       48:43     1:14:03     1:44:17     2:12:39     2:40:19    8:36     3:44:56
317   Sarah Reed             F2529       17/117     3:45:35       50:55     1:16:42     1:47:25     2:15:51     2:45:17    8:28     3:41:45
318   Che Wu                 M3539       34/126     3:45:38       46:47     1:11:32     1:43:21     2:12:58     2:44:28    8:36     3:45:17
319   Ron Townsdin           M4549       33/156     3:45:38       49:49     1:15:43     1:47:29     2:16:32     2:45:49    8:37     3:45:30
320   Paul Pare              M4549       34/156     3:45:39       51:40     1:17:33     1:47:57     2:15:19     2:43:20    8:22     3:39:01
321   Martin Dean            M5054       22/107     3:45:46       51:03     1:16:51     1:48:40     2:16:38     2:47:08    8:36     3:45:10
322   Bob Kovell             M5559         9/58     3:45:48       50:39     1:16:42     1:48:20     2:17:22     2:46:53    8:36     3:45:17
323   Chris Stratton         M3034       50/130     3:45:52       54:08     1:21:24     1:54:01     2:24:03     2:53:48    8:38     3:45:47
324   Jeffrey Colgrove       M3034       51/130     3:45:58       51:00     1:16:58     1:48:19     2:17:26     2:47:16    8:37     3:45:27
325   John Martinek          M2024        26/66     3:46:00       46:25     1:10:34     1:40:12     2:07:51     2:36:14    8:15     3:35:45
326   Melissa Pogue          F4044         3/95     3:46:03       51:44     1:18:57     1:52:30     2:21:57     2:52:17    8:35     3:44:30
327   Peter Gower            M4549       35/156     3:46:07       52:55     1:21:27     1:52:35     2:20:57     2:49:02    8:29     3:42:13
328   Vincent Button         M3539       35/126     3:46:07       53:25     1:20:21     1:52:59     2:22:32     2:51:16    8:38     3:45:48
329   Patrick Mulqueen       CLYDE2       10/96     3:46:12       52:33     1:18:13     1:49:14     2:18:08     2:46:47    8:26     3:40:53
330   Kathryn Buckley        F2024        12/64     3:46:13       49:24     1:14:51     1:46:17     2:15:49     2:46:40    8:36     3:45:13
331   Robert Taillon         CLYDE1      21/115     3:46:19       54:27     1:20:02     1:51:41     2:20:51     2:50:00    8:25     3:40:12
332   Bradley Jennings       CLYDE2       11/96     3:46:25       48:27     1:12:12     1:40:41     2:10:10     2:42:52    8:38     3:45:57
333   Vicki Lemke            F4044         4/95     3:46:28       52:45     1:19:19     1:51:37     2:21:19     2:50:26    8:31     3:42:49
334   Matt Murphy            M4549       36/156     3:46:40       52:54     1:19:38     1:51:58     2:21:40     2:51:13    8:37     3:45:42
335   Jane Hutchison         F6064         1/17     3:46:41       52:54     1:20:30     1:53:43     2:22:59     2:52:30    8:39     3:46:21
336   Natasha Murray         F2024        13/64     3:46:42       54:07     1:21:24     1:54:01     2:24:03     2:53:48    8:39     3:46:37
337   Sherry Murphy          F4549         2/84     3:46:52       52:54     1:19:38     1:52:00     2:21:39     2:51:13    8:38     3:45:54
338   Chad Hledik            M2529        29/87     3:46:56       52:57     1:19:32     1:52:47     2:22:52     2:52:48    8:40     3:46:42
339   Christopher Goodchild  M0119         1/11     3:47:08       48:16     1:13:08     1:42:58     2:10:57     2:40:57    8:35     3:44:40
340   William Forbes         M3539       36/126     3:47:19       54:10     1:20:08     1:52:36     2:22:47     2:52:40    8:39     3:46:38
341   Daniel Clapper         M5054       23/107     3:47:24       49:28     1:15:06     1:45:54     2:15:10     2:45:30    8:40     3:46:56
342   Tony Puga              CLYDE2       12/96     3:47:27       52:40     1:19:37     1:51:57     2:21:03     2:50:07    8:39     3:46:20
343   Grant Spencer          M4549       37/156     3:47:28       47:30     1:11:51     1:41:21     2:08:51     2:40:30    8:41     3:47:16
344   Peg Martinez           F4549         3/84     3:47:38       53:17     1:20:14     1:52:49     2:23:03     2:53:53    8:41     3:47:12
345   Tony Cantrell          M5054       24/107     3:47:41       50:03     1:16:27     1:46:45     2:14:54     2:43:35    8:41     3:47:07
346   Becky Swan             F3034       13/110     3:47:46       53:35     1:20:31     1:53:12     2:23:21     2:53:45    8:42     3:47:35
347   Jeff Kelly             M4044       36/111     3:47:48       48:10     1:13:58     1:44:47     2:13:56     2:44:37    8:34     3:44:23
348   Harold Ransom          M4044       37/111     3:47:51       50:13     1:15:53     1:47:27     2:17:05     2:46:27    8:41     3:47:26
349   Jason Butler           M3539       37/126     3:47:52       51:47     1:17:29     1:48:51     2:17:20     2:46:54    8:40     3:47:04
350   Daniel Fieker          M2024        27/66     3:47:55       49:29     1:14:28     1:44:37     2:13:18     2:44:08    8:39     3:46:21
351   Jon Mussett            M3034       52/130     3:47:57       52:01     1:18:42     1:51:59     2:22:37     2:51:55    8:32     3:43:25
352   Brad Turner            M3034       53/130     3:48:02       50:47     1:16:49     1:47:56     2:17:00     2:48:37    8:34     3:44:04
353   Eduardo Navarro        M3034       54/130     3:48:06       49:13                 1:43:50     2:11:34     2:40:06    8:25     3:40:28
354   Steven Livsey          CLYDE2       13/96     3:48:11       52:31     1:18:45     1:50:29     2:22:14     2:51:01    8:41     3:47:19
355   Don Reynado            M3539       38/126     3:48:16       53:03     1:20:00     1:52:38     2:22:50     2:53:18    8:42     3:47:36
356   Kim Gray               F3034       14/110     3:48:18       51:40     1:18:13     1:50:29     2:19:31     2:49:37    8:43     3:47:59
357   Mark Brown             M0119         2/11     3:48:23       52:51     1:18:41     1:50:02     2:18:40     2:47:20    8:35     3:44:49
358   Andrew Zornes          M3034       55/130     3:48:23       53:36     1:20:33     1:51:22     2:21:33     2:52:01    8:39     3:46:27
359   John McGinley          M2024        28/66     3:48:29       53:20     1:20:16     1:52:56     2:23:05     2:53:35    8:43     3:48:07
360   Brian Templin          M4044       38/111     3:48:30       50:54     1:15:31     1:45:54     2:13:17     2:41:42    8:29     3:42:16
361   Gina Seyller           F4044         5/95     3:48:30       53:03     1:20:00     1:52:39     2:22:50     2:52:42    8:42     3:47:51
362   Todd Stedry            CLYDE1      22/115     3:48:31       49:14     1:14:15     1:45:23     2:16:00     2:46:08    8:43     3:48:04
363   Nancy Niemann          F4044         6/95     3:48:35       53:02     1:19:59     1:52:36     2:22:51     2:53:18    8:42     3:47:55
364   Randall Niemann        CLYDE3        7/65     3:48:36       53:04     1:20:01     1:52:36     2:22:50     2:53:18    8:42     3:47:55
365   David MacBean          M3539       39/126     3:48:36       53:09     1:20:19     1:52:46     2:22:58     2:53:25    8:43     3:48:04
366   Jimmy Scroggins        M5054       25/107     3:48:37       52:10     1:18:31     1:51:04     2:20:17     2:49:07    8:42     3:47:45
367   Ted Newton             M4549       38/156     3:48:38       47:39     1:12:01     1:41:48     2:09:51     2:38:28    8:44     3:48:35
368   Dave Cunningham        M4044       39/111     3:48:40       51:34     1:17:57     1:49:46     2:18:48     2:49:00    8:43     3:48:04
369   Julie Lynn             FILLY         1/60     3:48:41       50:09     1:15:58     1:48:29     2:18:37     2:50:01    8:43     3:48:11
370   Tim Haws               M4044       40/111     3:48:42       51:07     1:17:05     1:48:28     2:17:31     2:46:35    8:43     3:48:11
371   Warren Phillips Iii    CLYDE1      23/115     3:48:45       52:38     1:19:05     1:51:21     2:20:58     2:51:06    8:38     3:45:51
372   Stephanie Fink         F2529       18/117     3:48:48       50:40     1:16:48     1:48:46     2:18:04     2:48:43    8:37     3:45:28
373   Jessica Parker         F3034       15/110     3:48:54       53:01     1:19:38     1:52:14     2:22:25     2:52:21    8:42     3:47:49
374   Stuart Asprey          M3034       56/130     3:49:03       45:54     1:09:00     1:37:45     2:07:52     2:38:13    8:40     3:46:42
375   David Shaw             M4044       41/111     3:49:04       52:22     1:18:10     1:49:30     2:18:19     2:47:41    8:36     3:45:00
376   Maura Burgard          F3539        5/109     3:49:05       53:06     1:20:04     1:52:42     2:22:53     2:53:20    8:44     3:48:29
377   Jason Meyer            M3034       57/130     3:49:06       49:15     1:14:52     1:49:49     2:18:58     2:49:59    8:43     3:48:21
378   Paul Matthews          CLYDE2       14/96     3:49:07       53:03     1:19:58     1:52:38     2:22:47     2:53:14    8:44     3:48:24
379   Travis Barnes          CLYDE1      24/115     3:49:20       51:46     1:18:12     1:49:31     2:18:36     2:49:30    8:42     3:47:31
380   Chris Cook             CLYDE1      25/115     3:49:21       53:09     1:20:05     1:52:44     2:22:57     2:53:18    8:44     3:48:45
381   Kei Komiyama           M2024        29/66     3:49:23       50:02     1:14:56     1:45:24     2:13:44     2:45:07    8:44     3:48:44
382   Charles Parmain        M3539       40/126     3:49:25                             1:53:17     2:23:29     2:53:57    8:46     3:49:25
383   Kendall Black          M5559        10/58     3:49:30       53:30     1:21:16     1:54:05     2:23:16     2:52:12    8:40     3:46:39
384   Mark Bright            M4044       42/111     3:49:32       53:27     1:20:18     1:52:58     2:23:19     2:53:40    8:45     3:49:05
385   Alan Countryman        M4549       39/156     3:49:32       54:22     1:20:42     1:52:51     2:21:45     2:49:22    8:38     3:46:03
386   Marty Sutlief          M4044       43/111     3:49:36       52:06     1:18:05     1:49:34     2:18:47     2:49:05    8:42     3:47:55
387   Larry Grill            M5559        11/58     3:49:36       51:55     1:18:34     1:51:37     2:21:44     2:52:35    8:44     3:48:31
388   Pamela Wauters         F4549         4/84     3:49:48       51:39     1:17:43     1:49:08     2:18:06     2:48:02    8:40     3:46:43
389   Christopher Seals      M3034       58/130     3:49:49       50:28     1:16:32     1:48:25     2:17:56     2:49:30    8:38     3:46:11
390   Joe Fronko             M4549       40/156     3:49:58       52:42     1:20:07     1:52:42     2:23:47     2:53:00    8:46     3:49:33
391   Jenny Barton           F2529       19/117     3:50:05       48:13     1:11:54     1:42:36     2:11:01     2:41:25    8:29     3:42:02
392   Sergio Madero          CLYDE1      26/115     3:50:21       53:06     1:18:03     1:47:14     2:13:55     2:43:26    8:26     3:40:56
393   Josh Ritchie           M0119         3/11     3:50:23       53:04     1:18:53     1:52:03     2:21:26     2:51:11    8:31     3:42:43
394   Wally Capps            M6569         1/15     3:50:25       52:39     1:19:32     1:52:13     2:22:05     2:52:20    8:46     3:49:40
395   Jeffrey Martens        M3539       41/126     3:50:32       53:27     1:20:19     1:52:54     2:23:07     2:53:34    8:48     3:50:08
396   Randall Pentecost      M4549       41/156     3:50:40       52:07     1:18:05     1:50:59     2:23:29     2:53:54    8:49     3:50:35
397   Seth Vannatta          M3034       59/130     3:50:42       54:37     1:22:20     1:56:28     2:27:20     2:57:23    8:48     3:50:17
398   Jason Geissler         M2529        30/87     3:50:44       51:13     1:16:56     1:48:17     2:16:46     2:46:40    8:46     3:49:21
399   Steven Freebairn       CLYDE4        1/30     3:50:44       51:56     1:18:03     1:50:01     2:19:42     2:51:21    8:47     3:49:56
400   Carol Carpenter        F4044         7/95     3:50:48       55:17     1:22:21     1:55:24     2:25:12     2:54:54    8:40     3:46:52
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Pat Pabich             M3539       42/126     3:50:49       55:17     1:22:21     1:55:23     2:25:12     2:54:53    8:40     3:46:52
402   Michael Mondt          CLYDE1      27/115     3:50:53       53:20     1:20:09     1:52:46     2:22:54     2:52:40    8:48     3:50:19
403   Steve Martin           CLYDE2       15/96     3:50:58       54:13     1:21:58     1:55:08     2:25:20     2:54:46    8:47     3:50:06
404   Paul Jacob             M4044       44/111     3:50:59       51:44     1:18:11     1:50:41     2:20:51     2:51:18    8:46     3:49:30
405   Stephen Fernstrom      M5054       26/107     3:51:07       53:00     1:21:07     1:53:45     2:23:46     2:54:48    8:48     3:50:16
406   David Malone           M4549       42/156     3:51:09       51:05     1:16:36     1:47:35     2:15:50     2:44:28    8:22     3:39:07
407   Patrick Hullum         CLYDE3        8/65     3:51:20       54:55     1:21:26     1:53:06     2:21:43     2:49:57    8:39     3:46:20
408   David Schnurr          CLYDE3        9/65     3:51:26       52:37     1:19:04     1:51:35     2:21:56     2:52:41    8:48     3:50:23
409   Ethan Domke            M2529        31/87     3:51:31       50:54     1:16:52     1:48:14     2:17:20     2:47:37    8:49     3:50:53
410   Carol Swanson          F5054         1/48     3:51:33       49:15     1:14:46     1:46:20     2:15:52     2:50:06    8:50     3:51:04
411   Patrick Avant          CLYDE1      28/115     3:51:36       50:03     1:15:55     1:48:20     2:19:45     2:51:06    8:46     3:49:22
412   David Manguno          M4549       43/156     3:51:39       53:24     1:20:27     1:54:00     2:24:50     2:54:48    8:48     3:50:13
413   Clint Hodges           M3034       60/130     3:51:44       53:05     1:20:14                 2:21:49     2:51:27    8:50     3:51:16
414   David Cook             M4549       44/156     3:51:46       51:35     1:18:11     1:51:24     2:22:36     2:53:22    8:45     3:49:15
415   Mark Pollock           M5559        12/58     3:51:46       51:35     1:18:12     1:51:24     2:22:36     2:53:22    8:45     3:49:15
416   Bridget Furnish        F3034       16/110     3:51:49       52:47     1:19:58     1:52:34     2:22:28     2:53:02    8:50     3:51:26
417   Robert Driskill        CLYDE3       10/65     3:51:50       54:00     1:20:13     1:52:48     2:22:33     2:52:36    8:42     3:47:44
418   William Thompson       CLYDE1      29/115     3:51:52       53:28     1:20:04     1:52:47     2:23:01     2:53:05    8:41     3:47:14
419   Tammy Winn             F3539        6/109     3:51:55       53:42     1:21:26     1:55:10     2:26:18     2:57:00    8:50     3:51:08
420   Scott Rose             M4044       45/111     3:51:55       53:43     1:21:27     1:55:11     2:26:17     2:57:02    8:50     3:51:10
421   Jeff Degarmo           M3539       43/126     3:52:00       52:28     1:19:25     1:52:01     2:22:12     2:52:40    8:49     3:50:39
422   Carolyn Bidwell        F3539        7/109     3:52:00       52:07     1:18:58     1:51:55     2:22:14     2:53:11    8:48     3:50:20
423   Michelle Shepard       F3539        8/109     3:52:01       53:03     1:20:10     1:53:37     2:24:42     2:55:33    8:50     3:51:13
424   Leonardo Casanova      M4549       45/156     3:52:05       48:32     1:14:15     1:46:35     2:16:20     2:46:05    8:51     3:51:48
425   Chip Galiger           M4549       46/156     3:52:06       53:27     1:19:49     1:52:19     2:23:06     2:55:28    8:50     3:51:02
426   Ben Boerner            M4549       47/156     3:52:09       46:22     1:09:34     1:40:14     2:07:33     2:37:59    8:42     3:47:50
427   Brendon McCollom       M3034       61/130     3:52:11       53:27     1:20:34     1:53:08     2:23:24     2:54:07    8:51     3:51:47
428   Stephanie Phipps       F3539        9/109     3:52:24       55:11     1:23:07     1:57:04     2:27:48     2:57:39    8:50     3:51:13
429   Karla Koonce           F4044         8/95     3:52:28       53:05     1:20:03     1:52:41     2:22:53     2:53:19    8:51     3:51:50
430   Julie Gibbs            F2529       20/117     3:52:28       51:50     1:18:23     1:51:51     2:22:42     2:53:15    8:51     3:51:29
431   Christopher Bullock    M4549       48/156     3:52:32       57:08     1:26:57     1:58:53     2:27:14     2:55:54    8:42     3:47:53
432   Hannah Merle           F3034       17/110     3:52:43       53:15     1:19:02     1:51:01     2:20:51     2:52:02    8:49     3:50:53
433   Sean Jackson           M2529        32/87     3:52:49       50:01     1:16:06     1:48:39     2:19:31     2:52:04    8:53     3:52:30
434   Kevin Weaver           M4549       49/156     3:52:50       50:06     1:16:27     1:49:20     2:20:10     2:51:06    8:49     3:50:35
435   Alan Puls              M5054       27/107     3:52:52       55:27     1:22:31     1:56:08     2:25:06     2:54:06    8:38     3:45:57
436   Laura Fabro            F3034       18/110     3:52:54       52:24     1:19:32     1:52:56     2:24:03     2:55:05    8:53     3:52:38
437   Michael Calvillo       CLYDE1      30/115     3:52:59       50:27     1:16:12     1:49:07     2:19:58     2:51:27    8:41     3:47:25
438   Jalal Ghafil           M2024        30/66     3:53:04       52:07     1:18:09     1:49:41     2:19:07     2:50:25    8:50     3:51:15
439   Kellye Demski          F3034       19/110     3:53:04       54:40     1:21:28     1:54:12     2:24:22     2:55:58    8:53     3:52:22
440   Kenneth Lettre         CLYDE3       11/65     3:53:06       50:40     1:16:30     1:49:22     2:20:48     2:52:56    8:52     3:52:04
441   Christina Gould        F2529       21/117     3:53:16       54:36     1:22:18     1:56:27     2:27:26     2:58:05    8:54     3:52:51
442   Mary Beaman            F3539       10/109     3:53:18       57:25     1:24:24     1:56:29     2:26:31     2:55:54    8:47     3:50:03
443   Michael Schneider      M4044       46/111     3:53:18       52:52     1:19:50     1:52:29     2:22:39     2:53:11    8:53     3:52:28
444   Jason Brownd           CLYDE1      31/115     3:53:21       51:37     1:17:29                 2:20:51     2:52:02    8:54     3:52:47
445   Sarah Brownd           F3034       20/110     3:53:22       53:09     1:20:34     1:54:03     2:23:30     2:54:44    8:54     3:52:47
446   Kevin Gierc            CLYDE2       16/96     3:53:35       50:15     1:16:06     1:48:25     2:19:09     2:49:44    8:47     3:49:51
447   Harry Emerson          M4044       47/111     3:53:35       49:37                 1:47:07     2:17:26     2:49:59    8:55     3:53:30
448   James Blocker          M4549       50/156     3:53:45       53:33     1:20:28     1:53:08     2:23:20     2:53:47    8:55     3:53:32
449   David Stanton          M3539       44/126     3:53:55       56:11     1:21:45     1:54:13     2:22:35     2:49:57    8:40     3:46:56
450   James Evans            M5559        13/58     3:54:00       53:26     1:20:43     1:54:16     2:25:09     2:55:41    8:54     3:52:58
451   Carly Thomas           F3034       21/110     3:54:04       52:50     1:19:41     1:52:30     2:22:32     2:53:33    8:55     3:53:15
452   David Blondeau         CLYDE1      32/115     3:54:05       47:01     1:12:07     1:46:17     2:16:47     2:49:03    8:49     3:50:54
453   Stefanie Atherton      F3539       11/109     3:54:09       54:54     1:23:06     1:56:26     2:27:02     2:57:12    8:53     3:52:19
454   Mark Wood              M4549       51/156     3:54:12       54:11     1:21:16     1:54:20     2:24:50     2:55:55    8:47     3:50:06
455   Alonso Nevarez         CLYDE3       12/65     3:54:19       53:33     1:19:53     1:52:02     2:21:00     2:49:55    8:35     3:44:52
456   Brent Stovall          M3539       45/126     3:54:24       52:34     1:19:49     1:52:53     2:23:39     2:54:58    8:51     3:51:46
457   Jerromy Jones          CLYDE2       17/96     3:54:26       57:16     1:24:33     1:58:10     2:28:36     2:58:56    8:55     3:53:28
458   Jacqueline Wiese       F3034       22/110     3:54:30       54:54     1:21:40     1:53:44     2:22:39     2:52:18    8:49     3:50:40
459   Jason Land             CLYDE3       13/65     3:54:30       49:22     1:15:18     1:47:45     2:18:05     2:49:17    8:45     3:49:13
460   Derek Bailey           CLYDE2       18/96     3:54:32       54:17     1:20:19     1:52:16     2:24:16     2:56:40    8:52     3:52:05
461   Abbey Payne            F2529       22/117     3:54:32       52:08     1:20:11     1:54:08     2:26:43     2:57:35    8:56     3:54:03
462   Glen Raggio            M4549       52/156     3:54:44       51:07     1:17:38     1:50:56     2:21:36     2:54:06    8:57     3:54:14
463   Jerry Wojtech          M2529        33/87     3:54:51       53:34     1:18:47     1:49:39     2:18:28     2:47:57    8:56     3:53:41
464   James Hill             CLYDE1      33/115     3:54:52       53:27     1:20:37     1:52:38     2:22:12     2:52:02    8:57     3:54:28
465   Glenn Munson           M5559        14/58     3:54:54       53:48     1:20:56     1:54:22     2:25:06     2:55:47    8:53     3:52:35
466   Todd Hamm              CLYDE1      34/115     3:55:00       52:25     1:19:48     1:52:49     2:25:04     2:53:43    8:57     3:54:27
467   Darrin Salge           CLYDE1      35/115     3:55:01       53:14     1:20:47     1:54:17     2:25:05     2:55:59    8:52     3:51:55
468   Bill Hetrick           M4044       48/111     3:55:05       51:34     1:17:58     1:50:25     2:21:10     2:53:19    8:57     3:54:29
469   Dave Greer             M4549       53/156     3:55:05       48:25     1:13:54     1:45:24     2:16:48     2:50:53    8:58     3:54:44
470   Martha Mars            F4044         9/95     3:55:07       51:16     1:17:04     1:48:25     2:17:23     2:46:37    8:31     3:43:04
471   Sean Conrad            M3539       46/126     3:55:11       53:07     1:20:03     1:52:40     2:22:53     2:53:21    8:58     3:54:33
472   Alaina Jones           F2024        14/64     3:55:20       52:51     1:19:54     1:53:14     2:24:06     2:54:57    8:55     3:53:23
473   Krupakar Revanna       M6064         3/27     3:55:24       52:58     1:20:39     1:55:19     2:27:38     3:01:09    9:00     3:55:23
474   Roque Urena            M5054       28/107     3:55:26       54:19     1:22:25     1:55:55     2:27:11     2:57:15    8:53     3:52:26
475   Kevin Gillogly         CLYDE2       19/96     3:55:31       51:22     1:15:56     1:45:40     2:13:14     2:42:22    8:49     3:50:39
476   Trish Depew            F3539       12/109     3:55:32       54:56     1:22:31     1:56:59     2:28:17     2:59:09    8:59     3:55:09
477   Eric Ford              M4549       54/156     3:55:35       48:35     1:13:36     1:43:54     2:13:42     2:48:10    8:58     3:54:30
478   Tom Ellis              M4549       55/156     3:55:42       54:14     1:21:30     1:54:07     2:24:29     2:54:22    8:46     3:49:40
479   Travis Brown           CLYDE2       20/96     3:55:45       52:28     1:18:54     1:51:42     2:22:01     2:52:50    8:55     3:53:20
480   Mary Rhymer            F4549         5/84     3:55:46       52:49     1:19:37     1:52:18     2:22:59     2:53:45    8:51     3:51:39
481   Shelley Kays           F3539       13/109     3:55:50       55:26     1:23:21     1:57:19     2:28:02     2:58:26    8:58     3:54:54
482   Patrick Burns          CLYDE5        1/24     3:55:53       53:04     1:20:02     1:52:47     2:19:12     2:51:24    8:59     3:55:11
483   Chad Lakin             M3539       47/126     3:55:54       54:47     1:21:34     1:54:10     2:23:49     2:53:23    8:39     3:46:17
484   Amber Price            F2529       23/117     3:55:58       51:18     1:17:57     1:52:07     2:22:26     2:53:00    8:53     3:52:20
485   Eunsup Kim             M5559        15/58     3:56:00     1:02:10     1:31:42     2:06:12     2:36:36     3:05:23    9:00     3:55:42
486   David Crozier          M3034       62/130     3:56:00       55:22     1:21:42     1:53:24     2:21:46     2:50:25    8:44     3:48:31
487   Doyle Watkins          CLYDE2       21/96     3:56:03       55:23     1:22:53     1:58:13     2:27:51     2:58:29    8:59     3:55:03
488   Stephen Banning        CLYDE1      36/115     3:56:03       55:23     1:22:53     1:58:13     2:27:50     2:58:29    8:59     3:55:03
489   David Leuck            M4549       56/156     3:56:12       59:02     1:26:50     2:00:14     2:30:13     3:00:31    8:56     3:53:52
490   Steve Wayant           CLYDE1      37/115     3:56:19       55:29     1:24:06     1:57:35     2:28:04     2:58:33    8:57     3:54:20
491   Scott Currie           M3539       48/126     3:56:20       52:40     1:19:53     1:52:40     2:22:50     2:52:59    9:01     3:55:54
492   Robert Derheim         M4044       49/111     3:56:22       55:56     1:22:58     1:55:48     2:25:00     2:54:24    8:47     3:49:42
493   Mark Spurlock          M4549       57/156     3:56:27       54:11     1:22:08     1:56:21     2:27:23     2:58:18    9:00     3:55:44
494   Ryan Roye              M2529        34/87     3:56:41       55:04     1:22:26     1:55:16     2:24:33     2:55:05    8:42     3:47:31
495   Richard Hollander      M4549       58/156     3:56:41       53:44     1:20:53     1:54:30     2:27:52     2:58:38    9:01     3:56:04
496   Tia Kelley             F3539       14/109     3:56:44       58:48     1:26:03     1:58:59     2:28:47     2:58:28    8:55     3:53:15
497   Matt Nicholson         M2529        35/87     3:56:45       56:26     1:24:42     1:58:55     2:29:02     2:59:27    9:00     3:55:30
498   Drew Rickets           M4044       50/111     3:56:48       52:26     1:18:50     1:51:55     2:22:43     2:53:30    8:58     3:54:49
499   Michael Obrien         M4044       51/111     3:56:49       55:07     1:23:40     1:58:01     2:29:18     3:00:22    8:58     3:54:31
500   Amy Bowman             F3034       23/110     3:56:56       56:58     1:23:23     1:55:51     2:26:33     2:56:49    8:53     3:52:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Fred Rodenbach         M4044       52/111     3:56:58       54:24     1:21:27     1:54:47     2:24:47     2:54:45    8:57     3:54:29
502   Michael Tupper         M3034       63/130     3:56:58       56:34     1:24:33     1:58:59     2:30:45     3:01:40    9:01     3:55:49
503   James Moss             CLYDE4        2/30     3:57:00       48:00     1:13:17     1:45:05     2:15:09     2:48:06    8:57     3:54:08
504   Tim Drahovsky          CLYDE1      38/115     3:57:01       56:27     1:26:33     2:00:46     2:31:08     2:59:47    8:45     3:48:55
505   Brad Walker            M3539       49/126     3:57:01       54:43     1:21:45     1:55:10     2:25:50     2:56:13    8:59     3:55:18
506   Gregory Nuckols        M4549       59/156     3:57:03       52:23     1:19:05     1:52:00     2:22:44     2:53:48    9:03     3:56:46
507   Steven Stahl           M4549       60/156     3:57:05       52:51     1:19:00     1:51:07     2:20:22     2:50:02    8:44     3:48:24
508   Dick Esselborn         M6569         2/15     3:57:10       52:57     1:21:25     1:56:01     2:26:55     2:57:43    9:00     3:55:48
509   Stephen O'Donnell      M4549       61/156     3:57:13       55:38     1:23:36     1:57:44     2:28:37     2:59:04    9:02     3:56:22
510   Greg Melton            CLYDE2       22/96     3:57:16       53:42     1:21:16     1:54:42     2:26:02     2:56:33    8:58     3:54:31
511   Gary Prochelo          M4044       53/111     3:57:27       47:44     1:12:48     1:44:05     2:15:08     2:47:42    9:02     3:56:27
512   Eric Weber             M3539       50/126     3:57:28       58:50     1:29:31     2:07:18     2:36:57     3:03:44    8:53     3:52:36
513   Noah Bush              CLYDE2       23/96     3:57:29       48:50     1:13:50     1:45:05     2:15:21     2:48:28    9:02     3:56:38
514   James Hardy            M3539       51/126     3:57:32       44:36     1:07:42     1:36:52     2:04:18     2:40:47    9:04     3:57:21
515   Michael Kralik         CLYDE2       24/96     3:57:34       53:22     1:19:42     1:51:35     2:21:10     2:52:02    9:00     3:55:29
516   Laura Maxwell          F3034       24/110     3:57:36       53:42     1:22:26     1:56:17     2:27:16     2:58:05    8:56     3:54:01
517   Teresa Waters          F4549         6/84     3:57:38       57:12     1:24:45     1:58:11     2:28:23     2:58:39    8:56     3:54:01
518   Ml Wolbrink            F3539       15/109     3:57:40       55:21     1:22:17     1:55:49     2:27:01     2:58:49    9:03     3:57:01
519   Geoff Lloyd            M4549       62/156     3:57:42       52:12     1:17:47     1:50:11     2:20:25     2:51:36    8:58     3:54:40
520   Joe Dodson             M3034       64/130     3:57:49       54:08     1:22:41     1:57:24     2:27:51     2:58:24    8:59     3:55:02
521   Cristopher Erickson    M2024        31/66     3:57:50       52:04     1:17:04     1:46:05     2:13:11     2:42:41    9:01     3:55:52
522   Matt Uhr               M4044       54/111     3:57:50       57:26     1:24:25     1:56:31     2:26:33     2:55:56    8:58     3:54:37
523   April Smith            F2529       24/117     3:57:54       53:43     1:21:27     1:55:11     2:26:19     2:57:04    9:04     3:57:08
524   Benjamin Labounty      CLYDE3       14/65     3:58:01       57:04     1:25:31     2:00:06     2:31:37     3:02:35    9:00     3:55:26
525   Kevin Wudi             M4549       63/156     3:58:02       52:31     1:19:46     1:52:43     2:22:56     2:53:25    9:04     3:57:26
526   Tina King              F4044        10/95     3:58:11       53:27     1:22:15     1:57:13     2:28:47     3:01:33    9:06     3:58:07
527   Claud Specht           M4549       64/156     3:58:11       54:30     1:21:18     1:53:37     2:23:23     2:53:52    8:56     3:53:44
528   Wayne King             CLYDE1      39/115     3:58:11       53:28     1:22:19     1:57:14     2:28:48     3:01:34    9:06     3:58:08
529   Tracy Shirley          M4549       65/156     3:58:12       53:42     1:20:53     1:53:44     2:23:34     2:53:07    8:47     3:49:46
530   Bianca Williams        F4549         7/84     3:58:14       51:55     1:18:56     1:52:27     2:21:55     2:52:14    9:02     3:56:37
531   Kyle Davis             M2024        32/66     3:58:14       55:01     1:23:21     1:57:46     2:28:13     2:59:56    9:01     3:56:10
532   Rachel Shreffler       F3539       16/109     3:58:20       55:56     1:24:29     1:59:06     2:30:57     3:01:52    9:04     3:57:22
533   Eddie Spencer          CLYDE1      40/115     3:58:28       53:48     1:21:06     1:55:08     2:26:57     2:59:20    9:03     3:56:56
534   Todd Ennenga           M4044       55/111     3:58:31       56:21     1:24:32     1:59:10     2:30:58     3:01:52    9:04     3:57:32
535   Jay Benton             M4044       56/111     3:58:34       50:01     1:14:35     1:44:44     2:14:54     2:46:36    9:02     3:56:21
536   Connor Inskeep         M0119         4/11     3:58:41       53:18     1:20:59     1:56:09     2:28:36     3:00:41    9:06     3:58:07
537   Erica Pletan           F2024        15/64     3:58:43       53:49     1:20:42     1:53:54     2:27:28     2:57:39    9:02     3:56:34
538   Len Dawson             M3034       65/130     3:58:46       50:51     1:18:45     1:51:13     2:24:28     2:52:53    9:06     3:58:22
539   Jeremy Rice            CLYDE1      41/115     3:58:49       51:02     1:17:27     1:50:17     2:21:45     2:53:41    9:04     3:57:25
540   Holly Robinson         FILLY         2/60     3:58:52       53:56     1:22:47     1:56:54     2:28:53     3:00:20    8:59     3:55:09
541   Todd Robeson           M3034       66/130     3:58:53       49:05     1:14:10     1:44:39     2:14:39     2:50:43    9:07     3:58:38
542   Julie Remy             F2024        16/64     3:59:00       53:45     1:21:27     1:54:57     2:25:40     2:56:49    8:58     3:54:56
543   Cheryl Ballard         F4044        11/95     3:59:03       54:34     1:22:13     1:56:25     2:27:44     2:58:57    9:05     3:57:56
544   James Watts            M3034       67/130     3:59:09       51:13     1:16:47     1:49:42     2:21:12     2:53:54    9:05     3:57:36
545   David Donald           CLYDE2       25/96     3:59:11       54:49     1:21:54     1:55:28     2:25:08     2:56:09    8:59     3:55:02
546   Ian Campbell           M2024        33/66     3:59:11       46:07     1:10:04     1:38:50     2:11:56     2:52:40    9:07     3:58:49
547   Connie Schroeder       F4549         8/84     3:59:14       54:55     1:22:52     1:57:20     2:28:41     3:00:20    9:05     3:57:48
548   Kenny Dale Rowland     CLYDE4        3/30     3:59:15       53:31     1:20:59     1:54:12     2:25:18     2:56:49    9:04     3:57:24
549   Chris Strodtman        M3034       68/130     3:59:18       55:44     1:24:18     1:59:00     2:30:46     3:01:43    9:06     3:58:10
550   Dave Roberts           M3539       52/126     3:59:24       53:53     1:21:12     1:53:49     2:23:51     2:53:52    9:08     3:59:06
551   Anabel Meyer           F2529       25/117     3:59:25       53:06     1:21:18     1:55:36     2:26:40     2:58:18    9:02     3:56:23
552   Michael Kallal         M2024        34/66     3:59:26       53:26     1:20:08     1:54:05     2:25:15     2:59:51    9:04     3:57:13
553   Nancy Pence            F5054         2/48     3:59:28       54:22     1:22:53     1:57:32     2:29:23     3:00:19    9:03     3:56:58
554   David Jolly            M5559        16/58     3:59:28       56:18     1:24:23     1:59:00     2:30:47     3:01:46    9:06     3:58:25
555   Robert Strauss         M5559        17/58     3:59:30       53:37     1:22:02     1:56:41     2:28:24     3:01:07    9:05     3:57:53
556   Randy Nelson           M4549       66/156     3:59:32       52:36     1:19:32     1:51:57     2:21:24     2:54:39    9:06     3:58:21
557   Richard Brandt         M2529        36/87     3:59:34       53:03     1:20:00     1:52:38     2:23:08     2:56:12    9:08     3:58:54
558   Amy Taylor             F4044        12/95     3:59:36       53:56     1:22:00     1:56:41     2:27:48     2:59:10    9:07     3:58:52
559   James Butler           M5054       29/107     3:59:38       51:31     1:17:20     1:49:35     2:20:51     2:53:59    9:09     3:59:31
560   Heather Miller         F2529       26/117     3:59:39       52:35     1:19:36     1:53:17     2:24:10     2:55:45    9:01     3:56:13
561   Carissa Brunson        F3034       25/110     3:59:39       50:59     1:16:58     1:48:41     2:19:24     2:53:03    9:08     3:59:06
562   Amber Boley            F2529       27/117     3:59:39       53:38     1:22:11     1:56:52     2:28:42     2:59:37    9:02     3:56:25
563   Mari Camp              F4044        13/95     3:59:40       53:22     1:20:24     1:54:08     2:26:31     2:59:18    9:09     3:59:20
564   Chinni Pokala          M3034       69/130     3:59:41       56:38     1:24:52     1:58:46     2:29:03     2:59:41    9:02     3:56:32
565   Doug Ross              M4549       67/156     3:59:42       54:16     1:21:23     1:54:57     2:26:21     2:58:03    9:07     3:58:49
566   Dirk Plante            M4044       57/111     3:59:44       57:32     1:27:39     2:01:25     2:31:17     3:00:12    8:51     3:51:28
567   Andre Lecours          M4044       58/111     3:59:45       53:34     1:21:36     1:57:02     2:28:13     2:59:28    9:08     3:59:01
568   Steve Chelf            M4549       68/156     3:59:47       53:30     1:21:23     1:56:58     2:29:26     3:02:19    9:09     3:59:19
569   Keven Stone            M3539       53/126     3:59:47       54:09     1:22:04     1:56:12     2:27:40     2:59:44    9:07     3:58:31
570   Tracy Kneisler         F3539       17/109     3:59:49       55:53     1:24:25     2:00:06     2:30:56     3:01:53    9:07     3:58:49
571   Robert Woelk           M4549       69/156     3:59:49       56:48     1:24:38     1:59:23     2:31:12     3:02:53    9:07     3:58:49
572   Duane Fabro            CLYDE3       15/65     3:59:50       52:25     1:19:32     1:52:54     2:24:26     2:58:23    9:09     3:59:34
573   David Sargent          M5054       30/107     3:59:51       52:40     1:21:46     1:55:24     2:27:03     2:58:43    9:08     3:59:06
574   Makaila McClelland     F2024        17/64     3:59:52       56:31     1:24:54     1:59:31     2:30:50     3:01:27    9:00     3:55:41
575   Randy Musick           M4044       59/111     3:59:53       56:05     1:23:54     1:57:34     2:30:39     3:01:04    9:04     3:57:16
576   Stephanie Pounds       F2529       28/117     3:59:53       57:47     1:25:57     2:01:31     2:33:03     3:04:25    9:06     3:58:18
577   Brian Weber            M2529        37/87     3:59:54       54:15     1:21:22     1:54:56     2:26:20     2:58:02    9:08     3:59:00
578   Patrick Fariss         CLYDE3       16/65     3:59:57       53:21     1:20:33     1:54:19     2:24:43     2:55:00    8:46     3:49:25
579   James Pearce           M5054       31/107     3:59:59       50:33     1:16:52     1:48:39     2:18:32     2:50:23    9:09     3:59:19
580   Keith Whitehouse       M4044       60/111     4:00:01       54:53     1:22:22     1:55:31     2:25:40     2:55:35    9:05     3:57:49
581   Chad O'Hara            CLYDE2       26/96     4:00:03       52:15     1:18:12     1:50:46     2:19:40     2:50:16    9:02     3:56:27
582   Stephanie Heppes       F4044        14/95     4:00:04       53:09     1:20:33     1:54:26     2:25:38     2:57:50    9:05     3:57:43
583   Stephanie Davis        F4044        15/95     4:00:05       52:33     1:20:32     1:52:17     2:21:58     2:52:58    9:09     3:59:41
584   Darren Jones           M3539       54/126     4:00:05       48:43     1:13:15     1:43:06     2:10:54     2:41:11    9:00     3:55:27
585   Richard Peck           M5559        18/58     4:00:07       53:35     1:21:30     1:55:18     2:26:45     2:59:18    9:05     3:57:57
586   Phil Kenkel            M5054       32/107     4:00:10       49:20     1:14:25     1:46:38     2:18:18     2:53:47    9:10     3:59:47
587   Kristy Ferrell         F3539       18/109     4:00:12       57:14     1:24:17     1:57:43     2:29:08     3:00:01    9:04     3:57:13
588   Timothy Berednds       M3539       55/126     4:00:13       53:39     1:19:50     1:52:14     2:21:57     2:53:26    8:51     3:51:34
589   Michael Medrano        M6064         4/27     4:00:19       53:14     1:20:56     1:54:10     2:24:52     2:56:32    9:10     3:59:48
590   Darren Dutton          CLYDE1      42/115     4:00:25       55:18     1:22:15     1:55:19     2:26:13     2:56:30    8:50     3:51:16
591   Brian Goetz            CLYDE1      43/115     4:00:34       54:31     1:22:17     1:56:14     2:28:38     3:01:22    9:10     3:59:59
592   Patricia Mulroney      F3539       19/109     4:00:34       54:28     1:22:45     1:57:36     2:28:40     3:00:18    9:09     3:59:42
593   Mike Roark             CLYDE2       27/96     4:00:35       52:40     1:20:06     1:52:40     2:23:54     2:55:41    9:10     4:00:09
594   David Mulroney         M3034       70/130     4:00:35       54:28     1:22:45     1:57:36     2:28:40     3:00:18    9:09     3:59:43
595   Brooke Peyton          F3034       26/110     4:00:35       56:02     1:24:02     1:59:07     2:31:41     3:03:32    9:07     3:58:30
596   Aimee Achilles         F3034       27/110     4:00:36       51:51     1:18:23     1:51:48     2:23:18     2:56:22    9:09     3:59:37
597   Linda Bethea           F4044        16/95     4:00:38       53:56     1:22:00     1:56:48     2:28:39     3:02:07    9:10     3:59:54
598   Suzanne Roberts        F4044        17/95     4:00:38       52:37     1:20:05     1:54:03     2:25:42     2:58:19    9:10     3:59:50
599   Jan Latta              M5054       33/107     4:00:40       52:00     1:18:42     1:52:42     2:22:51     2:53:42    9:10     4:00:05
600   Jeff Cherry            M4044       61/111     4:00:44       50:18     1:16:09     1:47:58     2:19:24     2:53:49    9:10     3:59:49
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Wilson Street          CLYDE2       28/96     4:00:46       53:19     1:20:54     1:54:38     2:26:07     2:57:58    9:10     4:00:06
602   Kathryn White          F4044        18/95     4:00:46       55:57     1:24:29     1:59:12     2:30:58     3:01:55    9:10     3:59:51
603   Steven Kipisz          M4549       70/156     4:00:58       55:48     1:23:49     1:57:46     2:28:18     3:00:31    9:03     3:56:47
604   Maxwell Harrell        CLYDE2       29/96     4:01:04     1:02:45     1:33:57     2:05:59     2:33:44     3:00:02    8:50     3:51:15
605   Chuck Jackson          M4549       71/156     4:01:05       56:53     1:26:00     1:59:32     2:30:16     2:59:19    9:00     3:55:25
606   Mary Mikkelson         F4549         9/84     4:01:08       54:47     1:22:10     1:55:42     2:28:20     3:00:51    9:08     3:59:09
607   Teresa Williams        FILLY         3/60     4:01:11       55:45     1:24:32     1:59:10     2:31:00     3:02:01    9:11     4:00:14
608   Gavin Brawley          CLYDE1      44/115     4:01:13       47:18     1:12:56     1:44:18     2:13:43     2:48:42    9:02     3:56:40
609   Erik Feighner          M3034       71/130     4:01:14       52:52     1:20:19     1:54:08     2:25:11     2:55:58    9:05     3:57:51
610   Michael Scoggins       M2529        38/87     4:01:14       58:24     1:27:36     2:01:36     2:31:05     3:00:37    9:00     3:55:24
611   Mark Harris            CLYDE1      45/115     4:01:23       58:13     1:25:30     1:58:11     2:28:04     2:58:21    9:04     3:57:25
612   Ross Coomber           M5559        19/58     4:01:25       59:06     1:29:44     2:04:12     2:35:01     3:05:47    9:10     3:59:48
613   Andy Franks            CLYDE1      46/115     4:01:27       56:18     1:24:18     1:58:16     2:29:43     3:01:19    9:03     3:56:50
614   Jack Maguire           M4549       72/156     4:01:32       55:54     1:23:01     1:56:14     2:26:49     2:58:12    9:04     3:57:26
615   Jeff Gill              M3539       56/126     4:01:34       53:30     1:21:28     1:56:06     2:27:45     2:58:47    9:05     3:57:35
616   Shawn Schumacher       M3539       57/126     4:01:36       55:15     1:22:49     1:55:40     2:25:17     2:55:04    8:49     3:50:49
617   Michael Herman         M5054       34/107     4:01:38       56:27     1:25:24     1:59:10     2:29:34     3:01:31    9:07     3:58:31
618   Nancy Talley           F5054         3/48     4:01:38       56:27     1:25:24     1:59:10     2:29:35     3:01:31    9:07     3:58:31
619   Leah Tiller            F3539       20/109     4:01:41       55:59     1:26:29     2:01:45     2:32:36     3:03:18    9:11     4:00:14
620   Chad Ferrell           M3539       58/126     4:01:41       57:22     1:26:23     2:01:20     2:34:24     3:05:54    9:11     4:00:34
621   Chandra Budd           F3539       21/109     4:01:46       52:04     1:19:29     1:52:38     2:26:13     2:58:44    9:12     4:00:45
622   Kirk Wimberley         M3034       72/130     4:01:55       54:52     1:22:38     1:56:40     2:27:40     2:59:24    9:13     4:01:10
623   Jean Segerson          F2529       29/117     4:01:56       51:35     1:18:14     1:51:19     2:21:44     2:52:07    8:54     3:52:51
624   Joseph Clay            M3539       59/126     4:01:58       53:49     1:21:12     1:54:43     2:26:06     2:59:25    9:14     4:01:40
625   Anna Woods             F2529       30/117     4:02:02       57:11     1:27:05     2:02:05     2:33:20     3:04:20    9:10     3:59:55
626   Charles Combs          CLYDE4        4/30     4:02:06       55:33     1:23:21     1:57:36     2:30:09     3:04:43    9:10     4:00:09
627   Christian Reynolds     M4549       73/156     4:02:09       54:28     1:22:12     1:56:09     2:27:14     2:58:09    9:02     3:56:38
628   Jennifer Livingston    F3034       28/110     4:02:17       52:16     1:19:16     1:53:16     2:26:31     2:59:49    9:14     4:01:43
629   Matt Benson            M2529        39/87     4:02:23       55:54     1:24:26     1:59:05     2:30:59     3:01:54    9:13     4:01:27
630   Jeffrey Hancock        M3034       73/130     4:02:24       53:10     1:19:08     1:50:36     2:19:32     2:48:58    8:51     3:51:43
631   Julia Fetter           F3034       29/110     4:02:27       59:35     1:27:51     2:04:32     2:35:07     3:03:04    9:10     3:59:54
632   Jimmy Fetter           M3539       60/126     4:02:28       59:36     1:27:51     2:04:32     2:34:20     3:02:49    9:10     3:59:56
633   Brian Amyx             M2024        35/66     4:02:30     1:02:22     1:31:02     2:05:02     2:36:21     3:04:55    9:13     4:01:04
634   Sharon Haley           F4549        10/84     4:02:34       53:53     1:22:33     1:55:24     2:25:14     2:57:35    8:57     3:54:28
635   Denis Rischard         CLYDE2       30/96     4:02:35       53:37     1:21:33     1:55:31     2:26:14     2:56:43    9:10     3:59:51
636   Heather Patterson      F3034       30/110     4:02:42       54:08     1:21:50     1:55:18     2:26:09     2:57:41    9:13     4:01:13
637   Donna Spoonemore       F4549        11/84     4:02:45       56:47     1:24:38     1:59:21     2:31:12     3:02:53    9:14     4:01:45
638   Pat Varva              M3539       61/126     4:02:55       56:03     1:23:16     1:58:27     2:30:03     3:01:25    8:59     3:55:11
639   Jason Rey              M2529        40/87     4:03:01     1:00:59     1:30:52     2:06:01     2:35:46     3:04:33    9:04     3:57:31
640   Karen Darby            F3034       31/110     4:03:05       55:46     1:23:58     1:57:18     2:28:11     3:00:30    9:15     4:02:07
641   Rik Clement            M4549       74/156     4:03:06       53:54     1:21:33     1:56:18     2:28:02     2:58:59    9:08     3:59:13
642   Kellen Hood            M2024        36/66     4:03:07       53:54     1:23:30     1:56:35     2:32:04     3:05:06    9:12     4:01:00
643   Karl Shader            M5054       35/107     4:03:11       53:39     1:21:25     1:56:31     2:27:30     2:59:02    9:14     4:01:44
644   Derek Kester           M2529        41/87     4:03:15     1:01:12     1:27:40     2:00:16     2:30:21     3:00:28    9:02     3:56:32
645   Jacob Jeffrey          M3034       74/130     4:03:16       54:38     1:21:03     1:55:21     2:26:47     2:59:46    9:13     4:01:24
646   John Hill              M3539       62/126     4:03:28       56:02     1:23:15     1:58:26     2:30:03     3:01:25    9:00     3:55:44
647   Steve Bolton           M5054       36/107     4:03:34       55:23     1:25:04     1:59:37     2:31:23     3:03:57    9:16     4:02:32
648   Ben Gibson             M4044       62/111     4:03:36       55:31     1:24:03     1:58:45     2:30:33     3:01:33    9:15     4:02:14
649   Jeff Rowley            M4549       75/156     4:03:42       52:22     1:19:17     1:52:35     2:24:04     2:55:58    9:11     4:00:32
650   Joe Smith              CLYDE1      47/115     4:03:52       55:35     1:22:50     1:55:57     2:26:10     2:59:12    9:08     3:59:14
651   Raymond Layo           M2529        42/87     4:04:07       51:20     1:18:01     1:51:17     2:22:36     2:57:15    9:15     4:02:19
652   Robin Garretson        F4044        19/95     4:04:07       56:48     1:24:47     1:59:50     2:31:55     3:06:31    9:19     4:03:56
653   Lori Bailey            F4044        20/95     4:04:08       57:25     1:26:02     2:00:47     2:33:32     3:05:03    9:13     4:01:04
654   Reilly Milton          CLYDE2       31/96     4:04:16       54:03     1:23:39     1:56:44     2:28:38     3:00:54    9:15     4:02:18
655   John Hannon            M3034       75/130     4:04:17       53:02     1:19:58     1:52:38     2:22:51     2:55:48    9:18     4:03:37
656   Joseph Gauthier        M4044       63/111     4:04:30       54:44     1:22:24     1:57:45     2:29:51     3:01:46    9:11     4:00:18
657   Michele Griffin        F5054         4/48     4:04:39       54:23     1:22:55     1:57:33     2:29:24     3:00:19    9:15     4:02:10
658   Duncan Massingham      CLYDE1      48/115     4:04:46       53:49     1:20:03     1:52:55     2:25:19     2:59:03    9:11     4:00:35
659   Daniel Ford            M0119         5/11     4:04:46       50:57     1:15:38     1:45:16     2:13:14     2:45:33    9:17     4:03:00
660   Angelica Arellano      F3034       32/110     4:04:46       57:09     1:24:32     1:57:23     2:27:58     2:59:51    9:19     4:03:46
661   Paul Friese            M5054       37/107     4:04:48       54:22     1:21:57     1:56:25     2:27:44     2:58:38    9:19     4:03:51
662   Kevin Brosi            M5054       38/107     4:04:50       53:56     1:23:01     1:59:16     2:32:22     3:03:30    9:11     4:00:15
663   Larry Chase            M5054       39/107     4:04:54       56:38     1:24:50     1:59:47     2:31:35     3:04:03    9:19     4:03:59
664   Hannah Massey          F3034       33/110     4:04:57       53:16     1:24:06     1:59:33     2:31:35     3:03:58    9:20     4:04:29
665   James Odor             M5054       40/107     4:05:00       58:30     1:26:18     1:59:27     2:30:56     3:02:35    9:13     4:01:14
666   Mostafa Elshahed       CLYDE2       32/96     4:05:01       57:13     1:25:48     2:00:09     2:31:49     3:02:32    9:02     3:56:28
667   Chelsea Richardson     F2024        18/64     4:05:12       53:52     1:21:02     1:55:04     2:28:13     2:59:19    9:07     3:58:44
668   Jacqueline Benda       F2024        19/64     4:05:18       53:00     1:21:57     1:57:08     2:29:04     3:02:09    9:16     4:02:32
669   Jason Ridder           M2529        43/87     4:05:19       56:01     1:25:09     1:59:57     2:31:47     3:03:54    9:18     4:03:19
670   Jodie Smith            F2024        20/64     4:05:34     1:03:13     1:32:59     2:08:00     2:39:16     3:09:52    9:14     4:01:30
671   Gary Hammond           CLYDE4        5/30     4:05:47       54:24     1:22:11     1:56:02     2:28:13     3:01:16    9:22     4:05:07
672   Joseph Harvey          CLYDE1      49/115     4:06:01       59:44                                                    9:24     4:06:01
673   Alexander Genheimer    M2024        37/66     4:06:05       53:23     1:21:25     1:56:25     2:29:22     3:02:29    9:23     4:05:45
674   Elizabeth McLean       F2529       31/117     4:06:08       56:19     1:24:26     1:59:12     2:30:33     3:02:08    9:12     4:01:01
675   Amy Alford             F3034       34/110     4:06:12       56:46     1:25:22     1:59:30     2:30:53     3:02:54    9:21     4:04:37
676   Jeremy McBride         CLYDE2       33/96     4:06:19       50:40     1:17:43     1:51:31     2:23:05     2:57:58    9:25     4:06:18
677   Jeffrey Wehrenberg     CLYDE2       34/96     4:06:20       54:46     1:22:22     1:56:24     2:27:59     3:00:47    9:21     4:04:50
678   Penny Voss             F4549        12/84     4:06:35       56:42     1:25:15     1:59:57     2:31:46     3:04:08    9:25     4:06:24
679   Jeffrey Odell          CLYDE3       17/65     4:06:41       52:59     1:20:01     1:53:30     2:24:16     2:56:13    9:20     4:04:20
680   Ken Barton             CLYDE2       35/96     4:06:43       54:50     1:23:34     1:57:14     2:28:41     3:00:37    9:15     4:01:56
681   Monica Morgan          F3539       22/109     4:06:58       57:22     1:27:30     2:04:43     2:37:00     3:08:24    9:23     4:05:51
682   Jose Cuautle           CLYDE1      50/115     4:07:05       54:43     1:21:42     1:55:04     2:25:39     2:56:51    9:05     3:57:37
683   Maria Taylor           F2024        21/64     4:07:07     1:01:34     1:30:27     2:04:15     2:34:41     3:04:51    9:15     4:02:06
684   Melissa Hassan         F3539       23/109     4:07:10       57:26     1:26:00     2:00:47     2:33:31     3:05:02    9:19     4:04:05
685   Glenn Lambert          M3539       63/126     4:07:12       57:54     1:27:11     2:01:46     2:34:39     3:06:53    9:21     4:04:47
686   Frank Nightingale      M4549       76/156     4:07:12       50:21     1:16:39     1:49:24     2:28:52     3:01:47    9:24     4:06:12
687   Kelly Newman           CLYDE2       36/96     4:07:13       53:32     1:20:17     1:53:24     2:23:58     2:55:22    9:06     3:58:11
688   David Stacy            CLYDE2       37/96     4:07:14       54:45     1:24:25     1:57:51     2:28:41     2:59:50    9:16     4:02:30
689   Angie Clark            F3034       35/110     4:07:15     1:00:07     1:28:36     2:02:44     2:33:46     3:05:17    9:18     4:03:27
690   Janna Weathers         F3034       36/110     4:07:18       53:52     1:22:11     1:57:01     2:28:40     3:01:48    9:24     4:06:11
691   Tom Timbol             M4044       64/111     4:07:22       51:54     1:18:41     1:52:33     2:24:45     3:00:09    9:22     4:05:20
692   Kathy Hoover           F4549        13/84     4:07:33     1:00:47     1:29:34     2:04:03     2:36:23     3:06:39    9:21     4:04:51
693   Stephen Abernathy      M3539       64/126     4:07:35       58:29     1:28:26     2:02:48     2:35:09     3:07:19    9:20     4:04:06
694   Rick Middaugh          M5054       41/107     4:07:35       59:51     1:28:41     2:03:35     2:34:50     3:06:21    9:18     4:03:25
695   Kara Tweedy            F3034       37/110     4:07:39       56:26     1:25:11     2:01:06     2:34:33     3:07:48    9:24     4:05:53
696   Donna Banks            F4549        14/84     4:07:39       54:41     1:23:14     1:58:56     2:31:24     3:03:37    9:19     4:04:00
697   Jayson Currier         M4044       65/111     4:07:51       52:51     1:19:49     1:52:30     2:23:26     2:55:19    9:26     4:06:59
698   Susan Hill             F4044        21/95     4:07:52       56:26     1:24:24     1:58:32     2:29:01     2:59:28    9:07     3:58:33
699   Ronda Andrews          F4549        15/84     4:07:52       57:23     1:27:31     2:04:44     2:37:01     3:08:22    9:26     4:06:44
700   Cortnie Klingzell      F2529       32/117     4:07:53       59:02     1:28:37     2:04:29     2:36:40     3:08:01    9:17     4:03:04
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   James McDonald         M4549       77/156     4:08:00       57:09     1:26:13     2:02:42     2:34:37     3:06:41    9:23     4:05:45
702   Eva Small              F5054         5/48     4:08:03       56:48     1:25:22     2:00:34     2:32:54     3:04:32    9:23     4:05:43
703   Kyle Griffith          CLYDE2       38/96     4:08:07       54:56     1:21:44     1:55:27     2:28:18     3:02:59    9:17     4:03:07
704   Billie Hoekstra        F2529       33/117     4:08:11       57:27     1:27:09     2:01:41     2:34:37     3:06:50    9:23     4:05:43
705   Rich Bussen            M4549       78/156     4:08:15       53:47     1:20:59     1:54:13     2:25:37     2:58:08    9:28     4:07:57
706   Kyle Eastham           M4549       79/156     4:08:16       55:06     1:21:47     1:54:20     2:25:15     2:58:45    9:07     3:58:26
707   Kenneth Hambrick       M5559        20/58     4:08:17       55:51     1:23:24     1:56:52     2:29:06     2:59:52    9:15     4:02:02
708   Catharine Pawlus       F2024        22/64     4:08:18       59:50     1:28:51     2:03:40     2:35:32     3:08:40    9:24     4:05:57
709   Anthony Morton         M3034       76/130     4:08:20       59:04     1:28:11     2:02:50     2:34:28     3:06:03    9:17     4:02:57
710   George Grogan          M3034       77/130     4:08:29       58:26     1:26:25     1:59:36     2:29:48     2:59:15    9:21     4:04:51
711   Karen Will             FILLY         4/60     4:08:38       57:12     1:26:20     2:02:34     2:35:21     3:07:40    9:26     4:07:04
712   Bobby Streip           CLYDE2       39/96     4:08:45       57:02     1:25:31     2:01:35     2:33:28     3:05:43    9:21     4:04:55
713   Jonathan Cramer        M2024        38/66     4:08:55       57:02     1:25:07     2:00:01     2:32:59     3:09:40    9:31     4:08:55
714   Trisha Henderson       FILLY         5/60     4:09:01       53:40     1:20:46     1:55:01     2:27:11     3:00:50    9:26     4:06:57
715   Kristen Richards       F2024        23/64     4:09:02       56:53     1:25:25     2:00:34     2:32:13     3:03:57    9:23     4:05:44
716   Kevin Davis            M4549       80/156     4:09:03       53:16     1:20:40     1:54:29     2:26:55     3:01:10    9:27     4:07:36
717   Cathy Stapleton        F3539       24/109     4:09:04       53:17     1:20:56     1:55:00     2:27:25     2:57:49    9:10     4:00:09
718   Bruno St-Pierre        CLYDE3       18/65     4:09:09       56:12     1:25:02     2:00:16     2:33:02     3:03:39    9:20     4:04:32
719   Kevin Wiley            M2024        39/66     4:09:14       57:12     1:25:49     2:00:22     2:30:55     3:01:55    9:11     4:00:21
720   Steven Scholze         M3034       78/130     4:09:15       56:02     1:24:02     1:59:07     2:31:44     3:03:45    9:27     4:07:10
721   Sid Dickson            M3539       65/126     4:09:18       57:09     1:25:41     2:00:35     2:32:17     3:04:27    9:10     4:00:01
722   Matthew Barnes         M0119         6/11     4:09:18       57:11     1:25:45     2:00:36     2:32:18     3:04:28    9:10     4:00:02
723   Monika Botha           F4549        16/84     4:09:23       55:42     1:24:11     1:59:20     2:31:58     3:05:37    9:30     4:08:43
724   Natalie Fries          F2529       34/117     4:09:33       56:42     1:25:29     2:00:13     2:33:12     3:06:40    9:29     4:08:28
725   Michael Talbert        M4549       81/156     4:09:38       49:53     1:17:24     1:51:11     2:25:04     3:02:31    9:31     4:09:21
726   Jonathan Weaver        M2024        40/66     4:09:40       56:53     1:25:08     2:00:06     2:32:26     3:07:22    9:29     4:08:23
727   Tim Cranston           M5054       42/107     4:09:42       54:56     1:23:19     1:58:10     2:29:41     3:02:23    9:32     4:09:22
728   Kim Sellers            M5054       43/107     4:09:44       57:11     1:24:34     1:58:03     2:28:55     3:00:00    9:10     3:59:59
729   Wendy Larson           F3539       25/109     4:09:50       55:54     1:24:28     1:59:08     2:30:58     3:02:04    9:30     4:08:51
730   Douglas Bork           M3034       79/130     4:09:53       47:18     1:12:44     1:45:05     2:21:38     2:55:20    9:32     4:09:44
731   Cecil Drabek           M5054       44/107     4:09:59       51:06     1:16:29     1:48:16     2:19:04     2:50:57    9:09     3:59:32
732   John Burkhart          M5559        21/58     4:10:01       55:48     1:24:21     1:59:13     2:30:52     3:01:56    9:30     4:08:53
733   Trevor Hudgeons        CLYDE2       40/96     4:10:06       55:12     1:23:43     1:58:25     2:30:30     3:03:35    9:29     4:08:26
734   Wesley Wegner          CLYDE1      51/115     4:10:17       57:57     1:25:01     1:57:12     2:27:34     2:59:24    9:14     4:01:31
735   Tuan Nguyen            CLYDE2       41/96     4:10:18       58:45     1:27:08     2:00:53     2:31:41     3:04:51    9:15     4:02:00
736   John Waggenspack       M4549       82/156     4:10:22       53:49     1:21:07     1:55:59     2:27:29     3:00:44    9:19     4:03:53
737   Jon Chennault          CLYDE2       42/96     4:10:23     1:01:06     1:30:58     2:05:48     2:38:13     3:09:52    9:26     4:06:50
738   Laura Sartain          F3539       26/109     4:10:24       58:23     1:27:53     2:03:30     2:36:12     3:09:12    9:26     4:07:07
739   Dana Hill              F4044        22/95     4:10:25       52:39     1:20:37     1:55:07     2:28:03     3:02:42    9:30     4:08:48
740   Richard Combs          M4549       83/156     4:10:29       55:41     1:23:51     2:00:00     2:31:21     3:02:16    9:33     4:09:51
741   Dan Dickensheet        M2529        44/87     4:10:29                             2:12:53     2:45:02     3:15:51    9:34     4:10:29
742   Bronwyn Allen          F4044        23/95     4:10:34       55:03     1:23:07     1:58:26     2:31:20     3:05:00    9:24     4:06:00
743   Samuel Stose           CLYDE1      52/115     4:10:42       52:43     1:19:49     1:52:34     2:23:28     2:56:02    9:33     4:09:55
744   Stephanie Heald        FILLY         6/60     4:10:42     1:00:01     1:29:11     2:04:18     2:36:33     3:07:41    9:21     4:04:58
745   Tommy Smith            M4044       66/111     4:10:45       58:47     1:27:50     2:02:52     2:34:56     3:07:28    9:31     4:08:57
746   Laura Yasso            F4549        17/84     4:10:50       59:16     1:29:58     2:06:31     2:39:08     3:11:42    9:32     4:09:26
747   Frank Rivera           M5054       45/107     4:10:53       58:01     1:26:06     1:59:59     2:31:05     3:02:49    9:20     4:04:21
748   Yvonne Martinez        F3539       27/109     4:10:53       58:01     1:26:07     1:59:59     2:31:05     3:02:49    9:20     4:04:22
749   Tim Thompson           M5054       46/107     4:10:59       55:52     1:24:43     2:00:05     2:32:29     3:06:31    9:31     4:09:02
750   Carol Piles            F3539       28/109     4:11:01       58:10     1:28:12     2:04:27     2:37:38     3:10:35    9:31     4:09:11
751   Donni Davis            F2529       35/117     4:11:02       55:35     1:23:18     1:58:07     2:29:51     3:02:58    9:13     4:01:17
752   Christopher Houston    CLYDE3       19/65     4:11:18       55:12     1:21:39     1:54:29     2:24:36     2:56:55    9:23     4:05:44
753   Greg Haston            M3539       66/126     4:11:18       51:49     1:18:37     1:52:24     2:26:06     2:56:56    9:23     4:05:42
754   Steve Isbell           M3539       67/126     4:11:20       58:39     1:26:07     1:59:02     2:28:58     2:59:36    9:26     4:06:51
755   Lindsi Tillman         F2529       36/117     4:11:22       58:34     1:26:52     2:02:17     2:35:06     3:07:31    9:25     4:06:43
756   Freda Arnold           F5054         6/48     4:11:25       55:24     1:24:59     1:59:38     2:31:26     3:03:59    9:34     4:10:23
757   Mitch Willingham       CLYDE3       20/65     4:11:25       53:09     1:20:05     1:52:44     2:23:05     2:56:26    9:35     4:10:50
758   Jeff Cockerill         CLYDE3       21/65     4:11:29       54:20     1:22:41     1:58:54     2:32:05     3:06:24    9:33     4:10:12
759   Brigitte Casavan       FILLY         7/60     4:11:48       54:30     1:21:45     1:56:11     2:30:13     3:03:26    9:24     4:06:04
760   John Batka             M3539       68/126     4:11:50       53:51     1:20:58     1:54:42     2:25:55     2:58:56    9:23     4:05:39
761   Clark Grothe           M4044       67/111     4:12:02       59:44     1:29:24     2:05:04     2:37:39     3:10:09    9:30     4:08:50
762   Mark Ballard           M3539       69/126     4:12:05       58:42     1:27:40     2:02:40     2:33:48     3:06:02    9:15     4:01:57
763   Bennett Blumenkopf     M5054       47/107     4:12:11       58:08     1:27:39     2:03:40     2:37:55     3:11:13    9:37     4:11:33
764   Michael Frye           M4549       84/156     4:12:15       57:28     1:25:46     2:00:44     2:33:06     3:06:49    9:27     4:07:10
765   Shelley Coleman        F3539       29/109     4:12:16       55:31     1:24:08     1:58:48     2:30:41     3:01:35    9:35     4:10:59
766   Amber Benton           F2529       37/117     4:12:18       58:18     1:26:26     2:01:53     2:33:22     3:04:41    9:18     4:03:17
767   Stacy Capel            F2529       38/117     4:12:18       58:18     1:26:26     2:01:52     2:33:22     3:04:41    9:18     4:03:16
768   Shay Hastings          F2024        24/64     4:12:22       56:24     1:24:22     1:59:14     2:31:14     3:06:03    9:36     4:11:27
769   David Jewell           M2024        41/66     4:12:26       52:56     1:19:32     1:52:47     2:22:56     2:59:00    9:38     4:12:11
770   Jane Pace              F4549        18/84     4:12:32       54:19     1:23:09     1:59:22     2:32:51     3:06:45    9:35     4:11:02
771   Carlos Flores          CLYDE1      53/115     4:12:34       53:00     1:20:43     1:54:54     2:27:17     3:04:18    9:34     4:10:36
772   Andrew Wilson          M2529        45/87     4:12:36       57:58     1:25:48     2:00:29     2:33:05     3:07:11    9:35     4:10:52
773   Lindsey Luddeke        F2529       39/117     4:12:37       57:12     1:26:19     2:03:30     2:36:47     3:10:26    9:35     4:11:02
774   Forrest Carlile        M4549       85/156     4:12:44       51:56     1:19:32     1:53:03     2:27:08     3:06:00    9:32     4:09:44
775   Lisha Houts            F2529       40/117     4:12:45       52:46     1:20:34     1:56:32     2:30:00     3:05:07    9:37     4:11:46
776   Brendan Brustad        M2024        42/66     4:12:46       51:34     1:20:04     1:57:20     2:30:10     3:02:58    9:39     4:12:45
777   Chris Miksa            CLYDE1      54/115     4:12:59       54:46     1:22:21     1:56:54     2:28:26     3:01:33    9:37     4:11:40
778   Djellza Jaha           FILLY         8/60     4:13:00       52:46     1:20:02     1:55:23     2:29:15     3:04:48    9:35     4:10:42
779   David Comingdeer       M3539       70/126     4:13:05     1:04:21     1:33:24     2:08:34     2:40:31     3:12:55    9:37     4:11:33
780   Joe Parks              M3539       71/126     4:13:05       59:36     1:28:15     2:01:36     2:32:06     3:04:07    9:25     4:06:20
781   Allison Edwards        F2529       41/117     4:13:10       57:41     1:26:29     2:04:32     2:37:00     3:09:36    9:31     4:09:13
782   Krissy Kendall         F2024        25/64     4:13:14       56:39     1:25:29     2:01:01     2:34:20     3:08:06    9:39     4:12:43
783   Deborah Fields         FILLY         9/60     4:13:15       54:55     1:22:51     1:57:53     2:30:13     3:05:31    9:29     4:08:21
784   Neil Snowdon           M5054       48/107     4:13:17       57:42     1:26:30     2:04:32     2:37:01     3:09:37    9:31     4:09:20
785   Kim Bessire            F4549        19/84     4:13:18       58:54     1:29:21     2:06:17     2:39:42     3:12:56    9:40     4:13:05
786   Natalie Scoville       F2529       42/117     4:13:25     1:00:14     1:30:37     2:08:48     2:40:00     3:13:57    9:34     4:10:27
787   Keith Hulsey           CLYDE1      55/115     4:13:26       54:29     1:23:03     1:57:12     2:28:50     3:01:17    9:29     4:08:08
788   Kathy Rossman          F5054         7/48     4:13:26       58:22     1:27:31     2:03:58     2:36:22     3:08:34    9:38     4:11:59
789   Craig Harper           CLYDE1      56/115     4:13:30       57:06     1:26:44     1:58:42     2:28:53     3:01:09    9:37     4:11:50
790   Thomas Purdy           M2529        46/87     4:13:41     1:00:05     1:27:15     2:01:52     2:34:18     3:07:42    9:34     4:10:25
791   Courtney Edwards       F2529       43/117     4:13:45       57:42     1:26:31     2:04:32     2:37:02     3:09:39    9:33     4:09:48
792   Sara Zollmann          F2529       44/117     4:13:46       57:12     1:26:18     2:03:31     2:36:48     3:10:26    9:38     4:12:12
793   Randy Nance            M4549       86/156     4:13:48       55:50     1:24:34     2:00:02     2:33:21     3:06:57    9:33     4:09:54
794   Travis Scheopner       M3034       80/130     4:13:49       54:50     1:22:44     1:57:24     2:29:12     3:00:21    9:35     4:11:05
795   Thomas Carney          M4549       87/156     4:13:49       52:24     1:18:09     1:50:16     2:20:06     2:50:23    9:31     4:09:20
796   Shiloh McGruder        CLYDE2       43/96     4:13:52       54:37     1:21:00     1:53:27     2:26:03     3:00:08    9:27     4:07:23
797   Scott Hill             M2529        47/87     4:13:54       55:37     1:24:19     1:59:01     2:30:48     3:01:57    9:39     4:12:45
798   Cathy Nevans           F4044        24/95     4:13:54       56:38     1:27:01     2:04:08     2:37:51     3:10:50    9:37     4:11:56
799   Samuel Ramsey          M5054       49/107     4:14:01     1:00:13     1:29:47     2:05:50     2:39:01     3:11:21    9:34     4:10:19
800   Richard Barber         M2529        48/87     4:14:12       57:40     1:26:47     2:01:51     2:33:29     3:05:49    9:40     4:12:57

Generated February 10, 2026 at 7:51 PM 8/20



2008 OKC Memorial Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
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801   Shelley Moore          F4044        25/95     4:14:26       52:04     1:19:38     1:54:19     2:28:06     3:03:17    9:41     4:13:36
802   Ernestine Jennings     F3034       38/110     4:14:26       56:17     1:24:42     1:59:19     2:31:13     3:03:31    9:30     4:08:34
803   Kay Agnew              F3539       30/109     4:14:28       58:03     1:26:47     2:02:48     2:36:10     3:11:05    9:40     4:13:05
804   William Hale Ii        CLYDE5        2/24     4:14:34       58:30     1:26:19     1:59:26     2:30:56     3:02:35    9:35     4:10:47
805   Joseph Hatlelid        M5559        22/58     4:14:39       57:10     1:25:51     2:01:02     2:34:12     3:06:59    9:37     4:11:58
806   Michael Creeden        CLYDE2       44/96     4:14:41       54:50     1:21:26     1:54:04     2:24:56     2:57:18    9:30     4:08:33
807   Jennifer Westenhaver   F3539       31/109     4:14:45       57:02     1:26:41     2:02:53     2:36:30     3:10:27    9:41     4:13:22
808   Jason Costantino       CLYDE2       45/96     4:14:47     1:00:27     1:29:58     2:06:18     2:39:08     3:11:10    9:29     4:08:23
809   Linda Beezley          F4044        26/95     4:15:17       59:10     1:27:44     2:02:49     2:35:26     3:08:28    9:37     4:11:53
810   Steve Gouldsmith       M3539       72/126     4:15:17       59:09     1:27:44     2:02:50     2:35:26     3:08:27    9:37     4:11:52
811   Dustin Anderson        M2529        49/87     4:15:20       56:20     1:24:32     1:58:44     2:30:44     3:03:24    9:23     4:05:45
812   Jennifer McCarty       F3034       39/110     4:15:34       55:41     1:23:51     2:00:01     2:33:17     3:08:01    9:44     4:14:56
813   Megan Godby            F2024        26/64     4:15:40       56:32     1:23:40     1:57:34     2:29:43     3:04:12    9:30     4:08:49
814   Joshua Russell         CLYDE1      57/115     4:15:42       53:46     1:21:33     1:58:07     2:32:26     3:06:04    9:39     4:12:32
815   David Parker           M5559        23/58     4:15:46       58:54     1:28:50     2:05:47     2:38:58     3:11:44    9:43     4:14:21
816   Stacie Scavona         F3539       32/109     4:15:47       48:19     1:14:31     1:49:20     2:22:39     2:58:59    9:45     4:15:19
817   Tia Daniel             F4044        27/95     4:15:49       57:39     1:26:35     2:02:06     2:34:57     3:07:38    9:42     4:14:04
818   Jessica Brogdon        F3034       40/110     4:15:49       53:29     1:20:26     1:54:24     2:28:01     3:03:43    9:46     4:15:30
819   Brian Bowes            M3539       73/126     4:15:51       58:55     1:28:28     2:04:09     2:36:16     3:08:32    9:34     4:10:20
820   Bryan Willnerd         CLYDE2       46/96     4:15:56       57:43     1:26:03     1:59:35     2:31:47     3:04:13    9:36     4:11:28
821   Chuck Mikkelson        M4549       88/156     4:16:01       54:47     1:22:10     1:55:43     2:28:25     3:02:36    9:42     4:14:01
822   Brent Nagtegaal        M2024        43/66     4:16:04       52:18                 1:55:05     2:28:21     3:01:37    9:40     4:12:53
823   Jeremiah Vacques       M2529        50/87     4:16:04       52:16     1:20:21     1:55:02     2:28:19     3:01:35    9:40     4:12:51
824   Polly Tyler            F4044        28/95     4:16:07       57:09     1:26:15     2:01:31     2:36:04     3:11:53    9:44     4:14:51
825   Ross Baker             CLYDE1      58/115     4:16:09       55:07     1:23:06     1:56:51     2:27:42     3:00:24    9:43     4:14:18
826   Eric Eden              M4044       68/111     4:16:17       56:31     1:26:30     2:03:27     2:36:35     3:09:22    9:39     4:12:24
827   Claude Hicks Jr.       M4549       89/156     4:16:20     1:06:22     1:36:42     2:12:27     2:43:06     3:12:41    9:26     4:06:57
828   Bic Aki                F4044        29/95     4:16:20       59:39     1:31:12     2:07:18     2:39:38     3:12:00    9:45     4:15:11
829   Laurence Burnsed       M3034       81/130     4:16:26       54:12     1:21:37     1:58:32     2:29:28     3:04:47    9:44     4:15:00
830   Christopher Reavis     M4549       90/156     4:16:27       58:56     1:28:54     2:05:51     2:39:00     3:11:53    9:44     4:15:00
831   James Peck             M2529        51/87     4:16:27       56:00     1:25:45     2:01:57     2:37:04     3:12:10    9:31     4:09:08
832   Casey Shepherd         M3034       82/130     4:16:31       53:52     1:23:18     1:57:35     2:29:38     3:04:03    9:45     4:15:10
833   Steve Boes             M5054       50/107     4:16:32       57:18     1:24:24     1:57:21     2:28:33     3:01:10    9:36     4:11:18
834   Jonathan Pruett        M3034       83/130     4:16:48       54:00     1:22:12     1:56:18     2:28:30     3:01:18    9:34     4:10:34
835   Jeffrey Johnson        M4549       91/156     4:16:54       59:44     1:28:39     2:03:44     2:36:15     3:10:01    9:36     4:11:13
836   Michael O'Brien        M3539       74/126     4:16:55     1:00:34     1:28:37     2:03:41     2:36:13     3:09:58    9:36     4:11:12
837   Jason Miller           CLYDE5        3/24     4:17:02       58:13     1:27:37     2:03:28     2:35:57     3:09:22    9:48     4:16:40
838   Jason Prasifka         M3034       84/130     4:17:05       53:52     1:21:57     1:58:29     2:33:14     3:08:44    9:39     4:12:50
839   Sara Burnett           F2529       45/117     4:17:05       58:33     1:28:05     2:04:11     2:37:04     3:11:22    9:42     4:14:04
840   Melissa Tucker         F2024        27/64     4:17:05       56:31     1:23:39     1:57:34     2:29:42     3:04:12    9:34     4:10:15
841   Ryan Valdez            CLYDE2       47/96     4:17:06     1:00:27     1:29:58     2:06:22     2:39:09     3:11:09    9:35     4:10:41
842   Brad Barton            CLYDE2       48/96     4:17:06       58:08     1:27:05     2:02:33     2:35:16     3:07:51    9:40     4:12:54
843   Scott Wedel            M2529        52/87     4:17:06       58:15     1:27:06     2:02:32     2:35:15     3:07:50    9:40     4:12:54
844   Lucy Njoroge           F3034       41/110     4:17:11       56:31     1:26:18     2:02:15     2:35:24     3:09:54    9:46     4:15:49
845   Alan Rogers            M5054       51/107     4:17:13       53:35     1:21:39     1:59:03     2:31:46     3:06:33    9:48     4:16:32
846   James Bonds            M3539       75/126     4:17:14     1:00:04     1:30:02     2:06:10     2:40:07     3:13:06    9:49     4:16:53
847   Bryan Weathers         CLYDE1      59/115     4:17:24       57:16     1:25:29     2:00:09     2:34:10     3:10:34    9:43     4:14:27
848   Charlie Neuenschwander M2024        44/66     4:17:26     1:03:55     1:33:17     2:08:44     2:43:26     3:16:54    9:40     4:13:07
849   Kellie Larson          F4549        20/84     4:17:32       56:57     1:26:27     2:02:48     2:36:36     3:10:27    9:46     4:15:41
850   Joanna Penry           F2024        28/64     4:17:32       50:58     1:16:59     1:52:35     2:29:38     3:05:43    9:49     4:16:58
851   Patrick Calloway       M3539       76/126     4:17:32       58:51     1:27:09     2:01:57     2:34:24     3:07:39    9:37     4:11:56
852   Mike Capps             M3034       85/130     4:17:35       54:24     1:24:00     2:01:12     2:35:25     3:09:01    9:43     4:14:10
853   Kimberly Gordon        F3539       33/109     4:17:39     1:00:42     1:29:51     2:06:29     2:39:14     3:11:54    9:44     4:14:52
854   Callie Lopez           F2529       46/117     4:17:42       57:08     1:27:10     2:03:09     2:37:19     3:12:26    9:46     4:15:39
855   Michael James          M3539       77/126     4:17:46       56:46     1:25:46     2:00:02     2:32:32     3:05:47    9:42     4:13:50
856   James Grein            CLYDE2       49/96     4:17:52       57:43     1:26:07     2:01:38     2:34:41     3:08:38    9:31     4:08:55
857   Tamara Waller          F2024        29/64     4:17:54       57:49     1:25:58     2:02:12     2:35:42     3:10:05    9:47     4:16:20
858   Jessica Edmiston       FILLY        10/60     4:17:54       57:48     1:25:58     2:01:32     2:34:08     3:09:38    9:47     4:16:20
859   Katecha Cook           F3034       42/110     4:18:02       59:04     1:29:03     2:05:15     2:38:32     3:12:17    9:49     4:17:01
860   Alan Schmoyer          M4549       92/156     4:18:06       56:59     1:25:23     1:59:54     2:30:38     3:01:56    9:29     4:08:07
861   Linda Van Orden        F3539       34/109     4:18:09       56:41     1:25:56     2:02:42     2:36:22     3:09:48    9:38     4:12:05
862   Brian Graber           CLYDE1      60/115     4:18:09       51:30     1:16:44     1:47:54     2:17:45     2:51:05    9:48     4:16:23
863   Becky Barlow           F2024        30/64     4:18:16       57:48     1:26:07     2:02:12     2:35:41     3:10:04    9:48     4:16:41
864   Gregg Ikenberry        CLYDE2       50/96     4:18:17       54:40     1:21:31     1:55:18     2:28:24     3:03:30    9:47     4:16:01
865   Kari Morrissey         F3539       35/109     4:18:19       56:15     1:24:49     1:59:52     2:33:34     3:10:16    9:51     4:17:43
866   James Billington       M3034       86/130     4:18:24       59:45     1:29:05     2:03:03     2:33:25     3:05:06    9:34     4:10:33
867   Tom Cooper             M3539       78/126     4:18:25       54:52     1:23:11     2:01:20     2:36:18     3:09:57    9:44     4:14:41
868   Betsy Hobaugh          F2529       47/117     4:18:25       54:52     1:23:11     2:01:20     2:36:17     3:09:56    9:44     4:14:40
869   Richard Muller         M2529        53/87     4:18:26       57:52     1:26:52     2:02:36     2:36:07     3:10:14    9:39     4:12:47
870   Moriah Chinnock        F2024        31/64     4:18:26       51:36     1:17:30     1:50:07     2:22:07     2:56:35    9:47     4:16:16
871   Dean Belknap           M3034       87/130     4:18:30       55:25     1:24:02     1:58:43     2:30:43     3:02:47    9:51     4:17:41
872   Allen Chandler         CLYDE1      61/115     4:18:31       49:14     1:15:45     1:47:03     2:17:56     2:51:55    9:30     4:08:36
873   Cathy Belic            F4549        21/84     4:18:43       57:15     1:26:48     2:03:46     2:37:42     3:12:14    9:50     4:17:18
874   Ryan Aldrich           M2529        54/87     4:18:45       57:54     1:26:47     2:01:56     2:34:32     3:08:11    9:42     4:13:58
875   Brent Clowers          M3034       88/130     4:18:50       53:59     1:22:12     1:56:19     2:28:30     3:02:40    9:39     4:12:36
876   John Rambo             M2024        45/66     4:19:12       47:00     1:12:06     1:45:37     2:18:34     3:02:57    9:47     4:15:59
877   Jana Headrick          F3034       43/110     4:19:17     1:01:31     1:31:35     2:07:49     2:40:49     3:14:01    9:48     4:16:34
878   Austin Hardt           CLYDE2       51/96     4:19:17       51:39     1:20:42     1:57:51     2:32:33     3:08:31    9:31     4:09:20
879   Stacey Matthews        F3539       36/109     4:19:22       54:07     1:22:56     1:57:43     2:31:51     3:09:23    9:54     4:19:11
880   Todd Matthews          CLYDE2       52/96     4:19:22       54:06     1:22:54     1:57:43     2:31:50     3:09:21    9:54     4:19:09
881   Curtis Scott           M4044       69/111     4:19:24     1:01:24     1:32:19     2:09:39     2:43:42     3:18:36    9:47     4:16:17
882   Abigail Agaton         F2529       48/117     4:19:24       54:48     1:23:31     2:01:03     2:36:12     3:10:51    9:41     4:13:37
883   Jay Martin             M4549       93/156     4:19:25       54:24     1:22:03     1:55:53     2:27:59     3:04:15    9:53     4:18:46
884   Kendall Adams          M2529        55/87     4:19:31       58:35     1:28:27     2:05:03     2:38:39     3:11:57    9:51     4:17:42
885   Rocky Jimenez          M3034       89/130     4:19:33       51:41     1:17:53     1:51:15     2:25:11     3:01:29    9:33     4:09:47
886   Zach Ball              M3034       90/130     4:19:33       55:42     1:23:31     1:57:37     2:30:05     3:07:57    9:50     4:17:24
887   Carie Harris           F4044        30/95     4:19:36     1:01:40     1:34:02     2:10:35     2:44:08     3:16:54    9:46     4:15:50
888   Wayne Jackson          M4549       94/156     4:19:43       57:24     1:26:42     2:01:59     2:34:39     3:08:02    9:35     4:10:52
889   Karl Wilfing           M4549       95/156     4:19:44       57:51     1:28:22     2:04:49     2:37:45     3:11:35    9:36     4:11:21
890   Nicole Wayde           F3034       44/110     4:19:49       56:37     1:25:37     2:00:42     2:34:17     3:07:52    9:37     4:11:37
891   Margaret Pearson       F3034       45/110     4:19:53       54:28     1:23:17     1:59:54     2:34:19     3:09:52    9:53     4:18:49
892   Larry Qualls           M6064         5/27     4:19:56       58:01     1:28:03     2:05:21     2:39:00     3:14:06    9:55     4:19:28
893   Alicia Uerling         F3539       37/109     4:20:02       59:24     1:29:23     2:06:10     2:39:49     3:13:15    9:50     4:17:25
894   Bill Kropf             M4549       96/156     4:20:06     1:00:09     1:32:09     2:10:04     2:45:32     3:20:43    9:54     4:19:12
895   Dezell Turner          M4044       70/111     4:20:12       59:09     1:29:44     2:05:28     2:38:35     3:12:01    9:45     4:15:03
896   Alicia Ballard         F2529       49/117     4:20:12       58:09     1:27:54     2:04:33     2:38:50     3:13:16    9:49     4:16:57
897   Alan Brinkmeyer        M4549       97/156     4:20:13       57:00     1:27:12     2:00:55     2:31:52     3:05:10    9:33     4:10:11
898   Jennifer McGarrity     F2529       50/117     4:20:29       59:20     1:28:05     2:03:46     2:38:15     3:10:34    9:38     4:12:14
899   Lisa Fulton            FILLY        11/60     4:20:47       55:49     1:25:23     2:01:13     2:34:32     3:08:11    9:36     4:11:32
900   Anthony Dean           CLYDE3       22/65     4:20:47       52:39     1:18:09     1:50:08     2:23:36     2:57:14    9:51     4:17:57
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Ian Palmer             M3539       79/126     4:20:48       49:45     1:16:23     1:54:26     2:25:25     3:01:15    9:58     4:20:44
902   Vaughn Iskanian        M2529        56/87     4:20:52       58:25     1:27:35     2:03:23     2:36:56     3:12:24    9:44     4:15:00
903   Kevin Kornegay         CLYDE1      62/115     4:20:52       58:26     1:27:36     2:03:23     2:36:57     3:12:25    9:44     4:15:01
904   Joel Boyd              M3034       91/130     4:20:52       53:02     1:19:49     1:53:02     2:25:38     3:01:09    9:34     4:10:36
905   Ken Springer           M4549       98/156     4:20:54       58:18     1:26:38     2:00:30     2:31:58     3:03:59    9:57     4:20:36
906   Arthur Sheldon         M7074          1/7     4:21:00       57:19     1:26:19     2:01:38     2:34:39     3:08:19    9:47     4:16:09
907   Jeff Stanton           M3539       80/126     4:21:08       56:19     1:23:10     1:56:14     2:28:15     3:03:01    9:42     4:14:09
908   Rick Schmidt           CLYDE4        6/30     4:21:08       56:09     1:21:51     1:56:56     2:30:43     3:07:39    9:42     4:14:06
909   Maddie Steiner         F2024        32/64     4:21:11     1:01:18     1:32:34     2:10:33     2:45:54     3:20:23    9:52     4:18:19
910   Frank Gruntkowski      CLYDE2       53/96     4:21:13       53:19     1:21:51     1:56:37     2:29:31     3:07:51    9:50     4:17:38
911   Stephen Griffin        M4549       99/156     4:21:13     1:03:04     1:33:29     2:10:48     2:45:03     3:18:40    9:55     4:19:40
912   Armon Radfar           M0119         7/11     4:21:20       51:06     1:17:49     1:52:27     2:26:56     3:08:02    9:52     4:18:20
913   Stacy Martin           F3034       46/110     4:21:21     1:02:36     1:33:31     2:12:06     2:47:40     3:19:47    9:53     4:18:44
914   Brian Smith            M3034       92/130     4:21:24       58:47     1:28:59     2:07:31     2:40:37     3:16:00    9:46     4:15:52
915   Stan Sweeney           M5054       52/107     4:21:27       58:10     1:27:43     2:04:08     2:37:49     3:13:12    9:48     4:16:41
916   Shannon Kennedy        F3539       38/109     4:21:27       53:56     1:21:44     1:56:35     2:29:36     3:08:23    9:57     4:20:24
917   Jim Tincher            M3539       81/126     4:21:30       58:51     1:29:07     2:08:08     2:42:38     3:15:15    9:43     4:14:29
918   Lizzy Kloiber          F3034       47/110     4:21:38       57:57     1:27:19     2:03:46     2:38:36     3:14:08    9:59     4:21:09
919   Jay Brown              M4549      100/156     4:21:41       56:24     1:24:55     2:02:25     2:36:06     3:09:29    9:32     4:09:38
920   Carl Tucker            M2529        57/87     4:21:51       57:53     1:26:54     2:02:38     2:36:09     3:10:17    9:47     4:16:14
921   Julia Custar           F2024        33/64     4:21:53     1:01:18     1:32:35     2:10:33     2:45:54     3:20:23    9:54     4:19:01
922   Lambert Belina         M6569         3/15     4:22:03     1:02:37     1:33:36     2:12:13     2:45:23     3:17:50    9:51     4:18:01
923   David Orsburn          M2024        46/66     4:22:05       56:53     1:24:56     1:59:31     2:33:28     3:06:29    9:52     4:18:11
924   Lisa Gipson            F4044        31/95     4:22:06     1:01:53     1:32:57     2:10:29     2:44:41     3:17:49    9:48     4:16:29
925   Brett Gray             CLYDE2       54/96     4:22:10     1:00:35     1:30:58     2:08:11     2:42:56     3:16:02    9:53     4:18:55
926   Cindy Ardrey           F2529       51/117     4:22:15       58:22     1:27:02     2:03:05     2:37:58     3:13:04    9:43     4:14:15
927   Harvey Stockman        CLYDE2       55/96     4:22:19     1:01:45     1:31:18     2:07:20     2:40:43     3:16:41    9:42     4:13:58
928   Susan Duffie           F4044        32/95     4:22:19     1:00:04     1:30:18     2:08:18     2:42:40     3:17:40    9:55     4:19:36
929   Andrea Wittrock        F3034       48/110     4:22:20     1:03:32     1:36:30     2:14:17     2:48:21     3:21:34    9:55     4:19:28
930   Kevin Dean             M5054       53/107     4:22:22       50:26     1:16:47     1:50:18     2:25:41     3:05:50   10:01     4:22:16
931   Kevin Scoville         CLYDE3       23/65     4:22:23     1:00:15     1:30:36     2:10:03     2:40:00     3:14:12    9:55     4:19:26
932   Kathy Fleig            F4549        22/84     4:22:26       58:56     1:28:54     2:05:46     2:39:09     3:13:47    9:58     4:20:57
933   Allen Thomas           CLYDE4        7/30     4:22:28     1:01:20     1:32:04     2:10:27     2:43:39     3:17:33    9:59     4:21:20
934   Bret Sholar            M4044       71/111     4:22:29     1:09:57     1:37:21     2:10:33     2:42:20     3:18:45   10:02     4:22:28
935   Myron Dietz            M3539       82/126     4:22:30       57:52     1:26:38     2:01:39     2:35:08     3:09:45    9:57     4:20:36
936   Mary Ashley Stanton    FILLY        12/60     4:22:31     1:03:13     1:33:37     2:11:33     2:45:36     3:20:19    9:52     4:18:11
937   Luis Blas Arellano     M4044       72/111     4:22:32       58:53     1:28:11     2:04:10     2:37:19     3:11:17    9:54     4:19:23
938   Tony Thompson          CLYDE2       56/96     4:22:35       59:23     1:29:20     2:06:19     2:38:58     3:13:55    9:59     4:21:33
939   Ross Cash              M3539       83/126     4:22:37       54:26     1:22:08     1:56:29     2:31:22     3:10:20   10:01     4:22:01
940   Mark Gershman          M4549      101/156     4:22:55       58:31     1:29:49     2:06:26     2:39:55     3:15:30    9:53     4:18:46
941   Jeannette Smith        F4549        23/84     4:22:55       55:07     1:24:05     2:00:36     2:35:22     3:11:58    9:53     4:18:50
942   Diane Ciardelli        F4549        24/84     4:22:56       58:33     1:28:40     2:05:27     2:39:49     3:14:23    9:58     4:21:03
943   Robyn Cardy            F4044        33/95     4:23:00       56:34     1:27:26     2:08:22     2:42:45     3:16:54    9:59     4:21:22
944   Cory Merriman          CLYDE2       57/96     4:23:00       55:12     1:22:46     1:59:14     2:35:28     3:12:40    9:59     4:21:29
945   Marina Dooley          F5054         8/48     4:23:01     1:01:06     1:30:53     2:07:26     2:41:36     3:16:15    9:56     4:19:56
946   Deepa Nuna             F3034       49/110     4:23:03       59:05     1:30:19     2:07:05     2:41:23     3:18:38   10:00     4:21:35
947   Albert Bellamy         CLYDE1      63/115     4:23:07       53:55     1:22:47     1:57:13     2:30:38     3:04:35    9:40     4:12:53
948   Sophia Davis           F3539       39/109     4:23:08     1:02:09     1:32:03     2:07:37     2:41:07     3:15:53    9:56     4:20:03
949   Jenna Hendricks        F3539       40/109     4:23:12     1:01:12     1:31:21     2:07:53     2:41:47     3:15:43    9:55     4:19:37
950   Chris Wright           M3539       84/126     4:23:13     1:01:12     1:31:24     2:07:53     2:41:47     3:15:44    9:55     4:19:38
951   Shane Spencer          M3539       85/126     4:23:15       47:20     1:12:06     1:41:24     2:10:47     2:57:32   10:03     4:23:06
952   Amy Vann               F3539       41/109     4:23:17     1:02:36     1:33:32     2:12:12     2:47:28     3:19:47    9:57     4:20:40
953   Ralph Cunningham       CLYDE2       58/96     4:23:17       58:47     1:29:16     2:07:01     2:40:24     3:13:54    9:48     4:16:21
954   Mitch Earley           CLYDE2       59/96     4:23:23     1:01:57     1:30:42     2:04:47     2:37:11     3:12:02    9:41     4:13:38
955   Jamie Pivniska         F4549        25/84     4:23:26       57:47     1:27:55     2:04:52     2:38:33     3:13:12    9:54     4:19:01
956   Gene Wollenberg        M5054       54/107     4:23:26       59:44     1:30:00     2:06:59     2:41:24     3:14:07   10:00     4:21:59
957   Scott Bertrand         CLYDE4        8/30     4:23:31       59:12     1:28:51     2:05:30     2:38:22     3:11:12    9:56     4:19:56
958   Deborah Lashley        F4549        26/84     4:23:33       55:14     1:24:21     2:00:03     2:39:41     3:13:40    9:53     4:18:45
959   Shirley Hyman          F4044        34/95     4:23:33       54:53     1:23:51     2:00:05     2:39:43     3:13:42    9:53     4:18:47
960   William Jordan         M4549      102/156     4:23:35       55:46     1:24:33     1:59:11     2:31:00     3:10:39   10:02     4:22:38
961   Stephen Connery        M4549      103/156     4:23:44       58:24     1:28:28     2:04:52     2:39:42     3:13:56    9:55     4:19:47
962   Rick Ames              M4044       73/111     4:23:46       58:08     1:26:46     2:03:18     2:36:36     3:11:01    9:57     4:20:33
963   Glenn Taylor           M3539       86/126     4:23:47     1:02:52     1:34:33     2:10:29     2:44:07     3:18:44    9:51     4:17:51
964   Elizabeth Wilson       F3539       42/109     4:23:48     1:01:58     1:31:58     2:07:55     2:40:45     3:14:10    9:54     4:19:06
965   Lorna Porter           F4549        27/84     4:23:59       57:09     1:27:06     2:03:20     2:38:39     3:15:41   10:03     4:23:13
966   Sarah Halzlip          F3034       50/110     4:24:05     1:00:39     1:30:45     2:07:43     2:41:13     3:15:37    9:58     4:21:05
967   John Hughes            M5054       55/107     4:24:09     1:03:10     1:33:10     2:07:17     2:39:24     3:13:21    9:42     4:14:06
968   Adam Crane             CLYDE2       60/96     4:24:12       59:58     1:28:25     2:02:17     2:35:21     3:11:08   10:01     4:22:12
969   Nancy Agosta           F5054         9/48     4:24:12       58:51     1:28:32     2:05:21     2:39:08     3:13:38    9:53     4:18:54
970   Tim Taft               CLYDE3       24/65     4:24:12       57:10     1:26:19     2:02:31     2:36:32     3:11:12   10:01     4:22:17
971   Amy Buckner            F3539       43/109     4:24:19     1:01:13     1:31:16     2:07:31     2:41:19     3:15:04    9:47     4:16:04
972   Jon Hulsey             M6064         6/27     4:24:23     1:02:41     1:34:07     2:13:14     2:47:36     3:20:59   10:05     4:23:54
973   Mark Mercer            M2024        47/66     4:24:26       56:15     1:24:19     1:59:05     2:34:04     3:12:13   10:04     4:23:20
974   Darlette Harmon        F4044        35/95     4:24:27       58:45     1:27:56     2:05:07     2:39:39     3:13:55   10:02     4:22:42
975   Jeff Womack            CLYDE2       61/96     4:24:33     1:01:26     1:32:22     2:08:29     2:41:58     3:14:54    9:45     4:15:13
976   Mary Michels           F3539       44/109     4:24:36       59:41     1:29:02     2:06:31     2:40:39     3:16:54   10:00     4:21:46
977   Matt Mueller           M2529        58/87     4:24:40     1:02:21     1:32:59     2:09:10     2:43:15     3:17:24    9:58     4:20:50
978   Ashley Bailey          F2024        34/64     4:24:41       58:56     1:28:54     2:05:51     2:40:39     3:15:50   10:03     4:23:12
979   Kate Corgill           F2024        35/64     4:24:42       56:40     1:25:32     2:02:09     2:35:44     3:10:54   10:02     4:22:44
980   Stephanie Shipe        F4044        36/95     4:24:46     1:02:27     1:32:30     2:11:01     2:46:05     3:22:02   10:03     4:22:54
981   Robert Sanderson Iii   M3539       87/126     4:24:47       51:18     1:18:44     1:53:25     2:28:08     3:05:33   10:02     4:22:52
982   Delbert Baker          M5559        24/58     4:25:01     1:01:52     1:33:09     2:12:27     2:46:04     3:20:20   10:01     4:22:24
983   Michele Hathorn        F5054        10/48     4:25:11     1:02:48     1:34:15     2:12:03     2:46:03     3:20:47   10:00     4:21:49
984   Rochelle Rey           F2529       52/117     4:25:11     1:00:59     1:33:21     2:09:45     2:43:56     3:18:39    9:55     4:19:41
985   Jimmy Chen             M3539       88/126     4:25:15       56:15     1:26:03     2:04:47     2:42:12     3:19:03   10:08     4:25:09
986   Diane Hurd             F5054        11/48     4:25:16     1:00:22     1:30:32     2:07:21     2:41:50     3:16:29   10:00     4:21:57
987   Arlene Grimes          F3539       45/109     4:25:19     1:00:18     1:30:37     2:08:11     2:41:55     3:16:57   10:05     4:24:03
988   Arnold Angelici        M5054       56/107     4:25:23       59:26     1:29:37     2:06:36     2:41:11     3:16:08    9:56     4:19:50
989   Jason Brotherton       M3034       93/130     4:25:26       58:29     1:27:05     2:02:20     2:35:22     3:10:16    9:59     4:21:24
990   Paul Barnes            CLYDE3       25/65     4:25:34       57:11     1:25:44     2:00:37     2:32:17     3:04:34    9:47     4:16:18
991   Cain Roberts           F3539       46/109     4:25:37     1:02:50     1:34:35     2:12:23     2:47:13     3:20:42   10:02     4:22:47
992   Elaine Wood            F4044        37/95     4:25:42     1:02:53     1:34:37     2:12:50     2:47:12     3:20:26   10:03     4:22:53
993   Jonathan Grimm         M2529        59/87     4:25:42       56:22     1:24:00     1:57:28     2:28:28     3:03:35   10:05     4:24:10
994   Curtis Brown           M4549      104/156     4:25:47       56:13     1:24:34     1:59:15     2:32:25     3:05:46    9:57     4:20:17
995   Ken Miyagi             CLYDE1      64/115     4:25:50     1:00:12     1:29:49     2:08:16     2:41:32     3:15:47    9:48     4:16:32
996   Sara Lacy              F0119          3/8     4:25:54     1:05:09     1:38:34     2:17:43     2:54:16     3:24:39    9:52     4:18:28
997   Meghan Loehrke         F3034       51/110     4:25:54       59:36     1:29:20     2:06:41     2:41:04     3:16:43    9:56     4:20:01
998   Heath Brightman        CLYDE3       26/65     4:25:57     1:01:20     1:31:19     2:08:36     2:43:22     3:18:12   10:01     4:22:15
999   Bob Jackson            M5054       57/107     4:26:03       57:30     1:25:30     1:59:18     2:30:44     3:04:40   10:01     4:22:06
1000  Bill O'Keeffe          CLYDE1      65/115     4:26:06       58:49     1:27:10     2:00:19     2:31:14     3:04:53    9:51     4:17:50
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Todd Raab              M4044       74/111     4:26:12     1:01:36     1:31:33     2:09:33     2:43:02     3:17:40   10:01     4:22:17
1002  Erica Pisciotto        F3539       47/109     4:26:13     1:00:03     1:30:18     2:08:18     2:42:40     3:17:40   10:04     4:23:30
1003  Christopher Bates      M2529        60/87     4:26:24       57:34     1:27:59     2:06:45     2:42:19     3:18:51   10:10     4:26:19
1004  Robert Bates           M5054       58/107     4:26:24       57:33     1:27:59     2:06:44     2:42:19     3:18:50   10:10     4:26:18
1005  Heather Hull           F4044        38/95     4:26:53     1:03:45     1:37:04     2:14:05     2:48:07     3:22:25   10:09     4:25:30
1006  Julia Byler            F2529       53/117     4:26:53     1:01:51     1:33:08     2:09:48     2:44:15     3:20:21   10:07     4:25:00
1007  Candace Melton         F3539       48/109     4:27:04       54:09     1:24:37     2:03:31     2:39:01     3:15:05   10:10     4:26:23
1008  Mary Ellen Hennessy-Jo F5054        12/48     4:27:09     1:00:25     1:31:42     2:10:27     2:46:23     3:22:38   10:10     4:26:06
1009  Katie Seikel           F2024        36/64     4:27:19       56:38     1:25:09     2:01:50     2:35:29     3:11:05    9:57     4:20:28
1010  Wayne Stewart          M6064         7/27     4:27:20       52:50     1:22:51     2:06:43     2:41:55     3:18:31   10:11     4:26:45
1011  Mark Seikel            M5559        25/58     4:27:25       58:06     1:28:37     2:05:07     2:40:02     3:15:00    9:56     4:20:09
1012  Benjamin Knowles       M3034       94/130     4:27:29     1:00:06     1:30:29     2:07:23     2:41:49     3:17:14   10:05     4:24:06
1013  Eric Suski             M4549      105/156     4:27:31       59:12     1:29:53     2:07:38     2:41:29     3:14:42    9:58     4:20:42
1014  Bryan Jones            M5054       59/107     4:27:33       58:45     1:27:51     2:04:46     2:38:11     3:16:12   10:09     4:25:48
1015  Matt Riley             CLYDE1      66/115     4:27:36       54:04     1:20:49     1:55:03     2:28:45     3:11:07   10:00     4:21:47
1016  Karen Cook             F3034       52/110     4:27:39     1:01:24     1:33:14     2:09:41     2:43:01     3:16:38    9:54     4:19:23
1017  David Rich             M3034       95/130     4:27:49       52:24     1:20:23     1:55:05     2:28:28     3:09:48   10:02     4:22:47
1018  Deidra Damron          F4549        28/84     4:27:50       57:15     1:27:49     2:06:10     2:41:03     3:16:56   10:04     4:23:34
1019  Maureen Higgins        F5054        13/48     4:27:52     1:01:39     1:33:19     2:11:32     2:46:48     3:21:56   10:06     4:24:25
1020  Maria Abbott           F3539       49/109     4:27:56       59:54     1:32:45     2:10:46     2:48:13     3:22:11   10:01     4:22:06
1021  Rex Johnson            M5054       60/107     4:27:58     1:00:53     1:32:44     2:09:41     2:45:12     3:19:04    9:59     4:21:17
1022  Molly Edwards          F4044        39/95     4:28:01                    6:33     1:01:46     1:49:40     2:43:10   10:14     4:28:01
1023  Brian Stanton          CLYDE3       27/65     4:28:04       56:16     1:24:04     1:59:26     2:32:32     3:07:55    9:58     4:21:02
1024  Jack Christian         M5559        26/58     4:28:08       57:49     1:26:45     2:02:19     2:34:25     3:09:56    9:54     4:19:06
1025  Lesa Overfield         F4549        29/84     4:28:17     1:01:12     1:32:09     2:13:19     2:46:29     3:19:02    9:51     4:17:43
1026  Juliette Kalb          F3034       53/110     4:28:17     1:02:16     1:33:11     2:10:01     2:43:33     3:18:22    9:54     4:19:03
1027  Grant Johnson          M4549      106/156     4:28:18       59:06     1:28:47     2:06:22     2:41:46     3:18:54   10:10     4:26:12
1028  Clarence Lucas         CLYDE3       28/65     4:28:34       55:59     1:26:31     2:02:14     2:35:25     3:11:45   10:12     4:27:06
1029  Gregory Stephens       M3539       89/126     4:28:35       51:54     1:18:39     1:52:19     2:23:35     2:58:01    9:55     4:19:36
1030  Tammy Toepfer          F4044        40/95     4:28:39       57:10     1:27:40     2:05:18     2:40:50     3:16:03   10:07     4:25:00
1031  James McQuillar        M4549      107/156     4:28:41     1:01:06     1:32:04     2:09:49     2:43:39     3:16:52   10:05     4:24:02
1032  Richard Tate           CLYDE3       29/65     4:28:51     1:01:04     1:48:45     2:17:52     2:45:18     3:30:27   10:11     4:26:37
1033  Marcus Klingsick       CLYDE4        9/30     4:29:03       56:19     1:25:13     2:02:28     2:37:37     3:14:51   10:15     4:28:10
1034  Jason O'Connor         CLYDE3       30/65     4:29:05       57:25     1:26:12     2:01:20     2:35:20     3:12:02   10:13     4:27:23
1035  Kevin Lee              M3034       96/130     4:29:05     1:01:47     1:33:01     2:10:30     2:45:43     3:19:52   10:07     4:24:59
1036  Zane Casey             M4549      108/156     4:29:12     1:00:52     1:31:39     2:09:13     2:43:44     3:19:33    9:58     4:20:46
1037  Trent Wells            CLYDE4       10/30     4:29:15     1:01:10     1:30:52     2:07:47     2:40:38     3:13:44   10:05     4:24:08
1038  Chris Dailey           CLYDE1      67/115     4:29:20       57:04     1:26:22     2:04:07     2:40:22     3:19:09   10:15     4:28:29
1039  Craig Combs            M5054       61/107     4:29:21       54:48     1:23:02     1:59:07     2:34:17     3:12:39   10:05     4:24:00
1040  Jed Goslin             M4549      109/156     4:29:29       57:01     1:25:39     2:03:07     2:38:23     3:15:26   10:11     4:26:41
1041  Jonathan Jameson       M3539       90/126     4:29:32       54:19     1:22:18     1:57:56     2:34:09     3:14:29   10:14     4:27:45
1042  Holly Smith            F3539       50/109     4:29:43       57:43     1:27:52     2:05:10     2:40:05     3:17:32   10:13     4:27:37
1043  Ryan Wood              M2024        48/66     4:29:46       58:27     1:29:03     2:03:14     2:35:21     3:08:53    9:55     4:19:40
1044  Kristi Herrera         F3539       51/109     4:29:49     1:02:39     1:32:49     2:11:53     2:46:31     3:21:16   10:11     4:26:46
1045  Thomas Leihy           M4549      110/156     4:29:53     1:05:39     1:38:12     2:15:17     2:48:27     3:20:58    9:59     4:21:16
1046  Jancy Lyons            F3034       54/110     4:29:53       57:45     1:27:59     2:06:15     2:41:51     3:18:00   10:08     4:25:12
1047  Kevin Lynes            M5054       62/107     4:29:54       58:29     1:28:16     2:05:50     2:41:16     3:18:45   10:13     4:27:34
1048  Jo May                 F6064         2/17     4:29:57     1:01:22     1:33:01     2:10:48     2:46:09     3:22:18   10:14     4:27:49
1049  Ric Williams           M5054       63/107     4:30:01     1:00:20     1:31:33     2:10:12     2:45:18     3:20:47   10:14     4:27:43
1050  Cliff Burgess          M6569         4/15     4:30:04     1:01:26     1:32:45     2:10:39     2:46:59     3:23:37   10:17     4:29:16
1051  Gary Sharp             CLYDE5        4/24     4:30:05       59:04     1:30:17     2:07:15     2:41:21     3:17:03    9:58     4:20:57
1052  Shelley Thompson       F4044        41/95     4:30:06     1:03:22     1:34:55     2:13:36     2:49:02     3:23:33   10:13     4:27:15
1053  Barbara Drew           F5054        14/48     4:30:11     1:03:09     1:35:30     2:13:40     2:50:07     3:24:06   10:09     4:25:45
1054  Randall Ward           M5054       64/107     4:30:15       59:06     1:28:14     2:03:43     2:38:29     3:12:49   10:01     4:22:15
1055  Emily Smith            F2024        37/64     4:30:22     1:01:26     1:32:28     2:10:09     2:45:17     3:21:15   10:12     4:26:55
1056  Stephen Rulewicz       M5559        27/58     4:30:31       59:00     1:28:39     2:06:29     2:41:59     3:19:05   10:17     4:29:13
1057  John Tassey            M5054       65/107     4:30:33     1:00:05     1:30:19     2:08:04     2:43:45     3:20:26   10:18     4:29:37
1058  Sarah Stewart          F3034       55/110     4:30:36     1:01:31     1:32:27     2:09:27     2:45:13     3:20:54   10:10     4:26:00
1059  Katie Fariss           FILLY        13/60     4:30:46       59:22     1:29:35     2:07:47     2:43:28     3:19:36   10:13     4:27:41
1060  Bob Schultz            M6064         8/27     4:30:48     1:03:10     1:34:35     2:12:24     2:46:25     3:21:09   10:14     4:27:48
1061  Paul Whitley           M3539       91/126     4:30:54     1:02:37     1:32:48     2:11:52     2:46:30     3:21:10   10:14     4:27:50
1062  Justin Wollenberg      CLYDE1      68/115     4:30:57       59:40     1:29:58     2:07:13     2:42:31     3:19:39   10:18     4:29:26
1063  Matt Lemke             M4044       75/111     4:31:06     1:02:22     1:33:49     2:11:51     2:46:39     3:21:32   10:13     4:27:19
1064  Matthew Provencher     M2529        61/87     4:31:08       57:34     1:25:44     1:59:45     2:31:02     3:03:29   10:19     4:29:53
1065  Landon Fariss          CLYDE4       11/30     4:31:09     1:02:46     1:34:10     2:10:37     2:42:47     3:15:06    9:57     4:20:37
1066  David Atkins           M2529        62/87     4:31:13       56:04     1:24:24     2:00:54     2:35:01     3:12:13   10:19     4:30:10
1067  Elayne Esterline       F2529       54/117     4:31:15       59:46     1:29:49     2:07:41     2:42:30     3:18:04   10:03     4:22:58
1068  Audrey Feaster         F4044        42/95     4:31:29       59:24     1:28:53     2:05:38     2:40:18     3:16:28   10:13     4:27:38
1069  Adrianne McCasland     F3034       56/110     4:31:39     1:01:35     1:33:25     2:12:01     2:48:44     3:26:43   10:16     4:28:51
1070  Wes Gotcher            CLYDE1      69/115     4:31:39       54:55     1:23:07     2:00:24     2:35:18     3:11:14   10:05     4:23:48
1071  Brent Nichols          M3034       97/130     4:31:39       54:58     1:23:08     2:00:26     2:35:19     3:11:21   10:05     4:23:49
1072  Nathan Zinck           M2529        63/87     4:31:39       54:58     1:23:35     2:00:28     2:35:43     3:11:24   10:05     4:23:49
1073  Scott Chisum           M4044       76/111     4:31:43     1:02:19     1:34:10     2:12:12     2:47:16     3:22:38   10:15     4:28:19
1074  Thomas Hill            M4044       77/111     4:31:45     1:09:56     1:37:20     2:10:33     2:42:20     3:18:46   10:23     4:31:43
1075  Gerhard Kersten        M4044       78/111     4:31:47     1:02:53     1:34:46     2:12:50     2:47:16     3:22:25   10:16     4:29:00
1076  William Thams          M5559        28/58     4:31:50     1:04:31     1:41:13     2:15:17     2:46:54     3:19:41   10:13     4:27:28
1077  Todd King              M4549      111/156     4:31:51       58:31     1:28:09     2:08:07     2:43:10     3:19:00   10:13     4:27:34
1078  Sondra Marker          F4044        43/95     4:31:54     1:02:58     1:33:10     2:11:06     2:45:51     3:20:24   10:18     4:29:34
1079  Bill Simcox            M5559        29/58     4:31:57       57:47     1:27:24     2:04:36     2:39:53     3:16:00   10:14     4:27:48
1080  Nancy Shidler          F4549        30/84     4:31:57       58:52     1:29:52     2:08:36     2:47:42     3:28:57   10:21     4:30:56
1081  Kristy Simcox          F2529       55/117     4:31:57       57:48     1:27:25     2:04:36     2:39:54     3:16:00   10:14     4:27:49
1082  Rick Hansing           M4549      112/156     4:31:57       58:51     1:29:52     2:08:38     2:47:42     3:28:56   10:21     4:30:56
1083  Dan Wagoner            CLYDE2       62/96     4:32:08     1:01:35     1:33:25     2:12:01     2:48:44     3:23:47   10:17     4:29:20
1084  Robert Harkey          M4044       79/111     4:32:16       56:09     1:25:43     2:02:51     2:37:54     3:13:16   10:03     4:23:07
1085  Barbara West           F3539       52/109     4:32:19     1:02:47     1:33:48     2:13:45     2:48:59     3:24:16   10:18     4:29:32
1086  Ken Sims               M4549      113/156     4:32:24     1:03:34     1:34:59     2:13:32     2:49:17     3:23:37   10:18     4:29:51
1087  Karrie Beardsley       F4044        44/95     4:32:24     1:03:13     1:34:59     2:13:13     2:47:38     3:22:47   10:19     4:29:58
1088  Debbie Stonecipher     F5054        15/48     4:32:24     1:03:08     1:34:55     2:13:08                 3:22:41   10:19     4:29:52
1089  Paul Johnson           M6064         9/27     4:32:27       57:55     1:26:43     2:01:57     2:36:17     3:13:09   10:01     4:22:23
1090  Lonnie Wilson          M3034       98/130     4:32:33     1:01:20     1:31:36     2:10:25     2:44:16     3:19:47   10:07     4:24:47
1091  Mark King              CLYDE2       63/96     4:32:35     1:00:28     1:30:47     2:05:54     2:39:21     3:14:21   10:03     4:22:54
1092  Michael Allen          M5559        30/58     4:32:42       59:40     1:31:15     2:13:37     2:48:11     3:24:19   10:17     4:29:03
1093  Claradene Stewart      F5559         1/13     4:32:42       59:41     1:31:13     2:12:32     2:48:09     3:24:16   10:17     4:29:01
1094  John Kaufman           M2024        49/66     4:32:44                 1:22:16     1:56:45     2:35:39     3:10:55   10:01     4:22:02
1095  John Scales            M5054       66/107     4:32:45     1:03:43     1:35:33     2:13:43     2:48:20     3:23:13   10:22     4:31:20
1096  Stan Carrier           CLYDE2       64/96     4:32:49     1:00:10     1:30:52     2:08:30     2:45:24     3:20:52   10:14     4:27:54
1097  Bill Myers             M4549      114/156     4:32:49     1:00:13     1:30:54     2:08:32     2:45:30     3:20:58   10:14     4:27:56
1098  Gerry Smedinghoff      M4549      115/156     4:32:56       57:12     1:26:29     2:02:54     2:36:50     3:11:15   10:01     4:22:23
1099  William Cote           CLYDE1      70/115     4:32:57       52:52     1:20:29     1:59:33     2:30:55     3:12:22   10:23     4:31:55
1100  Phillip Jackson        M5054       67/107     4:32:57       58:20     1:29:15     2:07:25     2:43:13     3:22:02   10:24     4:32:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Tryphena Azwar         F3034       57/110     4:33:04     1:07:38     1:40:56     2:19:24     2:54:11     3:29:04   10:22     4:31:15
1102  Stephanie Carlin       F3034       58/110     4:33:12       59:02     1:29:01     2:06:24     2:40:57     3:16:55   10:15     4:28:23
1103  John Scheopner         M5054       68/107     4:33:12       56:14     1:24:59     2:00:29     2:32:44     3:10:09   10:14     4:27:45
1104  Robert Rall            M5054       69/107     4:33:13     1:02:16     1:33:31     2:11:34     2:46:57     3:23:11   10:18     4:29:49
1105  Richard Young          M3539       92/126     4:33:21       59:40     1:29:01     2:06:31     2:40:52     3:17:27   10:20     4:30:31
1106  Carrie Paxton          F3539       53/109     4:33:26     1:01:21     1:32:08     2:09:12     2:43:43     3:19:38   10:07     4:24:42
1107  Scott Koch             M3034       99/130     4:33:44       57:45     1:26:42     2:03:48     2:38:51     3:15:11   10:25     4:32:52
1108  Todd Koch              M3034      100/130     4:33:44       57:45     1:26:43     2:03:49     2:38:52     3:15:11   10:25     4:32:53
1109  Angie McDonaldd        F2529       56/117     4:33:53     1:02:37     1:34:11     2:12:24     2:49:56     3:25:33   10:12     4:27:01
1110  Jason Brown            M3034      101/130     4:33:57       59:08     1:30:10     2:09:47     2:47:40     3:24:13   10:24     4:32:10
1111  Rebecca Brown          F3034       59/110     4:33:57       59:08     1:30:10     2:09:48     2:47:41     3:24:13   10:24     4:32:10
1112  Benjamin Doke          M3034      102/130     4:33:59       58:05     1:28:17     2:06:39     2:40:24     3:17:54   10:21     4:31:00
1113  Dan Keefe              M4044       80/111     4:34:01       56:27     1:26:08     2:03:59     2:37:53     3:13:42   10:04     4:23:32
1114  Robin Simoneaux        F2529       57/117     4:34:06     1:01:55     1:33:17     2:12:19     2:48:41     3:24:35   10:27     4:33:24
1115  Mike Bell              CLYDE1      71/115     4:34:08     1:05:34     1:37:20     2:16:58     2:52:03     3:26:50   10:21     4:31:05
1116  Bart Williams          M5559        31/58     4:34:09     1:00:25     1:31:01     2:09:11     2:45:05     3:21:00   10:23     4:31:59
1117  Kc Kopaska             M4549      116/156     4:34:09                 1:35:29     2:14:19     2:49:19     3:23:17   10:22     4:31:34
1118  Melissa Stone          F4549        31/84     4:34:10       59:09     1:30:30     2:09:43     2:47:05     3:25:03   10:27     4:33:23
1119  Sarah Conder           F3539       54/109     4:34:13     1:09:04     1:43:54     2:22:42     2:57:31     3:31:36   10:23     4:31:45
1120  Keith White            CLYDE3       31/65     4:34:28     1:01:59     1:33:03     2:11:47     2:47:29     3:22:35   10:09     4:25:44
1121  Drew Carter            CLYDE3       32/65     4:34:46     1:03:31     1:35:19     2:13:50     2:49:35     3:23:57   10:25     4:32:31
1122  Bill Armstrong         M6064        10/27     4:34:47     1:00:06     1:29:43     2:05:30     2:40:07     3:19:03   10:22     4:31:30
1123  John Olson             M3034      103/130     4:34:49       58:12     1:28:48     2:05:07     2:40:20     3:18:51   10:07     4:24:57
1124  Kristine Szafranski    F2529       58/117     4:34:49       58:10     1:29:19     2:05:07     2:40:19     3:18:51   10:07     4:24:57
1125  Michelle Gum           F3539       55/109     4:34:54     1:02:39     1:34:31     2:13:31     2:48:52     3:23:15   10:13     4:27:40
1126  James Lanier           CLYDE1      72/115     4:35:17       55:54     1:24:28     2:02:00     2:45:36     3:21:50   10:29     4:34:18
1127  Ron Krey               M5559        32/58     4:35:28       56:42     1:26:21     2:03:44     2:39:56     3:18:54   10:21     4:30:48
1128  Ernie Seay             M4044       81/111     4:35:30     1:00:59     1:30:23     2:07:52     2:43:16     3:18:30   10:16     4:28:54
1129  Dane Tucker            M3539       93/126     4:35:35       59:29     1:29:26     2:06:36     2:41:45     3:19:09   10:29     4:34:36
1130  Joel Gross             M2024        50/66     4:35:36       57:48     1:26:38     2:03:11     2:39:17     3:18:00   10:27     4:33:40
1131  John Allford           M4549      117/156     4:35:50     1:05:44     1:37:54     2:17:07     2:51:32     3:26:48   10:19     4:29:55
1132  Leslie Miller          F2529       59/117     4:35:51       59:23     1:30:57     2:09:34     2:48:46     3:29:02   10:31     4:35:16
1133  Larissa Mainers        F2024        38/64     4:35:55     1:01:38     1:33:18     2:11:59     2:47:48     3:25:05   10:23     4:31:38
1134  Stephen Flores         M3539       94/126     4:35:58     1:06:10     1:39:02     2:18:53     2:56:14     3:30:49   10:11     4:26:40
1135  Danny McKee            CLYDE1      73/115     4:35:58     1:02:04     1:33:43     2:11:01     2:45:21     3:20:37   10:25     4:32:48
1136  David Purcell          M4549      118/156     4:36:00     1:06:10     1:39:02     2:18:51     2:56:11     3:30:50   10:11     4:26:43
1137  Jonathan Swafford      M2529        64/87     4:36:10       59:57     1:28:25     2:04:13     2:38:28     3:15:52   10:28     4:34:10
1138  Penny Ballinger        F4549        32/84     4:36:28       59:16     1:32:54     2:11:30     2:49:29     3:26:07   10:29     4:34:23
1139  Jessica Henry          F2529       60/117     4:36:29       59:17     1:32:53     2:11:30     2:49:30     3:26:07   10:29     4:34:24
1140  Cheyenne Woods         F0119          4/8     4:36:34       59:31     1:29:15     2:06:51     2:42:52     3:19:15   10:11     4:26:38
1141  Darren Gilles          M4044       82/111     4:36:38     1:08:29     1:42:18     2:20:53     2:56:57     3:31:03   10:27     4:33:41
1142  Jeff Horany            M4044       83/111     4:36:50       57:04     1:25:46     2:01:51     2:35:50     3:10:57   10:14     4:27:50
1143  Amy Gagnon             F3539       56/109     4:36:53     1:02:51     1:34:40     2:13:28     2:50:02     3:27:26   10:27     4:33:37
1144  Brooke Hammer          F2024        39/64     4:37:00       58:57     1:29:36     2:08:36     2:45:58     3:23:25   10:27     4:33:27
1145  Pat Regan              M5054       70/107     4:37:01     1:04:09     1:36:43     2:16:20     2:52:53     3:28:47   10:23     4:32:03
1146  Jason Edwards          CLYDE3       33/65     4:37:02       51:47     1:18:18     1:50:38     2:23:24     3:04:03   10:31     4:35:16
1147  Ryan Wisniewski        M2024        51/66     4:37:04       53:04     1:20:37     1:55:49     2:32:37     3:14:16   10:34     4:36:42
1148  Robert  bob  Bramhall  M4549      119/156     4:37:11     1:00:25     1:31:21     2:10:23     2:46:20     3:22:51   10:24     4:32:22
1149  Thomas Okazaki         M5054       71/107     4:37:24       54:33     1:23:10     2:06:45     2:40:22     3:18:20   10:13     4:27:21
1150  Carrie Wickersham      F3034       60/110     4:37:28       58:25     1:28:09     2:03:50     2:39:57     3:18:35   10:23     4:31:41
1151  Jeremy Wickersham      M3034      104/130     4:37:29     1:02:12                                                   10:23     4:31:41
1152  Dwayne White           M4549      120/156     4:37:52       54:32     1:24:33     2:02:36     2:39:47     3:19:01   10:36     4:37:40
1153  Stephanie Gillam       F3539       57/109     4:37:54       56:49     1:27:43     2:06:26     2:43:52     3:23:18   10:35     4:37:00
1154  Kiera Stephens         F2529       61/117     4:38:00     1:02:17     1:34:04     2:12:43     2:48:26     3:24:30   10:29     4:34:34
1155  Calvin Nesiba          M3034      105/130     4:38:04       54:55     1:23:18     1:59:57     2:35:33     3:14:15   10:25     4:32:54
1156  Sean Boyd              CLYDE3       34/65     4:38:17       55:40     1:23:31     1:57:37     2:30:04     3:07:59   10:33     4:36:07
1157  Aries Hopf             F3034       61/110     4:38:25     1:01:34     1:31:34     2:09:21     2:44:48     3:20:55   10:23     4:31:45
1158  Tomas Bonilla          M5559        33/58     4:38:25     1:02:35     1:33:34     2:10:49     2:46:36     3:22:30   10:32     4:35:38
1159  Gary Jones             M4549      121/156     4:38:26     1:02:17     1:34:07     2:14:21     2:52:00     3:29:52   10:28     4:33:51
1160  Glen Woods             CLYDE5        5/24     4:38:28       59:30     1:29:15     2:06:49     2:42:51     3:19:14   10:15     4:28:31
1161  Randall Wiens          M5054       72/107     4:38:35     1:04:35     1:37:19     2:16:35     2:52:41     3:28:20   10:25     4:32:51
1162  Caiti Laur             F0119          5/8     4:38:36       56:14     1:26:59     2:06:35     2:43:12     3:20:41   10:34     4:36:26
1163  Brian Hackler          M2024        52/66     4:38:43     1:05:01     1:35:12     2:10:15     2:45:09     3:23:03   10:28     4:33:48
1164  Guy Colbert            M5054       73/107     4:38:46     1:05:13     1:37:24     2:16:19     2:52:22     3:27:31   10:27     4:33:45
1165  Roland Seward          M4044       84/111     4:38:47     1:00:01     1:29:49     2:06:23     2:45:06     3:22:11   10:28     4:34:07
1166  Denise Wilemon         F4549        33/84     4:38:50     1:01:16     1:32:57     2:10:26     2:44:44     3:21:00   10:18     4:29:38
1167  Kate Teichman          F4549        34/84     4:38:50       58:54     1:29:19     2:07:57     2:45:02     3:21:21   10:19     4:29:57
1168  Gregory Wedel          M4549      122/156     4:38:57       56:27     1:25:49     2:02:23     2:42:17     3:21:39   10:35     4:37:01
1169  Amy Wan                F4044        45/95     4:38:58     1:02:13     1:32:42     2:10:10     2:46:01     3:24:03   10:17     4:29:03
1170  Alan Taylor            M5054       74/107     4:39:09     1:06:23     1:36:50     2:14:53     2:50:18     3:25:34   10:26     4:33:16
1171  Jennifer Cook          F2529       62/117     4:39:14     1:02:58     1:35:02     2:16:20     2:52:20     3:28:25   10:25     4:32:46
1172  Kevin Foster           M4549      123/156     4:39:23     1:03:49     1:36:48     2:15:03     2:51:47     3:28:23   10:34     4:36:27
1173  William Allen          M5054       75/107     4:39:26     1:02:23     1:34:18     2:12:48     2:48:06     3:23:36   10:21     4:30:45
1174  Laura Seals            F3539       58/109     4:39:27     1:03:13     1:34:59     2:13:14     2:48:21     3:26:21   10:35     4:37:00
1175  Julie Brower           F3034       62/110     4:39:38     1:02:52     1:34:23     2:13:36     2:50:47     3:27:20   10:29     4:34:28
1176  Matthew Brower         M3034      106/130     4:39:38     1:02:53     1:34:25     2:13:36     2:50:48     3:27:21   10:29     4:34:29
1177  Vicente Meraz          CLYDE3       35/65     4:39:42     1:06:17     1:39:32     2:17:58     2:51:13     3:25:43   10:19     4:30:16
1178  Susan Abbe             F4044        46/95     4:39:42     1:01:25     1:36:26     2:19:06     2:56:39     3:33:23   10:37     4:37:59
1179  James Hogan            M4549      124/156     4:39:46     1:10:13     1:43:33     2:24:17     3:02:28     3:40:16   10:31     4:35:27
1180  Rebecca Mannel         F5054        16/48     4:39:48     1:04:10     1:35:31     2:14:56     2:50:33     3:25:56   10:23     4:31:50
1181  Robert Mannel          M5054       76/107     4:39:48     1:04:09     1:35:30     2:15:02     2:50:32     3:25:56   10:23     4:31:50
1182  Terry Galloway         M5054       77/107     4:39:49     1:00:16     1:30:26     2:07:17     2:41:37     3:19:57   10:41     4:39:40
1183  Michael Taylor         CLYDE1      74/115     4:39:57     1:10:53     1:43:50     2:22:21     2:56:25     3:30:38   10:24     4:32:25
1184  Kyle Ferguson Ferguson M3034      107/130     4:40:03     1:01:35     1:33:25     2:12:01     2:48:45     3:26:43   10:35     4:37:15
1185  Keri Lucas             F3034       63/110     4:40:09     1:02:46     1:34:48     2:13:28     2:49:25     3:25:20   10:34     4:36:38
1186  Mike Raiber            M4549      125/156     4:40:09       55:44     1:25:22     2:03:37     2:42:40     3:21:44   10:39     4:38:46
1187  Rebecca Richardson     F3034       64/110     4:40:20     1:03:24     1:34:48     2:12:56     2:49:37     3:27:10   10:36     4:37:35
1188  Danny Dodd             CLYDE1      75/115     4:40:23     1:05:22     1:37:05     2:15:56     2:51:19     3:26:11   10:31     4:35:12
1189  Brent Land             CLYDE2       65/96     4:40:27       55:58     1:25:03     2:01:52     2:37:24     3:19:34   10:31     4:35:08
1190  Linda Glanville        F5559         2/13     4:40:28       59:25     1:30:15     2:11:06     2:48:11     3:28:10   10:41     4:39:34
1191  Charles Lunn           CLYDE5        6/24     4:40:31     1:03:08     1:34:51     2:13:06     2:51:21     3:27:28   10:32     4:35:36
1192  Ruth German            F3539       59/109     4:40:37     1:03:27     1:34:06     2:10:46     2:45:37     3:22:16   10:29     4:34:38
1193  Bret Burton            M4044       85/111     4:40:37     1:03:26     1:34:06     2:10:47     2:45:37     3:22:15   10:29     4:34:38
1194  Tony Maxwell           M3034      108/130     4:40:44       59:57     1:32:11     2:11:46     2:48:15     3:25:50   10:34     4:36:34
1195  Sky Checotah           CLYDE1      76/115     4:40:50                                                     3:34:14   10:43     4:40:46
1196  Mark Stollsteimer      M4044       86/111     4:40:52                                                     3:34:12   10:43     4:40:45
1197  Team Beer Bus          M3539       95/126     4:40:55     1:09:05     1:43:25     2:17:10     2:46:47     3:19:43   10:24     4:32:05
1198  Gary Young             M4044       87/111     4:40:57       58:10     1:26:34     2:03:47     2:41:17     3:20:24   10:23     4:31:43
1199  James Villarreal       M3539       96/126     4:40:59     1:03:45     1:35:11     2:13:43     2:49:27     3:25:41   10:38     4:38:35
1200  Chris Taylor           M3539       97/126     4:41:01     1:04:08     1:36:42     2:16:20     2:52:51     3:28:45   10:33     4:36:02
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1201  Ryan Slight            M3034      109/130     4:41:06     1:04:13     1:36:53     2:16:55     2:55:07     3:31:21   10:35     4:36:54
1202  Carol Vickery          F4044        47/95     4:41:15     1:03:07     1:34:39     2:13:21     2:49:33     3:26:31   10:27     4:33:41
1203  John Jackson           M5559        34/58     4:41:17       52:56     1:23:01     2:02:52     2:40:40     3:20:37   10:43     4:40:40
1204  Monica Happ-Hanger     F4549        35/84     4:41:19     1:07:00     1:41:20     2:19:40     2:54:44     3:30:41   10:32     4:35:55
1205  Peter Doerr            CLYDE1      77/115     4:41:20     1:02:55     1:34:55     2:13:43     2:50:10     3:28:34   10:37     4:38:04
1206  Cara Bainum            F3539       60/109     4:41:23     1:05:43     1:38:59     2:19:49     2:55:08     3:29:32   10:22     4:31:35
1207  Deb Hendley            F5559         3/13     4:41:24     1:06:45     1:39:53     2:19:55     2:55:52     3:33:31   10:31     4:35:07
1208  Sarah Hendley          F2529       63/117     4:41:24     1:06:44     1:39:54     2:19:55     2:55:52     3:33:32   10:31     4:35:08
1209  Steve Dewar            M4044       88/111     4:41:26     1:01:33     1:32:36     2:12:16     2:49:40     3:26:45   10:30     4:34:50
1210  Anil Devegowda         CLYDE1      78/115     4:41:38     1:04:07     1:35:53     2:12:24     2:47:19     3:23:20   10:32     4:35:57
1211  Rick Solis             CLYDE3       36/65     4:41:46       52:55     1:21:56     1:59:16     2:36:10     3:19:57   10:44     4:41:08
1212  Mark Thrash            CLYDE1      79/115     4:41:49     1:05:25     1:37:34     2:16:33     2:52:57     3:32:28   10:35     4:37:14
1213  Ellen Reeder           F4549        36/84     4:41:53       58:52     1:29:51     2:08:49     2:47:42     3:29:00   10:44     4:40:51
1214  Laura Cook             F5054        17/48     4:42:01     1:00:48     1:34:48     2:13:41     2:50:33     3:27:51   10:39     4:38:42
1215  Jon Jonsson            M0119         8/11     4:42:01       53:24     1:21:16     1:55:47     2:28:13     3:01:17   10:26     4:33:19
1216  Joshua Whorton         CLYDE2       66/96     4:42:05       54:58     1:25:37     2:06:06     2:47:49     3:29:00   10:42     4:40:12
1217  Patty Powell           FILLY        14/60     4:42:05       56:38     1:26:59     2:04:32     2:40:26     3:20:19   10:44     4:40:56
1218  Robert Weaver          CLYDE1      80/115     4:42:07     1:08:38     1:42:13     2:20:53     2:57:13     3:32:48   10:36     4:37:34
1219  Vanessa Loggins        F4549        37/84     4:42:07       59:45     1:29:49     2:07:41     2:42:30     3:18:05   10:28     4:33:50
1220  Vicki Connerly         F4044        48/95     4:42:12     1:04:35     1:36:55     2:16:42     2:53:23     3:30:24   10:34     4:36:32
1221  Lynne Patterson        FILLY        15/60     4:42:13     1:04:35     1:37:15     2:16:42     2:53:24     3:30:24   10:34     4:36:32
1222  Nikki Davis            F4044        49/95     4:42:13     1:04:35     1:36:55     2:16:41     2:53:23     3:30:24   10:34     4:36:32
1223  Karen Massey           F4549        38/84     4:42:25       56:25     1:24:51     2:01:47     2:37:08     3:14:48   10:39     4:38:53
1224  Suzanne Hubbard        F4044        50/95     4:42:26     1:01:49     1:33:28     2:16:09     2:54:19     3:30:40   10:36     4:37:40
1225  Dan Hogan              M2529        65/87     4:42:32     1:04:14     1:37:43     2:18:05     2:54:50     3:31:15   10:32     4:35:57
1226  Didier Nuno            M2529        66/87     4:42:35       58:37     1:27:10     2:04:40     2:43:27     3:26:41   10:40     4:39:08
1227  Richard Raley          M4044       89/111     4:42:35       58:54     1:29:10     2:09:10     2:46:59     3:28:06   10:45     4:41:30
1228  Jim Smotherman         CLYDE2       67/96     4:42:41     1:00:38     1:32:42     2:11:51     2:48:18     3:24:51   10:34     4:36:32
1229  Dave Swaroop           M5054       78/107     4:42:46       58:05     1:27:47     2:05:31     2:40:25     3:17:35   10:32     4:35:47
1230  Gerhard Weiss          CLYDE3       37/65     4:42:47     1:02:18     1:35:40     2:17:42     2:55:30     3:33:16   10:37     4:37:57
1231  Candace Dietrich       F2024        40/64     4:42:47     1:03:03     1:34:28     2:12:42     2:49:44     3:26:32   10:41     4:39:41
1232  Bart Beckham           CLYDE1      81/115     4:42:57       55:47     1:25:01     2:01:48     2:42:45     3:22:23   10:35     4:37:12
1233  Rick McAmis            CLYDE3       38/65     4:43:04       56:57     1:26:09     2:03:19     2:39:43     3:19:52   10:40     4:39:10
1234  Kevin Litt             M3034      110/130     4:43:13     1:03:08     1:35:40     2:15:15     2:53:05     3:32:20   10:41     4:39:53
1235  Nora McDougal          F2529       64/117     4:43:17       57:21     1:34:57     2:10:11     2:46:12     3:23:12   10:08     4:25:05
1236  James Stephenson       M5054       79/107     4:43:29     1:01:44     1:32:04     2:09:31     2:44:22     3:20:24   10:34     4:36:34
1237  Joe Lee                M4044       90/111     4:43:29       53:29     1:23:18     2:00:21     2:37:00     3:13:35   10:28     4:34:12
1238  Steve Lofquist         M5559        35/58     4:43:31     1:02:17     1:34:54     2:12:23     2:47:20     3:26:21   10:46     4:42:00
1239  Toby Wegner            M3034      111/130     4:43:36       57:57     1:24:59     1:57:13     2:30:53     3:09:07   10:30     4:34:49
1240  Bob Troester           CLYDE4       12/30     4:43:36     1:01:44     1:31:17     2:07:20     2:40:42     3:16:47   10:31     4:35:15
1241  Katherine Blaine       F2529       65/117     4:43:36     1:01:43     1:33:07     2:12:32     2:49:17     3:26:57   10:33     4:36:21
1242  David Taylor           M6569         5/15     4:43:41       57:32     1:29:00     2:05:09     2:44:10     3:24:54   10:47     4:42:13
1243  Donald Ziegler         M4549      126/156     4:43:44     1:01:05     1:32:55     2:12:07     2:48:27     3:27:12   10:50     4:43:25
1244  Steffon Birts          M4549      127/156     4:43:47       55:32     1:23:58     1:59:53     2:36:57     3:16:44   10:34     4:36:39
1245  Jennifer Jensen        F2529       66/117     4:43:47     1:03:31     1:34:56     2:14:48     2:53:12     3:33:15   10:44     4:41:11
1246  Lynn Daugherty         F2529       67/117     4:44:00     1:07:33     1:39:42     2:18:33     2:54:59     3:31:53   10:39     4:38:53
1247  Matthew Erikson        CLYDE1      82/115     4:44:14     1:06:50     1:40:02     2:20:36     2:57:34     3:34:07   10:39     4:38:57
1248  Regina Rainey          F3539       61/109     4:44:22     1:02:44     1:34:31     2:13:11     2:51:25     3:29:24   10:45     4:41:26
1249  Andrew Morris          CLYDE2       68/96     4:44:26     1:02:42     1:33:24     2:11:36     2:47:56     3:26:36   10:39     4:38:52
1250  Ryan Hollingshead      M2529        67/87     4:44:27       55:56     1:23:38     1:58:03     2:35:29     3:16:32   10:45     4:41:27
1251  Ryean Miller           F2529       68/117     4:44:30     1:06:37     1:39:40     2:21:10     2:59:25     3:36:09   10:43     4:40:31
1252  Courtney Stevens       F2024        41/64     4:44:33     1:01:32     1:33:55     2:14:38     2:52:28     3:31:42   10:47     4:42:16
1253  Dean Schenk            M4044       91/111     4:44:34     1:00:36     1:31:11     2:07:01     2:37:12     3:13:36   10:27     4:33:41
1254  Lisa McKnight          F4549        39/84     4:44:35     1:03:34     1:35:58     2:15:48     2:51:44     3:28:05   10:36     4:37:26
1255  James McMahon          CLYDE3       39/65     4:44:35       52:52     1:20:29     2:00:38     2:39:40     3:22:53   10:50     4:43:33
1256  Emily Fulton           F2529       69/117     4:44:37       57:09     1:27:07     2:07:17     2:44:17     3:23:06   10:31     4:35:22
1257  Rebecca Taylor         F5054        18/48     4:44:37     1:03:42     1:36:58     2:14:53     2:50:21     3:26:44   10:39     4:38:46
1258  Emily Morgan           F2529       70/117     4:44:42     1:06:38     1:39:41     2:21:11     2:59:25     3:36:09   10:43     4:40:43
1259  Chris Lawler           M3539       98/126     4:44:50       51:03     1:17:54     1:51:45     2:30:54     3:19:08   10:48     4:42:47
1260  Raymond Knowles        M5559        36/58     4:44:51     1:14:54     1:49:33     2:28:26     3:04:51     3:38:31   10:29     4:34:37
1261  Julie Delong           F3034       65/110     4:44:52     1:02:56     1:34:56     2:13:43     2:50:10     3:28:34   10:45     4:41:37
1262  Don Fulton             M3539       99/126     4:44:52       59:04     1:30:57     2:08:21     2:44:38     3:22:28   10:46     4:41:55
1263  Daniel McPartland      M4549      128/156     4:44:56     1:05:59     1:39:37     2:20:23     2:57:37     3:34:17   10:45     4:41:29
1264  Deanne Foster          F4044        51/95     4:44:58     1:04:07     1:36:50     2:16:30     2:52:42     3:29:02   10:36     4:37:31
1265  Joshua Green           CLYDE3       40/65     4:44:59       57:38     1:27:25     2:07:46     2:47:12     3:23:35   10:47     4:42:22
1266  Kami Bates             F3539       62/109     4:44:59     1:07:56     1:41:05     2:20:58     2:59:10     3:36:49   10:44     4:40:51
1267  Jenna James            F2024        42/64     4:45:00     1:02:11     1:32:35     2:09:46     2:45:08     3:23:45   10:41     4:39:45
1268  Stephanie Boes         F2024        43/64     4:45:00     1:02:11     1:32:36     2:09:46     2:45:08     3:23:40   10:41     4:39:46
1269  Jamie Howell           F2529       71/117     4:45:03     1:00:46     1:31:29     2:13:12     2:53:19     3:32:18   10:50     4:43:34
1270  Sarah Reed             F2529       72/117     4:45:03     1:00:46     1:31:29     2:13:12     2:53:19     3:32:17   10:50     4:43:34
1271  Shawna Simpson         FILLY        16/60     4:45:04     1:03:34     1:34:59     2:13:31     2:49:18     3:29:01   10:47     4:42:31
1272  Ashley Smithee         F2529       73/117     4:45:09     1:03:27     1:38:29     2:18:42     2:57:19     3:35:36   10:51     4:44:04
1273  Marta Thomason         F3034       66/110     4:45:10     1:03:08     1:35:49     2:17:59     2:55:07     3:32:27   10:43     4:40:28
1274  Jeff Murrow            M4044       92/111     4:45:15     1:08:12     1:41:50     2:18:32     2:54:36     3:30:38   10:30     4:35:03
1275  Terry Smith            M6064        11/27     4:45:17     1:11:13     1:43:02     2:23:08     2:59:18     3:34:46   10:41     4:39:40
1276  John Hale              M4044       93/111     4:45:17       55:31     1:25:29     2:02:23     2:38:08     3:19:05   10:43     4:40:24
1277  Michael Wardlaw        M3539      100/126     4:45:22       54:12     1:23:35     2:02:40     2:41:56     3:24:29   10:50     4:43:38
1278  Robert Cassidy         CLYDE3       41/65     4:45:23       59:24     1:29:39     2:10:26     2:45:34     3:29:43   10:50     4:43:36
1279  Joshua Grillo          CLYDE1      83/115     4:45:26       51:01     1:19:48     2:05:18     2:46:05     3:25:42   10:53     4:44:53
1280  Brian Boster           M5054       80/107     4:45:26     1:05:23     1:38:20     2:18:31     2:55:39     3:32:39   10:41     4:39:47
1281  Melissa Boster         F2024        44/64     4:45:27     1:05:23     1:38:20     2:18:30     2:55:38     3:32:40   10:41     4:39:48
1282  Peter Liesenfeld       M3034      112/130     4:45:37     1:11:07     1:48:18     2:25:51     2:59:23     3:37:44   10:44     4:41:06
1283  Stacie Fowler          F4044        52/95     4:45:44     1:07:36     1:40:47     2:20:38     2:59:07     3:36:49   10:45     4:41:17
1284  Leonor Choi            FILLY        17/60     4:45:48     1:07:22     1:42:17     2:20:25     2:58:43     3:35:26   10:43     4:40:35
1285  Mwaka Kaonga           F4044        53/95     4:45:49     1:06:42     1:41:09     2:24:56     3:02:07     3:37:48   10:48     4:42:51
1286  Don Griffitts          CLYDE4       13/30     4:45:51       58:18     1:29:17     2:10:17     2:47:44     3:31:03   10:52     4:44:17
1287  Tiffany Barnett        F2024        45/64     4:45:54       58:56     1:28:54     2:05:59     2:42:32     3:23:12   10:52     4:44:25
1288  Jacob Barnett          M2529        68/87     4:45:54       58:57     1:28:55     2:06:00     2:42:32     3:23:13   10:52     4:44:25
1289  Biran Walker           M2529        69/87     4:45:56       57:37     1:26:23     2:06:52     2:48:16     3:32:18   10:52     4:44:36
1290  Kay Martinek           F4044        54/95     4:45:56     1:02:05     1:34:50     2:15:34     2:54:31     3:33:29   10:53     4:44:57
1291  Gloria Gibson          F4044        55/95     4:46:04     1:03:18     1:35:14     2:13:25     2:55:08     3:32:50   10:55     4:45:36
1292  Randy Thierman         CLYDE5        7/24     4:46:07     1:05:52     1:39:11     2:19:29     2:56:51     3:33:57   10:32     4:35:47
1293  Lawrence Duval         M4549      129/156     4:46:12       58:26     1:30:19     2:08:56     2:45:59     3:25:33   10:52     4:44:21
1294  Jordan Cates           M2529        70/87     4:46:19       51:56     1:22:42     2:00:36     2:41:50     3:24:37   10:54     4:45:25
1295  Brian Nicek            CLYDE1      84/115     4:46:21     1:03:35     1:33:55     2:11:16     2:46:43     3:30:05   10:45     4:41:19
1296  Amanda Meadows         F2024        46/64     4:46:22     1:01:45     1:32:22     2:11:47     2:49:18     3:28:42   10:41     4:39:41
1297  Jill Taylor            F4044        56/95     4:46:33     1:04:13     1:36:24     2:15:47     2:52:48     3:29:45   10:42     4:40:11
1298  Jeff McBride           M2024        53/66     4:46:38       50:59     1:22:25     2:05:48     2:46:43     3:27:29   10:54     4:45:23
1299  Ralph Appleton         M5054       81/107     4:46:39     1:04:39     1:38:08     2:18:04     2:54:51     3:31:24   10:48     4:42:44
1300  Chanda Vlanich         F3034       67/110     4:46:41     1:07:18     1:39:09     2:20:05     2:58:56     3:36:41   10:45     4:41:37
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1301  Joel Canon             CLYDE1      85/115     4:46:43       56:40     1:26:27     2:03:19     2:39:26     3:19:28   10:53     4:44:51
1302  Jeremy Larchick        M3034      113/130     4:46:45     1:03:17     1:34:22     2:12:56     2:48:07     3:27:16   10:38     4:38:31
1303  David Fairback         M3034      114/130     4:46:46     1:03:31     1:35:14     2:12:56     2:47:26     3:23:38   10:38     4:38:12
1304  Donnie Harris          M4549      130/156     4:46:47       49:20     1:15:05     1:51:22     2:32:46     3:17:08   10:56     4:46:28
1305  Monica Holmback        F4549        40/84     4:46:48     1:04:31     1:38:32     2:21:16     3:00:08     3:38:29   10:50     4:43:51
1306  Natalie Pagel          F2529       74/117     4:46:49     1:04:20     1:36:46     2:16:38     2:53:03     3:31:06   10:41     4:39:53
1307  D'Ann Rifai            F4549        41/84     4:46:50     1:03:21     1:35:56     2:14:43     2:52:01     3:30:15   10:45     4:41:14
1308  John Brant             M5559        37/58     4:46:53     1:08:45     1:40:57     2:18:20     2:54:21     3:30:50   10:42     4:40:07
1309  Jennifer Fehmel        F3539       63/109     4:47:02     1:05:51     1:38:46     2:18:29     2:55:37     3:34:27   10:50     4:43:27
1310  Ricky Kimbrough        M2529        71/87     4:47:13     1:07:54     1:41:05     2:20:59     2:59:50     3:37:34   10:49     4:43:04
1311  Edna Turner            F5054        19/48     4:47:24       59:47     1:31:49     2:11:26     2:49:20     3:30:45   10:55     4:45:49
1312  Elaine Delong          F5559         4/13     4:47:25     1:06:11     1:39:02     2:18:51     2:56:11     3:32:37   10:37     4:38:07
1313  Leanne Gronemeyer      F4044        57/95     4:47:28     1:01:48     1:33:05     2:13:32     2:51:40     3:28:13   10:42     4:40:02
1314  Ken Childress          M4549      131/156     4:47:32     1:11:22     1:44:29     2:23:53     2:59:49     3:33:09   10:29     4:34:36
1315  Joshua Martin          CLYDE2       69/96     4:47:37     1:04:16     1:37:19     2:17:37     2:55:11     3:32:36   10:44     4:41:02
1316  Paul Cox               M6064        12/27     4:47:40     1:08:11     1:41:21     2:21:18     3:00:07     3:37:50   10:50     4:43:48
1317  Shellye Simmons        F4044        58/95     4:47:41     1:03:05     1:35:18     2:15:27     2:53:43     3:32:05   10:52     4:44:21
1318  James Brown            M3539      101/126     4:47:49     1:00:54     1:32:13     2:10:48     2:47:33     3:29:26   10:55     4:45:55
1319  James Stewart          CLYDE3       42/65     4:47:49     1:05:29     1:36:52     2:17:18     2:52:39     3:29:32   10:53     4:44:48
1320  Ken Nelson             M4549      132/156     4:47:51     1:01:17     1:34:42     2:12:30     2:47:33     3:26:28   10:36     4:37:18
1321  Wendy Gasaway          F3034       68/110     4:48:05     1:01:11     1:32:22     2:10:52     2:48:09     3:28:29   10:47     4:42:15
1322  John Pellow            M4044       94/111     4:48:08     1:03:22     1:36:47     2:15:47     2:53:10     3:30:20   10:42     4:40:17
1323  Sandi Pellow           F4044        59/95     4:48:08     1:03:22     1:36:47     2:15:49     2:53:11     3:30:20   10:42     4:40:17
1324  David Sproles          M5054       82/107     4:48:18     1:02:12     1:35:14     2:13:42     2:51:47     3:35:13   10:52     4:44:20
1325  Dana Forrest           F3539       64/109     4:48:19       56:04     1:25:00     2:02:07     2:37:57     3:20:19   10:59     4:47:30
1326  Trent Larson           M3539      102/126     4:48:23       58:51     1:29:30     2:11:59     2:50:47     3:29:16   10:50     4:43:31
1327  Jeana Gee              F3034       69/110     4:48:32     1:03:22     1:34:54     2:16:36     2:54:11     3:35:33   10:55     4:45:46
1328  Mark Moore             CLYDE2       70/96     4:48:37     1:03:47     1:36:15     2:17:05                           10:44     4:40:49
1329  Paul Van Komen         M3539      103/126     4:48:38       56:27     1:28:48     2:09:59     2:50:47     3:31:58   10:56     4:46:09
1330  Jeffrey Van Komen      M3034      115/130     4:48:39       56:28     1:28:48     2:09:59     2:50:47     3:31:59   10:56     4:46:10
1331  Chwee Chan             CLYDE1      86/115     4:48:47     1:02:39     1:35:21     2:14:08     2:51:49     3:31:04   10:54     4:45:35
1332  Dawn Bradley           F3539       65/109     4:48:59     1:08:50     1:41:52     2:21:31     2:59:54     3:36:54   10:56     4:46:03
1333  Donald Cotton          M6569         6/15     4:49:04       55:24     1:23:23     2:02:25     2:40:57     3:23:36   10:55     4:45:48
1334  Amanda Chancey         F2529       75/117     4:49:09     1:06:37     1:39:40     2:21:10     2:59:24     3:36:09   10:54     4:45:10
1335  Robert Pickering       M4549      133/156     4:49:09     1:05:57     1:39:22     2:21:19     3:00:40     3:38:52   10:44     4:40:48
1336  Rebecca Johnson        F4044        60/95     4:49:10     1:03:00     1:35:09     2:15:03     2:51:48     3:29:23   10:45     4:41:39
1337  Eileen Haworth         F5054        20/48     4:49:18     1:05:30     1:40:04     2:20:33     2:57:55     3:35:57   10:57     4:46:44
1338  Frances Williams       F4549        42/84     4:49:21     1:01:16     1:34:47     2:13:46     2:50:36     3:31:02   10:58     4:47:03
1339  Kari Herron            F2024        47/64     4:49:27     1:02:04     1:33:56     2:12:52     2:51:40     3:30:39   10:52     4:44:34
1340  Stephen Ondiek         M3034      116/130     4:49:32       44:35     1:10:23     1:44:08     2:22:07     3:06:45   11:03     4:49:12
1341  Lacey Bixler           F2529       76/117     4:49:42     1:03:29     1:35:41     2:16:23     2:54:47     3:35:06   10:55     4:45:54
1342  Amy Pruitt             F2529       77/117     4:49:42     1:03:30     1:35:41     2:16:23     2:54:47     3:35:06   10:55     4:45:54
1343  Jenn Doughty           F2529       78/117     4:49:46     1:01:29     1:33:18     2:13:57     2:55:00     3:34:31   10:58     4:47:11
1344  Cat Stroud             F5054        21/48     4:49:49     1:07:03     1:40:46     2:20:59     2:57:11     3:34:24   10:45     4:41:21
1345  Timothy Johnson        CLYDE4       14/30     4:49:50     1:03:37     1:35:11     2:15:33     2:53:16     3:32:27   10:55     4:45:43
1346  Sharolyn Whiting       F3539       66/109     4:49:51     1:03:22     1:34:54     2:16:37     2:54:11     3:35:34   10:58     4:47:05
1347  Krista White           F2024        48/64     4:49:51     1:07:56     1:40:51     2:20:06     2:57:02     3:34:56   10:55     4:45:44
1348  James Madison          M6569         7/15     4:50:02     1:07:03     1:40:45     2:20:59     2:57:11     3:34:23   10:45     4:41:34
1349  Jodi Schein            F3539       67/109     4:50:04       56:42     1:26:24     2:05:30     2:44:00     3:30:15   10:59     4:47:30
1350  Patti Stookey          F4044        61/95     4:50:04       56:42     1:26:24     2:05:30     2:44:00     3:30:16   10:59     4:47:30
1351  Alan Birdsell          M5559        38/58     4:50:06     1:05:18     1:38:49     2:20:33     2:59:38     3:37:24   11:01     4:48:20
1352  Richard Irons          M7074          2/7     4:50:14     1:06:57     1:39:33     2:19:27     2:55:36     3:36:49   10:57     4:46:50
1353  Gary Lehman            M5054       83/107     4:50:29     1:00:03     1:31:42     2:14:12     2:49:38     3:38:46   11:01     4:48:34
1354  Glen Kliewer           M5054       84/107     4:50:31       59:36     1:29:13     2:05:47     2:41:34     3:25:28   10:56     4:46:17
1355  Julie Koser            F3034       70/110     4:50:33     1:07:56     1:41:25     2:21:01     2:59:12     3:37:26   10:56     4:46:25
1356  Sheena McIntire        F2024        49/64     4:50:38     1:02:52     1:34:14     2:12:32     2:47:33     3:28:08   10:56     4:46:24
1357  Steven Cosgrove        M2024        54/66     4:50:38     1:02:09     1:31:29     2:09:43     2:47:33     3:28:08   10:56     4:46:24
1358  Bradley Jones          CLYDE2       71/96     4:50:46     1:09:17     1:43:33     2:25:46     3:02:57     3:40:18   10:56     4:46:27
1359  Odell Campbell         CLYDE2       72/96     4:50:46       57:22     1:25:03     1:59:42     2:34:36     3:22:00   10:40     4:39:28
1360  Dora Uwudia            FILLY        18/60     4:50:53     1:01:54     1:34:28     2:15:48     2:56:11     3:34:31   11:00     4:47:55
1361  Brigitt Hartin         F3034       71/110     4:50:54     1:07:36     1:40:46     2:20:33     2:59:08     3:37:11   10:56     4:46:27
1362  David Bernstein        CLYDE3       43/65     4:51:06     1:02:15     1:33:40     2:12:42     2:51:44     3:31:43   10:58     4:47:11
1363  Kevin Gerstenkorn      M4044       95/111     4:51:06     1:03:39     1:35:12     2:15:33     2:53:17     3:32:28   10:58     4:47:00
1364  Samy El-Guebaly        M6064        13/27     4:51:10       55:49     1:24:53     2:03:59     2:45:22     3:28:18   11:05     4:50:04
1365  Allen Knehans          M5559        39/58     4:51:21     1:04:37     1:37:37     2:18:44     2:56:41     3:35:10   10:54     4:45:14
1366  Donna Hale             F4044        62/95     4:51:21     1:04:37     1:37:37     2:18:46     2:56:42     3:35:11   10:54     4:45:15
1367  Kristin Hames          F3034       72/110     4:51:22     1:10:12     1:43:33     2:25:46     3:02:57     3:40:18   10:58     4:47:03
1368  Matthew Ellard         M4549      134/156     4:51:29     1:08:09     1:41:19     2:21:16     3:00:03     3:37:47   10:59     4:47:33
1369  Kimberley Carey        F3539       68/109     4:51:30     1:01:51     1:36:59     2:18:57     2:57:45     3:35:58   11:05     4:50:01
1370  Ronald Mashore         M6064        14/27     4:51:32     1:03:00     1:35:33     2:15:50     2:59:02     3:40:28   11:07     4:51:15
1371  David Hill             M4044       96/111     4:51:35     1:06:32     1:39:27     2:22:29     3:00:29     3:47:31   11:08     4:51:17
1372  Jay Harvey             CLYDE4       15/30     4:51:42     1:07:57     1:41:08     2:20:48     2:59:52     3:37:36   10:59     4:47:34
1373  Becky Williams         F4044        63/95     4:51:44     1:09:18     1:43:36     2:24:19     3:02:34     3:40:22   10:59     4:47:26
1374  Jeremy Black           M3034      117/130     4:51:56       56:09     1:25:05     2:01:41     2:49:47     3:28:38   10:55     4:45:59
1375  Adam Dorn              M3539      104/126     4:51:56     1:04:46     1:36:39     2:16:18     2:52:08     3:30:07   10:47     4:42:07
1376  Mark McDonald          CLYDE3       44/65     4:51:58     1:09:02     1:42:06     2:22:01     2:58:52     3:35:50   10:52     4:44:35
1377  Tyson Bullard          M3034      118/130     4:52:14                                                     3:34:12   11:10     4:52:10
1378  Angie Gray             F3034       73/110     4:52:18     1:05:35     1:44:07     2:22:47     3:02:33     3:39:57   10:52     4:44:39
1379  Dayla Brown            F3539       69/109     4:52:18     1:05:36     1:44:09     2:22:48     3:02:34     3:39:59   10:52     4:44:41
1380  Lana Farney            F3539       70/109     4:52:18     1:05:37     1:44:11     2:22:48     3:02:35     3:39:59   10:52     4:44:42
1381  Richard Carothers      M6064        15/27     4:52:34     1:03:32     1:36:29     2:16:40     2:55:54     3:34:41   10:52     4:44:30
1382  Erik Price             CLYDE1      87/115     4:52:39       55:48     1:24:19     2:00:48     2:37:39     3:28:22   11:03     4:49:09
1383  Peggy Wood             F4549        43/84     4:52:41     1:06:20     1:39:18     2:23:22     3:01:33     3:40:52   11:09     4:51:51
1384  Beth McCombs           F4549        44/84     4:52:41     1:06:21     1:39:18     2:23:23     3:01:34     3:40:52   11:09     4:51:52
1385  Katy Malaska           F2024        50/64     4:52:44     1:04:40     1:39:19     2:21:07     2:58:00     3:37:03   10:49     4:43:11
1386  Alisa Hall             F5054        22/48     4:52:49     1:05:22     1:38:40     2:19:33     2:57:59     3:36:22   10:45     4:41:31
1387  Heidi Navarro          F3034       74/110     4:53:10       55:49     1:24:27     2:00:12     2:36:25     3:20:25   10:54     4:45:31
1388  Michael Miller         M4549      135/156     4:53:12       58:47     1:28:32     2:04:49     2:44:05     3:32:52   10:51     4:44:13
1389  David Zentz            M5054       85/107     4:53:14     1:01:31     1:33:16     2:13:48     2:51:52     3:30:43   10:50     4:43:34
1390  Denise Ray             F3539       71/109     4:53:29     1:04:50     1:38:50     2:18:42     2:55:25     3:35:12   10:58     4:47:00
1391  David Rowland          CLYDE1      88/115     4:53:38     1:04:21     1:34:17     2:14:58     2:49:19     3:27:04   11:04     4:49:35
1392  Lucas Perez            M0119         9/11     4:53:39       45:45     1:12:28     1:53:33     2:34:45     3:23:11   11:12     4:53:11
1393  Scott Montgomery       M2024        55/66     4:53:43       57:48     1:26:38     2:03:12     2:43:12     3:24:29   11:09     4:51:46
1394  Shannon Fitzgerald     F4044        64/95     4:53:56     1:05:55     1:39:20     2:20:36     2:58:32     3:35:56   10:52     4:44:28
1395  Ginny Selec            F4044        65/95     4:53:56     1:05:56     1:39:20     2:20:42     2:58:32     3:35:56   10:52     4:44:29
1396  Jason McIntosh         M3539      105/126     4:53:58     1:01:33     1:32:18     2:07:33     2:41:34     3:18:07   10:51     4:43:55
1397  Alice Young            F2529       79/117     4:54:04     1:07:20     1:41:14     2:23:57     3:03:49     3:42:45   11:11     4:52:53
1398  David Lyman            CLYDE1      89/115     4:54:05     1:01:43     1:33:31     2:14:54     2:54:09     3:32:14   10:55     4:45:57
1399  Charlie Shrader        M3539      106/126     4:54:05     1:01:44     1:33:52     2:14:59     2:54:14     3:32:18   10:55     4:45:57
1400  Sarah Prochaska        F2529       80/117     4:54:11       59:02     1:31:30     2:11:52     2:50:43     3:34:05   11:11     4:52:38
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Robert Hamilton        CLYDE5        8/24     4:54:13     1:00:23     1:30:10     2:16:27     2:56:00     3:34:07   11:03     4:49:24
1402  John Fredrickson       M6569         8/15     4:54:22     1:04:56     1:39:17     2:21:19     2:59:29     3:38:01   11:10     4:52:18
1403  Bruce Simmons          M5054       86/107     4:54:34     1:01:03     1:32:33     2:10:05     2:47:51     3:28:43   11:07     4:51:13
1404  Jeff Redding           M4044       97/111     4:54:43     1:00:05     1:31:44     2:11:27     2:46:20     3:26:27   11:07     4:50:56
1405  David Mitchell         M7074          3/7     4:54:56     1:07:47     1:43:10     2:25:43     3:03:55     3:43:18   11:03     4:49:28
1406  Jennie Kleese          F3034       75/110     4:54:56     1:03:06     1:36:11     2:17:20     2:57:54     3:36:51   11:05     4:50:06
1407  Michael Furrow         M6064        16/27     4:55:02     1:05:57     1:39:43     2:20:39     2:57:51     3:35:31   10:54     4:45:12
1408  Jackie Johnson         M5559        40/58     4:55:06       57:28     1:28:12     2:06:24     2:46:36     3:26:19   10:59     4:47:30
1409  Ben Ballard            M2024        56/66     4:55:08     1:10:53     1:47:20     2:30:54     3:12:06     3:47:58   11:00     4:48:11
1410  Mark Evans             M4549      136/156     4:55:11     1:00:08     1:33:13     2:10:13     2:50:42     3:27:55   10:53     4:45:00
1411  Chad Walker            M3539      107/126     4:55:18       58:57     1:32:20     2:18:24     2:57:11     3:33:47   11:09     4:51:43
1412  Wayne Henry            M5054       87/107     4:55:20     1:00:58     1:30:22     2:07:57     2:47:56     3:30:48   11:05     4:50:00
1413  Sean Halpin            CLYDE1      90/115     4:55:22       56:46     1:26:05     2:02:04     2:35:21     3:11:56   11:13     4:53:41
1414  Michele Woodward       F3034       76/110     4:55:27     1:17:25     1:48:35     2:27:00     3:03:11     3:37:59   10:51     4:44:13
1415  Tim Kelley             M2024        57/66     4:55:32     1:06:34     1:39:31     2:23:06     3:01:24     3:38:48   11:12     4:53:17
1416  Ryan Tate              M2529        72/87     4:55:32     1:06:34     1:39:31     2:23:03     3:01:25     3:38:48   11:12     4:53:17
1417  Joe Kelley             M3034      119/130     4:55:32     1:06:35     1:39:31     2:23:03     3:01:24     3:38:49   11:12     4:53:17
1418  Greg Cantrell          M3539      108/126     4:55:32     1:05:56     1:39:44     2:19:26     2:57:36     3:36:59   11:09     4:51:56
1419  Carse Wood             CLYDE2       73/96     4:55:56       58:12     1:26:48     2:01:42     2:37:46     3:22:00   11:08     4:51:37
1420  Charisse Rivers        F5054        23/48     4:56:13     1:03:23     1:35:45     2:19:02     2:58:04     3:37:30   11:13     4:53:29
1421  Laura Philbin          F3034       77/110     4:56:19                   31:57     1:29:38     2:24:11     3:18:57   11:19     4:56:19
1422  Michelle Key           F3539       72/109     4:56:20                   31:57     1:29:38     2:24:11     3:18:57   11:19     4:56:20
1423  Dale Sherman           CLYDE4       16/30     4:56:23     1:07:00     1:40:44     2:22:24     2:59:00     3:36:54   11:06     4:50:48
1424  Peter Ratcliffe        M3539      109/126     4:56:27     1:00:40     1:32:45     2:13:38     2:55:10     3:34:23   11:10     4:52:21
1425  Kym Ratcliffe          F3034       78/110     4:56:27     1:00:43     1:32:48     2:13:40     2:55:12     3:34:26   11:10     4:52:22
1426  Tamara Enders          F4044        66/95     4:56:38     1:01:25     1:36:27     2:19:08     2:56:47     3:38:03   11:16     4:54:55
1427  Lorrie Stokes          FILLY        19/60     4:56:46     1:11:45     1:46:23     2:25:11     3:02:30     3:40:59   11:01     4:48:34
1428  Randy Stokes, Jr       CLYDE4       17/30     4:56:46     1:11:45     1:46:23     2:25:11     3:02:30     3:40:59   11:01     4:48:34
1429  Nick Morrison          M4549      137/156     4:56:50       55:03     1:25:46     2:07:24     2:52:56     3:41:37   11:20     4:56:43
1430  Cheryl Lafortune       F5054        24/48     4:56:50     1:01:33     1:33:10     2:13:57     2:54:10     3:35:08   11:05     4:50:14
1431  Pamela Boeka           F2529       81/117     4:56:52       51:41     1:18:18     1:53:44     2:32:54     3:19:40   11:18     4:55:56
1432  Jon Greenhaw           CLYDE2       74/96     4:56:53     1:01:46     1:32:00     2:10:28     2:49:35     3:28:27   10:59     4:47:46
1433  Dustie Shryock         FILLY        20/60     4:57:09     1:02:47     1:35:23     2:19:57     2:59:49     3:38:10   11:13     4:53:38
1434  Doug Klepper           M3034      120/130     4:57:43     1:01:53     1:32:26     2:13:05     2:50:58     3:34:47   11:11     4:52:40
1435  Lori Casey             F4549        45/84     4:57:49     1:05:59     1:40:45     2:23:19     3:01:13     3:40:09   11:03     4:49:25
1436  Jeff Davis             M3034      121/130     4:57:50     1:08:02     1:39:30     2:19:53     2:58:43     3:38:55   11:05     4:50:05
1437  Yumi Davis             F3034       79/110     4:57:50     1:08:02     1:39:30     2:19:54     2:58:43     3:38:55   11:05     4:50:05
1438  Shannon Baker          F4549        46/84     4:57:52     1:05:58     1:40:44     2:23:19     3:01:12     3:40:08   11:03     4:49:27
1439  Fred Northern          M5054       88/107     4:57:57     1:04:36     1:37:29     2:18:02     2:57:56     3:39:11   11:16     4:54:46
1440  Myra Weaver            F5054        25/48     4:57:58     1:03:51     1:38:34     2:23:16     3:03:28     3:43:50   11:18     4:56:02
1441  Dani Conover           F5054        26/48     4:58:12       59:18     1:33:08     2:15:12     2:55:44     3:37:26   11:21     4:57:16
1442  Michael Agostini       CLYDE2       75/96     4:58:16     1:08:18     1:41:42     2:22:34     3:00:51     3:38:39   11:00     4:47:49
1443  Bill Gomboc            M5559        41/58     4:58:17     1:05:25     1:39:40     2:21:39     3:01:22     3:41:36   11:16     4:55:09
1444  Jenny Lessley          F2529       82/117     4:58:23       59:58     1:31:00     2:09:30     2:47:02     3:32:30   11:00     4:47:47
1445  Steve Bello            CLYDE3       45/65     4:58:24     1:06:12     1:39:01     2:18:52     2:56:14     3:33:36   11:02     4:49:05
1446  Priscilla Crawford     F3034       80/110     4:58:24     1:02:57     1:35:46     2:15:25     2:54:22     3:34:19   11:09     4:51:48
1447  Maggie Talley          F2024        51/64     4:58:27     1:08:35     1:42:45     2:24:01     3:06:21     3:46:33   11:15     4:54:41
1448  Patty Kroc             FILLY        21/60     4:58:32     1:06:12     1:39:04     2:18:53     2:56:18     3:35:41   11:03     4:49:16
1449  Jerry Marti            M4549      138/156     4:58:34     1:04:24     1:37:48     2:20:19     3:00:03     3:41:10   11:22     4:57:24
1450  John Gilkey            CLYDE3       46/65     4:58:34     1:08:24     1:43:26     2:33:53     3:14:02     3:46:35   11:22     4:57:24
1451  Denise Raggio          F4044        67/95     4:58:37     1:02:58     1:38:22     2:20:33     2:59:44     3:42:55   11:23     4:58:06
1452  George Colbert         M3034      122/130     4:58:45       55:07     1:25:25     2:00:31     2:33:34     3:13:42   11:06     4:50:25
1453  Terrance Jones         CLYDE1      91/115     4:58:45       55:07     1:25:25     2:00:31     2:33:34     3:13:42   11:06     4:50:25
1454  Caroline Barnett       F2529       83/117     4:58:53     1:04:10     1:37:44     2:21:07     2:59:29     3:39:10   11:10     4:52:32
1455  Ronald Larchick        M6064        17/27     4:59:07     1:03:16     1:34:21     2:12:55     2:48:06     3:27:18   11:07     4:50:53
1456  Ron Marsh              M6569         9/15     4:59:08       59:22     1:30:20     2:10:53     2:51:07     3:35:16   11:20     4:56:48
1457  Jenny Liabenow         F2024        52/64     4:59:11     1:08:09     1:42:43     2:24:23     3:04:03     3:43:58   11:20     4:56:36
1458  Beau Bross             M2024        58/66     4:59:25       59:32     1:29:02     2:07:41     2:42:26     3:24:24   10:45     4:41:38
1459  Michael Stewart        M3539      110/126     4:59:38     1:08:33     1:41:53     2:22:10     3:00:45     3:39:24   11:19     4:56:18
1460  Matthew McCarty        CLYDE1      92/115     4:59:46     1:04:35     1:38:51     2:24:21     3:07:15     3:47:03   11:25     4:59:00
1461  Darlene Schuman        F4549        47/84     5:00:02     1:01:08     1:33:52     2:17:12     2:55:55     3:37:04   11:15     4:54:44
1462  Leslie Yoder           F3539       73/109     5:00:06     1:05:56     1:39:19     2:20:43     2:58:42     3:37:11   11:06     4:50:39
1463  Bobby Duke             M5559        42/58     5:00:08     1:07:15     1:41:24     2:23:28     3:00:51     3:39:03   11:06     4:50:39
1464  Nick Schwab            CLYDE1      93/115     5:00:11       59:49     1:31:50     2:10:09     2:48:31     3:28:53   11:13     4:53:33
1465  Jeanne Pitz            F5559         5/13     5:00:18     1:05:37     1:42:32     2:27:09     3:08:11     3:48:57   11:24     4:58:18
1466  Jena Lacy              F0119          6/8     5:00:25     1:05:09     1:37:17     2:17:45     2:55:46     3:34:14   11:11     4:52:59
1467  Suzy Lloyd             F5054        27/48     5:00:41     1:09:13     1:43:48     2:25:13     3:03:48     3:41:35   11:14     4:54:14
1468  Jill Cozine            F2529       84/117     5:00:52     1:04:03     1:38:02     2:19:03     2:58:54     3:39:41   11:20     4:56:39
1469  Diana Dimitrova        F2529       85/117     5:00:54     1:14:28     1:48:12     2:28:52     3:07:01     3:48:28   11:13     4:53:52
1470  Barbara Clark          F3034       81/110     5:00:54     1:14:29     1:48:12     2:28:53     3:07:02     3:48:29   11:13     4:53:53
1471  Rebecca Jestes         F2529       86/117     5:00:56     1:04:26     1:36:45     2:18:42     2:56:20     3:37:58   11:13     4:53:28
1472  Kyle Jestes            M2529        73/87     5:00:56     1:04:25     1:36:44     2:18:41     2:56:19     3:37:57   11:13     4:53:28
1473  Willeen Hodge          F4044        68/95     5:00:59     1:07:14     1:41:10     2:22:37     3:01:59     3:39:00   11:04     4:49:50
1474  David Woodward         M3034      123/130     5:01:07     1:07:40     1:42:04     2:24:03     3:03:23     3:42:25   11:19     4:56:23
1475  Renee Decker           F3034       82/110     5:01:08     1:07:39     1:42:03     2:24:02     3:03:22     3:42:24   11:19     4:56:23
1476  Anna Grubbs            F4549        48/84     5:01:09     1:07:13     1:41:08     2:22:38     3:01:58     3:38:59   11:05     4:49:59
1477  Mitch Deskins          CLYDE2       76/96     5:01:15     1:07:27     1:45:08     2:29:22     3:09:04     3:47:16   11:20     4:56:49
1478  Laural Deskins         FILLY        22/60     5:01:15     1:07:24     1:45:06     2:29:19     3:09:02     3:47:15   11:20     4:56:46
1479  Bryan Kauffman         CLYDE4       18/30     5:01:19     1:05:42     1:41:32     2:23:33     3:02:37     3:45:39   11:29     5:00:34
1480  William Hardwick       CLYDE3       47/65     5:01:23     1:08:33     1:42:17     2:25:19     3:04:31     3:43:30   11:24     4:58:24
1481  Michael Mosher         CLYDE1      94/115     5:01:23     1:07:56     1:42:40     2:26:35     3:06:58     3:47:25   11:22     4:57:30
1482  Brandy Hardwick        FILLY        23/60     5:01:23     1:08:33     1:42:17     2:25:19     3:04:30     3:43:30   11:24     4:58:24
1483  Laura Euckert          F4044        69/95     5:01:25     1:09:43     1:43:49     2:26:41     3:05:35     3:44:17   11:19     4:56:23
1484  Dennis Huggins         M6569        10/15     5:01:28     1:08:54     1:41:49     2:22:40     3:00:17     3:38:20   11:12     4:53:19
1485  Andy Strand            CLYDE1      95/115     5:01:32       59:59     1:32:43     2:14:57     2:54:00     3:38:08   11:13     4:53:43
1486  Autumn Perry           F6064         3/17     5:01:40     1:09:26     1:43:57     2:25:43     3:04:46     3:43:20   11:20     4:56:44
1487  Cynthia Mirkes         F3034       83/110     5:01:40     1:10:33     1:47:27     2:29:35     3:08:53     3:46:55   11:19     4:56:28
1488  Tandy McClure          F2529       87/117     5:01:40     1:10:33     1:47:27     2:29:35     3:08:54     3:46:56   11:19     4:56:28
1489  Laura Rudnicki         F2529       88/117     5:01:44     1:05:41     1:38:48     2:20:34     3:00:02     3:41:05   11:18     4:55:47
1490  Ron Truelove           M4549      139/156     5:01:44     1:07:21     1:43:59     2:25:04     3:03:48     3:42:02   11:09     4:52:03
1491  Kalyn Brassfield       CLYDE1      96/115     5:01:44     1:11:03     1:43:59     2:25:04     3:03:48     3:42:02   11:09     4:52:03
1492  Jason Stricker         M2529        74/87     5:01:45     1:08:41     1:45:30     2:27:21     3:05:07     3:45:41   11:05     4:50:18
1493  Hayley Kennon          F2529       89/117     5:01:45     1:08:41     1:45:30     2:27:21     3:05:07     3:45:40   11:05     4:50:18
1494  David Reynolds         M3539      111/126     5:01:47     1:07:28     1:40:57     2:21:09     2:59:47     3:38:27   11:22     4:57:26
1495  Santosh Prabhu         M5054       89/107     5:02:04     1:02:58     1:34:37     2:12:56     2:51:10     3:34:08   11:21     4:56:59
1496  Pamela Kindred         F4044        70/95     5:02:06     1:03:01     1:35:03     2:13:37     2:50:10     3:33:25   11:10     4:52:11
1497  Michael Kindred        CLYDE3       48/65     5:02:07     1:03:01     1:35:03     2:13:37     2:50:10     3:33:26   11:10     4:52:12
1498  Brian Botch            M3539      112/126     5:02:07       59:57     1:29:12     2:07:10     2:50:36     3:32:35   11:21     4:57:13
1499  Tami Brody             F3539       74/109     5:02:14     1:02:56     1:36:09     2:17:18     2:55:38     3:36:03   11:13     4:53:30
1500  Victor Pascual Chagman CLYDE2       77/96     5:02:25       57:51     1:29:14     2:10:25     2:55:49     3:39:12   11:30     5:01:17
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  Gladys Perez           F5054        28/48     5:02:30     1:11:58     1:49:15     2:31:24     3:08:50     3:45:44   11:17     4:55:18
1502  Kyle Johnson           CLYDE1      97/115     5:02:36     1:09:50     1:44:52     2:27:44     3:07:32     3:47:10   11:24     4:58:20
1503  Kathryn Phillips       F2529       90/117     5:02:36     1:10:44     1:42:49     2:31:10     3:07:56     3:47:45   11:24     4:58:27
1504  Leah Keinroth          F2529       91/117     5:02:46     1:06:20     1:43:39     2:25:24     3:05:25     3:44:02   11:13     4:53:33
1505  Megan Trujillo         FILLY        24/60     5:02:48     1:14:49     1:51:57     2:34:51     3:11:23     3:49:06   11:12     4:53:19
1506  Christy Gillespie      F3034       84/110     5:02:50     1:10:31     1:47:48     2:29:10     3:07:08     3:46:26   11:19     4:56:10
1507  Misti Calvitti         F3034       85/110     5:03:01     1:17:43     1:49:31     2:29:34     3:06:11     3:42:49   11:15     4:54:39
1508  Nathan Duvall          M2529        75/87     5:03:15     1:05:45     1:38:59     2:19:49     2:55:32     3:31:43   11:12     4:53:27
1509  Christi Raggio         F0119          7/8     5:03:29     1:05:34     1:40:13     2:22:24     3:01:39     3:43:13   11:34     5:02:58
1510  Nicole Westbrook       F2529       92/117     5:03:38     1:02:22     1:32:59     2:09:09     2:43:15     3:17:26   11:27     4:59:48
1511  Angie Hooker           F3539       75/109     5:03:49     1:04:21     1:38:11     2:20:32     2:59:55     3:43:10   11:26     4:59:28
1512  Drew Crawford          M3539      113/126     5:03:52     1:12:00     1:47:45     2:29:31     3:09:12     3:46:20   11:08     4:51:36
1513  Kanika Bowen           F2529       93/117     5:03:54     1:13:10     1:49:31     2:31:47     3:11:08     3:50:58   11:29     5:00:49
1514  Terry Barnes           M5559        43/58     5:03:56     1:05:46     1:38:22     2:17:40     2:54:43     3:37:10   11:29     5:00:31
1515  Melissa Douglas        F2529       94/117     5:03:57     1:11:11     1:47:18     2:29:49     3:09:29     3:49:20   11:26     4:59:14
1516  Kate Collins           F2529       95/117     5:04:03     1:06:21     1:41:32     2:24:17     3:03:39     3:43:28   11:13     4:53:29
1517  Jill Jung              F3539       76/109     5:04:08     1:07:38     1:40:50     2:21:24     3:02:46     3:43:20   11:27     4:59:40
1518  Marie Bartoletti       F5054        29/48     5:04:10     1:10:35     1:46:54     2:29:09     3:08:30     3:48:21   11:24     4:58:27
1519  Andrew Streally        M2529        76/87     5:04:10     1:07:14     1:41:09     2:22:30     3:02:56     3:43:50   11:14     4:54:05
1520  Kendal Eschbach        CLYDE1      98/115     5:04:10     1:11:58     1:48:35     2:30:21     3:10:23     3:49:42   11:27     4:59:49
1521  Carol Lindenblatt      F6064         4/17     5:04:15     1:04:33     1:36:55     2:16:40     2:53:22     3:31:43   11:24     4:58:33
1522  Leighann McDonald      F3539       77/109     5:04:22     1:06:04     1:39:21     2:21:13     2:58:54     3:42:05   11:21     4:57:01
1523  Katy Rydholm           F2529       96/117     5:04:22     1:05:41     1:38:49     2:20:34     2:59:23     3:39:56   11:24     4:58:25
1524  Xiao Tu                M3034      124/130     5:04:38     1:08:50     1:43:06     2:24:48     3:04:23     3:44:03   11:30     5:01:10
1525  Joe McIntosh           M5559        44/58     5:04:46       59:38     1:30:09     2:09:18     2:46:26     3:42:11   11:35     5:03:21
1526  Carter Cox             CLYDE1      99/115     5:05:39     1:11:07     1:46:19     2:32:32     3:12:01     3:53:07   11:21     4:57:08
1527  Hunter Denton          CLYDE1     100/115     5:05:40     1:11:07     1:46:19     2:32:33     3:12:00     3:53:07   11:21     4:57:09
1528  William Peacock        CLYDE2       78/96     5:06:13     1:08:35     1:42:45     2:24:01     3:06:21     3:46:54   11:33     5:02:27
1529  Tommy Martin           M4044       98/111     5:06:15     1:04:21     1:35:57     2:16:47     2:56:17     3:39:18   11:19     4:56:14
1530  Bryant Zane            M3539      114/126     5:06:17     1:09:22     1:43:43     2:27:30     3:06:18     3:48:27   11:18     4:55:57
1531  Roxanne Warner         F5054        30/48     5:06:27     1:08:38     1:43:54     2:27:58     3:07:09     3:46:40   11:27     4:59:38
1532  Adam Colin             CLYDE1     101/115     5:06:29     1:08:59     1:46:46     2:29:43     3:08:25     3:47:30   11:25     4:58:55
1533  Ashley Gibbs           F2024        53/64     5:06:48       56:24     1:26:45     2:11:55     2:55:57     3:40:09   11:41     5:05:53
1534  David Rackley          CLYDE1     102/115     5:06:50       56:05     1:30:03     2:13:55     2:55:32     3:38:26   11:33     5:02:11
1535  Brian Maves            M5054       90/107     5:06:50     1:07:26     1:40:46     2:20:15     2:58:20     3:39:27   11:21     4:57:06
1536  Sandi Stokes           F3539       78/109     5:06:52     1:08:59     1:46:46     2:29:43     3:08:26     3:47:29   11:26     4:59:17
1537  Jeanne Bennett         F3034       86/110     5:06:53     1:06:57     1:44:27     2:27:41     3:08:24     3:47:55   11:24     4:58:18
1538  Toni Brown             F3539       79/109     5:06:54     1:06:57     1:44:27     2:27:45     3:08:24     3:47:55   11:24     4:58:19
1539  Michelle Cervantes     F3539       80/109     5:07:00     1:14:52     1:52:19     2:34:54     3:13:37     3:52:54   11:28     5:00:16
1540  Bruce Hirsch           CLYDE3       49/65     5:07:07     1:07:36     1:41:19     2:22:25     3:03:55     3:47:10   11:34     5:02:39
1541  Holly Smith            F2529       97/117     5:07:28     1:04:45     1:38:56     2:22:59     3:04:30     3:47:50   11:40     5:05:35
1542  Leslie Weeks           F4044        71/95     5:07:31     1:08:45     1:44:27     2:28:47     3:09:43     3:50:22   11:36     5:03:33
1543  Lawrence Cohen         M5559        45/58     5:07:37     1:05:41     1:40:07     2:22:30     3:04:17     3:46:10   11:37     5:04:11
1544  Malessa Batchelor      FILLY        25/60     5:07:38     1:11:10     1:44:32     2:26:34     3:08:11     3:50:09   11:33     5:02:31
1545  Sara Capps             F3034       87/110     5:07:39     1:01:28     1:33:04     2:14:03     2:55:44     3:42:03   11:37     5:04:14
1546  Roberta McQuade        F5054        31/48     5:07:39     1:08:41     1:44:16     2:27:29     3:06:40     3:46:22   11:24     4:58:21
1547  Aixa Rodriguez         F3034       88/110     5:07:39     1:01:27     1:33:06     2:14:02     2:55:45     3:42:03   11:37     5:04:14
1548  James Johnson          M2024        59/66     5:07:40     1:12:52     1:42:43     2:24:22     3:04:04     3:45:56   11:39     5:05:06
1549  Carly Johnson          F2024        54/64     5:07:41     1:08:09                 2:24:24     3:04:04     3:45:56   11:39     5:05:07
1550  William Warthon        M4044       99/111     5:07:43     1:05:58     1:39:03     2:19:54     2:59:52     3:44:29   11:33     5:02:33
1551  Chad Bird              M3539      115/126     5:07:44     1:05:15     1:37:18     2:16:53     2:55:33     3:38:09   11:22     4:57:34
1552  Christopher Wright     M4044      100/111     5:07:49     1:09:02     1:42:06     2:22:08     2:59:03     3:39:09   11:29     5:00:26
1553  Jennifer Lee           F3034       89/110     5:08:13     1:04:52     1:40:12     2:26:16     3:07:57     3:45:57   11:27     4:59:39
1554  Billy Kelley           CLYDE3       50/65     5:08:36     1:04:24     1:40:45     2:23:54     3:05:42     3:46:39   11:38     5:04:22
1555  Erica Higgins          F2529       98/117     5:08:50     1:14:13     1:50:50     2:31:50     3:10:01     3:49:39   11:32     5:01:50
1556  Cheryl Higgins         F5559         6/13     5:08:50     1:14:13     1:50:49     2:31:50     3:10:01     3:49:39   11:32     5:01:49
1557  Todd Wright            M4549      140/156     5:08:55     1:21:37     2:02:40     2:46:01     3:19:24     4:04:03   11:45     5:07:31
1558  Roger Mashore          M5054       91/107     5:09:05     1:03:01     1:35:34     2:15:52     2:59:10     3:40:35   11:48     5:08:49
1559  Emily Turner           F2529       99/117     5:09:10     1:04:45     1:38:26     2:23:16     3:05:33     3:45:05   11:26     4:59:26
1560  Valerie Shed           F4044        72/95     5:09:12     1:06:32     1:41:54     2:25:19     3:07:53     3:48:35   11:42     5:06:08
1561  Michael Klepper        CLYDE2       79/96     5:09:16     1:01:52     1:32:26     2:13:05     2:50:59     3:34:49   11:37     5:04:13
1562  Kaileen Skidgel        F3034       90/110     5:09:19     1:07:42     1:42:18     2:27:58     3:08:00     3:52:35   11:35     5:03:20
1563  James Braggs           M4549      141/156     5:09:46     1:06:17     1:44:06     2:28:40     3:09:48     3:51:41   11:36     5:03:49
1564  Mike Smith             CLYDE1     103/115     5:09:51     1:10:34     1:46:52     2:30:30     3:10:54     3:50:46   11:37     5:04:06
1565  Kyle Threlkeld         CLYDE2       80/96     5:09:54     1:06:21     1:42:41     2:25:40     3:07:07     3:48:23   11:37     5:04:02
1566  Richard Duken          CLYDE1     104/115     5:10:11     1:00:15     1:32:31     2:15:40     2:59:34     3:43:53   11:39     5:05:01
1567  Michael Calvitti       M2529        77/87     5:10:12     1:17:43     1:49:31     2:29:33     3:06:11     3:42:51   11:32     5:01:49
1568  Cynthia Carr           F4044        73/95     5:10:20     1:02:49     1:35:35     2:17:07     2:58:06     3:42:20   11:40     5:05:30
1569  James Hartline         M2024        60/66     5:10:42     1:06:09     1:40:02     2:20:50     3:03:09     3:48:54   11:32     5:01:58
1570  Austin Spires          M0119        10/11     5:10:42     1:06:08     1:40:01     2:20:50     3:03:09     3:48:55   11:32     5:01:58
1571  Mario Abramson         M4549      142/156     5:10:46       57:27     1:26:18     2:03:50     2:48:18     3:31:55   11:33     5:02:13
1572  Jack Conner            M4549      143/156     5:10:53     1:03:27     1:38:27     2:18:41     2:57:19     3:35:37   11:50     5:09:47
1573  David Pendergraft      CLYDE4       19/30     5:11:17     1:01:27     1:34:16     2:15:09     2:55:11     3:38:19   11:32     5:01:58
1574  Brett McMahon          CLYDE1     105/115     5:11:25     1:15:09     1:49:47     2:34:33     3:14:03     3:52:53   11:34     5:02:44
1575  Jennifer Schlotzhauer  F2529      100/117     5:11:45     1:12:34     1:47:07     2:29:38     3:10:49     3:49:24   11:39     5:05:07
1576  Francisco Ramirez      M4044      101/111     5:11:47     1:07:50     1:48:23     2:28:53     3:07:16     3:46:07   11:32     5:01:59
1577  Denise Bridges         F5559         7/13     5:11:47     1:12:11     1:49:31     2:32:23     3:11:09     3:50:01   11:36     5:03:46
1578  Steve Young            M5054       92/107     5:12:12     1:08:14     1:44:31     2:27:23     3:07:44     3:47:56   11:37     5:04:13
1579  Drew Hymer             CLYDE3       51/65     5:12:42     1:07:52     1:41:37     2:21:20     3:00:19     3:40:00   11:30     5:00:55
1580  John Hatlelid          CLYDE4       20/30     5:12:47     1:10:32     1:45:40     2:28:39     3:09:22     3:51:04   11:51     5:10:06
1581  Duke Dana              M6569        11/15     5:12:53     1:07:25     1:41:39     2:24:32     3:05:24     3:47:34   11:42     5:06:20
1582  Patricia Thomason      F3034       91/110     5:13:24     1:11:35     1:46:54     2:30:20     3:12:20     3:53:02   11:44     5:07:23
1583  Holly Thompson         F3034       92/110     5:13:26     1:11:38     1:48:55     2:32:34     3:13:36     3:56:25   11:44     5:07:11
1584  Patrick McKenna        M3034      125/130     5:13:39       59:59     1:31:59     2:16:22     3:00:28     3:42:03   11:43     5:06:59
1585  Steven West            CLYDE1     106/115     5:13:42     1:07:37     1:49:57     2:36:02     3:17:39     3:57:56   11:51     5:10:20
1586  Steven West            CLYDE3       52/65     5:13:42     1:07:38     1:49:58     2:36:03     3:17:40     3:57:57   11:51     5:10:22
1587  Steve Grady            M5054       93/107     5:13:42     1:05:06     1:37:58     2:18:31     2:58:39     3:41:02   11:53     5:11:01
1588  Tami Riggs             F4044        74/95     5:13:47     1:12:33     1:49:17     2:34:14     3:17:03     3:56:04   11:45     5:07:48
1589  Kelly Lout             F4044        75/95     5:13:47     1:08:39     1:44:21     2:30:53     3:10:15     3:51:25   11:38     5:04:30
1590  Jose Barrientos        M2529        78/87     5:13:49     1:08:05     1:44:21     2:27:11     3:11:08     3:51:10   11:49     5:09:21
1591  Samuel Jennings        M2024        61/66     5:13:49     1:08:04     1:44:20     2:27:10     3:11:07     3:51:10   11:49     5:09:21
1592  Melissa Jennings       F2529      101/117     5:13:49     1:08:05     1:44:20     2:27:10     3:11:08     3:51:10   11:49     5:09:21
1593  Jennifer Jennings      F3034       93/110     5:13:55     1:09:54     1:44:59     2:28:20     3:07:48     3:48:14   11:45     5:07:34
1594  Judith Beck            F4549        49/84     5:13:55     1:09:54     1:44:59     2:28:21     3:07:49     3:48:14   11:45     5:07:34
1595  David Nichols          CLYDE4       21/30     5:13:59     1:00:00     1:34:40     2:20:35     3:04:52     3:48:25   11:48     5:09:09
1596  Brandon Colbert        CLYDE5        9/24     5:14:13       52:09     1:22:04     2:03:48     2:52:27     3:46:25   11:58     5:13:26
1597  Wayne Wright           M4549      144/156     5:14:16     1:08:53     1:44:45     2:29:04     3:09:52     3:51:27   11:46     5:08:09
1598  Cyndy Southerland      F4549        50/84     5:14:34     1:07:33     1:42:44     2:28:11     3:07:24     3:48:31   11:40     5:05:38
1599  Jodi Elderton          F4549        51/84     5:14:40     1:11:24     1:47:11     2:32:20     3:14:16     3:58:30   11:58     5:13:25
1600  Brent Little           M2529        79/87     5:15:00     1:02:50     1:38:54     2:19:40     3:00:20     3:45:33   11:54     5:11:29
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Kimber Birkhimer       F4044        76/95     5:15:00     1:07:44     1:41:30     2:22:01     3:00:58     3:40:13   11:41     5:06:04
1602  David Birkhimer        M4044      102/111     5:15:01     1:07:43     1:41:29     2:22:00     3:00:57     3:40:12   11:41     5:06:03
1603  Cory Valentine         CLYDE2       81/96     5:16:07     1:11:22     1:46:38     2:32:01     3:11:09     3:50:31   11:37     5:04:03
1604  Jessica Lakin          F3539       81/109     5:16:11     1:02:47     1:36:45     2:20:42     3:04:05     3:47:09   11:43     5:06:34
1605  Catherine Codispoti    F2529      102/117     5:16:20     1:13:11     1:48:01     2:30:45     3:10:36     3:53:26   11:40     5:05:38
1606  Deborah Darling        FILLY        26/60     5:16:21     1:08:43     1:43:38     2:27:19     3:07:49     3:49:21   11:45     5:07:26
1607  Scott Challender       M4549      145/156     5:16:30     1:09:18     1:45:04     2:28:35     3:09:16     3:51:35   11:49     5:09:16
1608  Ginger Cohen           F5054        32/48     5:16:44     1:09:00     1:44:21     2:30:09     3:12:36     3:55:35   11:58     5:13:31
1609  Melissa Martin         F4549        52/84     5:16:50     1:03:22     1:38:55     2:18:57     2:55:45     3:39:18   11:42     5:06:12
1610  Donald Sickles         M5054       94/107     5:17:04     1:07:41     1:41:22     2:22:59     3:05:11     3:47:12   11:56     5:12:33
1611  Traci Johnson          F3539       82/109     5:17:11     1:04:17     1:39:13     2:20:05     2:59:43     3:43:20   11:44     5:07:07
1612  Denise Rose            F3034       94/110     5:17:34     1:13:12     1:48:01     2:30:46     3:10:37     3:53:27   11:43     5:06:53
1613  Randy Maugle           M5054       95/107     5:17:38     1:04:01     1:37:27     2:20:59     2:59:47     3:44:51   11:45     5:07:47
1614  Barbara Lewis          F5054        33/48     5:18:08     1:09:09     1:44:22     2:28:40     3:09:52     3:53:17   12:09     5:17:57
1615  Jerry Slisz            CLYDE2       82/96     5:18:08     1:06:19     1:40:05     2:22:37     3:03:24     3:47:28   11:54     5:11:39
1616  Deanna Duplanti        F4549        53/84     5:18:32     1:07:41     1:42:36     2:26:15     3:10:55     3:53:37   11:59     5:13:36
1617  Amanda Drabek          F2024        55/64     5:18:37     1:06:31     1:40:39     2:25:47     3:08:35     3:50:45   11:46     5:08:11
1618  Rhonda Martin          F4549        54/84     5:19:04     1:05:55     1:37:33     2:17:19     2:59:57     3:41:39   11:54     5:11:25
1619  Robert Babbitt         CLYDE4       22/30     5:19:09     1:12:14     1:47:28     2:29:46     3:09:09     3:55:03   12:05     5:16:18
1620  Jon Walk               M4044      103/111     5:19:15     1:08:18     1:42:47     2:26:24     3:07:08     3:48:22   11:47     5:08:30
1621  Johann Rose            M4044      104/111     5:19:34       58:46     1:29:57     2:12:37     2:55:32     3:45:14   11:55     5:12:00
1622  David Lee              CLYDE2       83/96     5:19:37     1:13:53     1:49:43     2:34:21     3:14:55     3:55:37   11:50     5:09:48
1623  Kathy Evans            F4549        55/84     5:19:42     1:09:20     1:45:44     2:31:05     3:13:50     3:59:45   12:12     5:19:31
1624  Fiona Wright           F4549        56/84     5:20:02     1:13:41     1:52:16     2:43:01     3:23:12     4:05:17   12:11     5:18:57
1625  Katrina Wilson         F2529      103/117     5:20:08     1:09:34     1:46:34     2:30:49     3:12:10     3:53:55   12:00     5:14:22
1626  Raynee Toles           F3034       95/110     5:20:08     1:04:39     1:38:56     2:24:18     3:08:35     3:54:14   12:00     5:14:15
1627  Leona Devine           F6569         1/10     5:20:08     1:08:42     1:44:24     2:30:57     3:10:19     3:51:29   11:52     5:10:54
1628  Cathy Saylor           F4549        57/84     5:20:16     1:08:34     1:45:34     2:34:13     3:18:42     4:02:28   12:09     5:17:58
1629  Bryan Jones            M2529        80/87     5:20:35     1:02:54     1:35:43     2:18:24     3:00:25     3:51:47   12:07     5:17:15
1630  Dave Bell              M4549      146/156     5:20:59     1:04:06     1:39:57     2:22:06     3:04:28     3:46:49   12:01     5:14:34
1631  Garry Cox              M5054       96/107     5:21:01     1:11:27     1:49:13     2:39:04     3:16:18     4:04:00   12:13     5:19:57
1632  Johnny Spriggs         M5054       97/107     5:21:04     1:10:19     1:46:41     2:33:07     3:12:56     3:54:54   11:46     5:08:15
1633  Amy Williams           F3539       83/109     5:21:07                                                     3:45:38   12:15     5:20:57
1634  Tiffany Myers          F2024        56/64     5:21:18     1:07:06     1:41:30     2:23:28     3:05:13     3:51:20   12:11     5:19:09
1635  Geary Welch            M4549      147/156     5:21:22     1:06:16     1:39:29     2:20:29     2:59:21     3:42:03   12:01     5:14:42
1636  Lester Simmons         CLYDE4       23/30     5:21:23     1:05:13     1:41:33     2:25:31     3:07:03     3:50:57   12:15     5:20:41
1637  Jennifer Goodwin       F3034       96/110     5:21:26     1:05:15     1:40:00     2:26:07     3:08:33     3:54:00   12:05     5:16:12
1638  Natalie Maxwell        F3539       84/109     5:21:31     1:14:49     1:50:49     2:37:27     3:18:46     4:01:07   12:06     5:16:56
1639  Cindy Rogers           F4549        58/84     5:21:31     1:14:48     1:50:49     2:37:27     3:18:45     4:01:05   12:06     5:16:56
1640  Carl Reherman          CLYDE2       84/96     5:21:40       57:46     1:29:35     2:11:50     2:58:39     3:47:13   12:15     5:20:41
1641  Noel Cleveland         M3539      116/126     5:22:04     1:15:05     1:46:58     2:27:26     3:09:51     3:52:24   12:04     5:16:09
1642  Rebecca Cunningham     F4549        59/84     5:22:07     1:06:05     1:45:57     2:32:31     3:14:32     3:57:56   12:01     5:14:30
1643  Mark Stoecker          M4549      148/156     5:22:19       57:25     1:28:06     2:13:10     2:59:57     3:50:09   12:12     5:19:13
1644  Ernesto Ch Vez         CLYDE2       85/96     5:22:20       57:55     1:29:14     2:13:44     3:03:04     3:48:35   12:14     5:20:20
1645  Patrick Carson         M5054       98/107     5:22:22     1:09:58     1:46:37     2:31:44     3:15:20     3:57:25   12:05     5:16:11
1646  Kandice Jeske          FILLY        27/60     5:22:23     1:04:11     1:39:15     2:25:10     3:12:47     3:55:48   12:08     5:17:49
1647  Gary Foster            CLYDE4       24/30     5:22:36     1:02:45     1:34:32     2:14:12     2:52:48     3:40:04   12:10     5:18:29
1648  Consuelo Leinbach      FILLY        28/60     5:22:54     1:07:58     1:42:44     2:26:40     3:09:26     3:50:39   11:54     5:11:29
1649  Catherine Brijalba     FILLY        29/60     5:23:12     1:09:53     1:44:59     2:31:13     3:12:31     3:54:50   11:56     5:12:22
1650  Veronica Lopez         F2529      104/117     5:23:49     1:15:22     1:53:44     2:41:45     3:23:26     4:03:58   12:12     5:19:20
1651  Bruce Rachel           M4044      105/111     5:24:00     1:09:32     1:48:06     2:30:36     3:11:08     3:52:48   12:07     5:17:03
1652  Chris Lowrey           M2529        81/87     5:24:05     1:14:34     1:50:41     2:35:39     3:16:32     3:58:56   12:10     5:18:39
1653  Angela Palesano        F2529      105/117     5:24:14     1:12:29     1:49:24     2:35:26     3:19:52     4:02:59   12:07     5:17:09
1654  Krystal Moore          F2529      106/117     5:24:51     1:03:49     1:36:16                 3:13:29     3:56:00   12:07     5:17:03
1655  Gary Beaty             CLYDE3       53/65     5:25:00     1:19:57     1:55:41     2:44:48     3:26:13     4:08:41   12:22     5:23:44
1656  Timothy Sheehan        M3539      117/126     5:25:08     1:02:03     1:36:21     2:18:57     3:03:48     3:49:58   12:14     5:20:14
1657  Leslie Heathman        F4549        60/84     5:25:34     1:13:30     1:49:45     2:33:54     3:16:04     3:58:09   12:10     5:18:36
1658  Terry Grill            F5054        34/48     5:25:57     1:04:32     1:38:26     2:30:00     3:18:43     4:03:30   12:25     5:25:03
1659  Sara Cunningham        F3034       97/110     5:26:07     1:04:49     1:38:47     2:21:51     3:03:21     3:46:21   12:18     5:22:01
1660  Jeremiah Zook          M2529        82/87     5:26:11     1:00:13     1:33:42     2:25:23     3:12:22     3:58:21   12:16     5:21:01
1661  Sandra Pace            F5559         8/13     5:26:24     1:12:22     1:49:48     2:35:46     3:21:35     4:02:52   12:07     5:17:26
1662  Stacy Devine           F3034       98/110     5:26:24     1:15:10     1:49:48     2:34:35     3:16:46     4:01:22   12:08     5:17:45
1663  Gabe Gillespie         M2529        83/87     5:26:34     1:10:30     1:46:13     2:30:50     3:12:29     3:55:20   12:13     5:19:53
1664  Patricia Rees          FILLY        30/60     5:26:34     1:08:36     1:43:52     2:29:13     3:12:40     3:55:37   12:10     5:18:43
1665  Amanda Muniz           F2529      107/117     5:26:46     1:12:47     1:48:55     2:37:47     3:17:56     4:01:10   12:15     5:20:55
1666  Thomas Fritz           M5559        46/58     5:27:01     1:08:16     1:44:24     2:31:46     3:16:11     4:01:10   12:22     5:23:47
1667  Benny Meier            M6569        12/15     5:27:44     1:13:59     1:53:36     2:42:11     3:25:03     4:06:59   12:22     5:23:51
1668  John Hargrove          M6064        18/27     5:27:44     1:13:59     1:53:37     2:42:11     3:25:03     4:06:59   12:22     5:23:51
1669  Candice Baxendale      F2024        57/64     5:27:46     1:09:34     1:46:34     2:30:49     3:14:50     4:00:45   12:18     5:22:00
1670  Nicholas Stefanko      M2024        62/66     5:28:15     1:01:12     1:34:28     2:18:39     3:05:21     3:57:05   12:25     5:25:06
1671  Lynda Runkle           F3539       85/109     5:28:27     1:07:49     1:46:15     2:31:46     3:14:43     4:00:39   12:22     5:23:35
1672  Diana Fitzpatrick      F4549        61/84     5:28:32     1:09:05     1:46:20     2:29:47     3:12:54     3:58:53   12:16     5:21:16
1673  Malea Jaffe            F5054        35/48     5:28:42     1:15:36     1:51:57     2:37:12     3:22:49     4:06:07   12:20     5:22:56
1674  Ryan Nanola            M3034      126/130     5:28:58     1:03:35     1:36:04     2:17:59     3:06:28     3:56:10   12:21     5:23:10
1675  Rebecca Deeds          F2024        58/64     5:29:03     1:09:03     1:45:14     2:27:33     3:09:10     3:52:31   12:17     5:21:40
1676  David Adkins           M5559        47/58     5:29:40     1:05:50     1:41:03     2:25:50     3:09:05     3:54:35   12:15     5:20:34
1677  Michelle McCrary       F4549        62/84     5:29:44     1:07:21     1:47:27     2:34:05     3:19:20     4:05:27   12:34     5:28:56
1678  Jesse McCrary          M5054       99/107     5:29:44     1:07:21     1:47:28     2:34:05     3:19:20     4:05:27   12:34     5:28:57
1679  Kelsey Wolfley         F0119          8/8     5:29:46     1:07:18     1:42:21     2:26:31     3:11:44     3:56:42   12:16     5:21:15
1680  Michelle Copeland      F4044        77/95     5:30:31     1:09:01     1:45:11     2:31:14     3:13:56     3:58:51   12:21     5:23:18
1681  Charles Cutting        M7074          4/7     5:30:41                                         3:25:29     4:11:38   12:38     5:30:42
1682  Scott Hueston          M3539      118/126     5:30:43       57:13     1:28:48     2:17:44     3:06:14     3:54:43   12:17     5:21:31
1683  Donna Kluck            F4549        63/84     5:31:01     1:09:38     1:47:17     2:33:33     3:15:25     4:01:12   12:26     5:25:42
1684  Justin Thormodsgard    CLYDE5       10/24     5:31:01                                         3:17:38     4:00:38   12:38     5:30:51
1685  Stephen Liston         CLYDE2       86/96     5:31:03     1:02:45     1:40:04     2:27:27     3:13:11     3:57:21   12:16     5:21:12
1686  Michael Marston        CLYDE3       54/65     5:31:10     1:01:26     1:38:17     2:25:11     3:10:47     3:59:52   12:30     5:27:09
1687  Michael Bringman       CLYDE3       55/65     5:31:12     1:08:26     1:41:02     2:22:52     3:02:50     3:46:53   12:21     5:23:25
1688  Jennifer Brown         FILLY        31/60     5:31:50     1:13:32     1:50:28     2:35:42     3:21:20     4:04:38   12:24     5:24:35
1689  Devora Curley          F4044        78/95     5:31:57     1:10:13     1:50:25     2:38:03     3:24:46     4:08:40   12:35     5:29:20
1690  Thomas Mayes           CLYDE4       25/30     5:32:03     1:08:25     1:43:19     2:25:57     3:06:39     3:53:00   12:15     5:20:50
1691  David Rotell           CLYDE5       11/24     5:32:08                                                     3:48:28   12:41     5:32:05
1692  Susan Fulks            FILLY        32/60     5:32:12     1:10:10     1:51:55     2:34:17     3:14:17     4:05:16   12:25     5:25:16
1693  Shane Garner           M4549      149/156     5:32:44     1:06:17     1:41:07     2:25:16     3:08:06     3:54:55   12:34     5:29:09
1694  Tim Byers              CLYDE3       56/65     5:32:45     1:08:22     1:43:47     2:27:23     3:08:26     3:54:41   12:34     5:28:54
1695  Michael Bediako        CLYDE1     107/115     5:33:17       55:56     1:31:00     2:19:45     3:08:37     3:59:10   12:39     5:31:05
1696  Donald Porter          M5559        48/58     5:33:23     1:16:32     1:54:32     2:41:03     3:24:23     4:06:46   12:23     5:24:22
1697  Cynthia Valdez         F3539       86/109     5:33:31     1:07:45     1:43:40     2:29:02     3:13:20     3:59:08   12:27     5:26:02
1698  Mustafa Koprucu        M4549      150/156     5:33:37     1:13:16     1:49:11     2:34:32     3:17:04     4:03:18   12:23     5:24:08
1699  Warren Knoll           CLYDE1     108/115     5:33:37     1:14:07     1:49:51     2:32:48     3:11:04     3:55:50   12:19     5:22:31
1700  Hubie Krawczyk         CLYDE2       87/96     5:33:38     1:14:09     1:49:53     2:32:50     3:11:08     3:55:53   12:19     5:22:34
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1701  Gloria Cleveland       F3539       87/109     5:33:40     1:08:05     1:45:58     2:27:38     3:10:04     3:55:30   12:31     5:27:57
1702  Ben Woolsoncroft       M5559        49/58     5:33:47     1:08:56     1:43:47     2:27:49     3:11:56     3:57:11   12:27     5:26:00
1703  Amanda Kerley          FILLY        33/60     5:33:50     1:09:14     1:45:17     2:32:55     3:16:48     4:01:59   12:42     5:32:37
1704  Mary Rooth             F3034       99/110     5:33:50     1:09:14     1:45:16     2:32:54     3:16:46     4:01:55   12:42     5:32:36
1705  Mirjam Morris          F4044        79/95     5:33:50     1:13:46     1:51:11     2:38:54     3:21:50     4:08:21   12:31     5:27:34
1706  Laura Knight           F2024        59/64     5:33:52     1:06:08     1:42:04     2:27:36     3:14:10     4:01:00   12:40     5:31:29
1707  Marisa Schultz         F2024        60/64     5:33:52     1:06:09     1:42:04     2:27:38     3:14:10     4:01:00   12:40     5:31:30
1708  Josh Pulattie          CLYDE4       26/30     5:34:02     1:08:48     1:46:09     2:30:04     3:14:05     4:01:03   12:29     5:26:41
1709  Lidia Talavera         F3539       88/109     5:34:43     1:11:02     1:47:26     2:29:43     3:10:53     3:59:32   12:35     5:29:29
1710  Joni Castleman         F2529      108/117     5:34:57     1:05:29     1:41:42     2:27:51     3:15:23     4:00:00   12:23     5:24:20
1711  Rebecca Willeford      F3034      100/110     5:35:11     1:13:48     1:50:05     2:39:21     3:23:53     4:08:01   12:26     5:25:41
1712  Angela Tortorice       F4044        80/95     5:35:15                                         3:30:05     4:16:37   12:48     5:35:12
1713  Kimberly Wise          F4044        81/95     5:35:28     1:19:42     1:56:03     2:39:37     3:25:49     4:08:33   12:37     5:30:23
1714  Maria Smith            FILLY        34/60     5:35:37     1:03:34     1:40:10     2:28:18     3:14:43     4:01:53   12:42     5:32:31
1715  Hilarie Fite           F2529      109/117     5:35:38     1:12:07     1:49:25     2:33:14     3:13:33     3:57:42   12:17     5:21:29
1716  Jean Kadegis           F3539       89/109     5:36:02     1:20:00     1:58:47     2:47:58     3:31:56     4:16:16   12:42     5:32:36
1717  Curt McKinney          M5054      100/107     5:36:03                                         3:21:07     4:03:36   12:50     5:36:05
1718  Joel Sherman           M3539      119/126     5:36:34     1:09:41     1:48:41     2:35:23     3:19:50     4:04:15   12:36     5:29:45
1719  Amy Solitario-Andrews  F3539       90/109     5:36:35     1:11:14     1:48:21     2:35:16     3:21:12     4:05:53   12:39     5:31:20
1720  Ben Andrews            M3034      127/130     5:36:35     1:11:16     1:48:23     2:35:18     3:21:14     4:05:55   12:39     5:31:22
1721  Wanda McCullough       F4549        64/84     5:36:54     1:01:15     1:37:52     2:25:19     3:10:42     3:59:11   12:43     5:33:02
1722  David Perry            M6064        19/27     5:37:06     1:09:26     1:43:57     2:25:44     3:06:14     3:53:35   12:41     5:32:11
1723  Nancy Pratt            F4549        65/84     5:37:24     1:11:07     1:51:41     2:39:03     3:20:44     4:05:32   12:29     5:26:59
1724  Sonja Tideman          F3034      101/110     5:37:39     1:09:05     1:45:23     2:31:37     3:19:11     4:08:51   12:40     5:31:47
1725  Tonya Zunigha          FILLY        35/60     5:37:47     1:13:52     1:56:35     2:42:34     3:25:57     4:09:35   12:39     5:31:26
1726  Jennifer Brooks        FILLY        36/60     5:37:51     1:10:31     1:47:48     2:31:37     3:14:29     4:02:30   12:39     5:31:11
1727  Matthew Muniz          M0119        11/11     5:38:11     1:12:48     1:48:55     2:37:48     3:25:40     4:06:51   12:42     5:32:19
1728  Mitzi Anthony          F4549        66/84     5:38:15     1:22:52     2:02:53     2:52:06     3:35:22     4:18:10   12:31     5:27:37
1729  Vicki Dewberry         F3539       91/109     5:38:41     1:09:51     1:45:33     2:30:20     3:16:23     4:03:57   12:42     5:32:31
1730  Brian Woodall          CLYDE1     109/115     5:38:46     1:09:50     1:45:34     2:30:20     3:16:24     4:03:57   12:42     5:32:37
1731  Lacy Amen              F3034      102/110     5:38:58     1:02:09     1:35:53     2:21:06     3:05:21     3:56:08   12:43     5:32:55
1732  Calista Yousey         F2529      110/117     5:39:02     1:03:41     1:37:53     2:24:25     3:07:34     4:05:59   12:55     5:38:21
1733  Troy Jones Jr.         M4044      106/111     5:39:19     1:13:41     1:50:41     2:32:40     3:13:13     4:00:59   12:31     5:27:52
1734  Raymond Carpenter      M5054      101/107     5:39:26     1:11:52     1:47:54     2:32:35     3:17:47     4:01:35   12:38     5:30:36
1735  Amy Weaver             F3034      103/110     5:39:34     1:02:45     1:34:47     2:22:24     3:10:39     4:04:27   12:50     5:36:02
1736  Anthony Schmoker       M3539      120/126     5:39:49     1:11:02     1:45:57     2:32:06     3:14:51     4:07:02   12:51     5:36:31
1737  David Nikodym          M4044      107/111     5:39:49     1:10:59     1:45:56     2:32:06     3:14:50     4:06:52   12:51     5:36:30
1738  Richard Bryant         M4044      108/111     5:39:49     1:11:03     1:45:54     2:32:05     3:14:50     4:06:45   12:51     5:36:31
1739  Lee Gray               M2529        84/87     5:39:49     1:11:03     1:45:54     2:32:05     3:14:49     4:06:45   12:51     5:36:31
1740  Michael Kennedy        CLYDE2       88/96     5:39:49     1:06:44     1:43:19     2:31:43     3:16:54     4:06:05   12:47     5:34:43
1741  Julie Stanley          FILLY        37/60     5:40:01     1:14:56     1:50:50     2:38:54     3:20:28     4:06:32   12:35     5:29:17
1742  Jennifer Wines         FILLY        38/60     5:40:01     1:14:56     1:50:51     2:38:54     3:20:28     4:06:32   12:35     5:29:18
1743  Darrin Guthrie         M4044      109/111     5:40:17     1:01:48     1:36:03     2:23:00     3:10:00     3:57:26   12:58     5:39:41
1744  Long Vu                M5559        50/58     5:42:07                                         3:33:11     4:18:56   13:04     5:42:04
1745  Kari Newman            F3034      104/110     5:42:50     1:18:07     2:00:38     2:46:24     3:31:59     4:17:03   12:48     5:35:06
1746  Brian Fleming          CLYDE5       12/24     5:42:55     1:13:03     1:51:01     2:38:52     3:23:43     4:08:54   12:45     5:33:42
1747  Shelly Hill            FILLY        39/60     5:42:59     1:20:54     1:57:08     2:43:27     3:28:30     4:12:48   12:41     5:32:06
1748  Nicholas Taylor        M2529        85/87     5:43:07                                         3:34:03     4:19:45   13:06     5:43:06
1749  Jackie Saxon           F4549        67/84     5:43:07                 1:57:07                 3:34:04     4:19:44   13:06     5:43:07
1750  Vera Taylor            F2529      111/117     5:43:07                                         3:34:03     4:19:47   13:06     5:43:06
1751  Scott Sturtz           M4044      110/111     5:43:38     1:10:26     1:46:47     2:36:26     3:22:06     4:06:53   12:45     5:33:38
1752  Monty Stallings        CLYDE3       57/65     5:43:44                 2:06:05     3:01:08     3:49:03     4:28:03   13:07     5:43:34
1753  Daniel Pickert         M4549      151/156     5:43:55     1:22:16     2:00:20     2:47:15     3:30:42     4:14:08   12:47     5:34:31
1754  Stacey Kroenlein       F4044        82/95     5:43:55     1:22:17     2:00:20     2:47:16     3:30:35     4:14:08   12:47     5:34:31
1755  Alice Vile             F2024        61/64     5:44:18     1:22:04     2:08:30     2:59:06     3:47:54     4:27:27   12:55     5:38:03
1756  Tim Mahanay            M4549      152/156     5:44:24                 2:08:16                 3:37:01     4:16:11   13:09     5:44:20
1757  Peter Dell'accio       M3539      121/126     5:45:30       57:51     1:25:58     2:05:39     2:53:26     3:53:40   12:59     5:40:00
1758  Donald Lester          M3539      122/126     5:45:30     1:08:38     1:39:22     2:20:26     3:00:31     3:53:40   12:59     5:40:03
1759  Jeff Charron           M3034      128/130     5:45:30     1:08:35     1:39:20     2:20:25     3:00:29     3:53:41   12:59     5:40:01
1760  Gary Garson            M6064        20/27     5:45:53     1:10:06     1:45:57     2:31:14     3:14:48     4:03:10   12:59     5:40:04
1761  Cindy Stipe            F3034      105/110     5:47:38     1:12:22     1:57:03     2:45:20     3:32:29     4:15:04   12:53     5:37:13
1762  John Galey             M3539      123/126     5:47:38     1:12:21     1:57:02     2:45:19     3:32:29     4:15:03   12:53     5:37:13
1763  Jill Heskett           F4549        68/84     5:48:21     1:14:54     1:54:23     2:44:14     3:31:20     4:19:59   13:05     5:42:35
1764  Todd King              CLYDE1     110/115     5:48:46     1:08:23     1:43:27     2:33:53     3:14:01     4:07:13   13:16     5:47:35
1765  Penny Holmes           F5559         9/13     5:49:03     1:14:01     1:53:03     2:46:05     3:31:21     4:18:16   13:18     5:48:05
1766  Mary Kraichely         F3539       92/109     5:49:11                 2:06:26     2:58:36     3:41:12     4:30:18   13:20     5:49:00
1767  Karen Greer            F4549        69/84     5:49:18     1:11:43     1:49:54     2:36:46     3:23:14     4:11:43   13:05     5:42:41
1768  Leslie Fleck           F5054        36/48     5:49:25     1:09:32     1:43:26     2:30:23     3:21:13     4:10:30   13:15     5:47:05
1769  Clayton Carson         M5054      102/107     5:49:36                 2:02:36                 3:32:32     4:16:02   13:21     5:49:35
1770  Patrick Young          CLYDE1     111/115     5:49:45     1:18:03     1:52:50     2:41:29     3:26:44     4:15:01   13:14     5:46:19
1771  Rosemary Masters       F4044        83/95     5:49:45     1:15:42     1:55:09     2:40:59     3:26:16     4:09:49   12:57     5:39:17
1772  Mark Edwards           CLYDE2       89/96     5:50:02     1:09:35     1:47:21     2:36:33     3:20:18     4:11:28   13:10     5:44:45
1773  Rachel Boggess         F6569         2/10     5:50:29                 2:05:50     2:56:40     3:43:25     4:28:28   13:23     5:50:24
1774  Kay Hill               F6064         5/17     5:50:38     1:15:50     1:55:46     2:45:34     3:32:49     4:17:55   13:04     5:42:10
1775  Chris Ingle            CLYDE2       90/96     5:51:00     1:13:46     1:52:38     2:41:46     3:28:33     4:14:42   13:11     5:44:59
1776  Tim Prefume            CLYDE4       27/30     5:51:09     1:15:20     1:53:42     2:41:52     3:26:21     4:14:53   13:14     5:46:39
1777  Tamie Fleming          F4549        70/84     5:51:30                 2:03:26                 3:40:16     4:27:01   13:25     5:51:24
1778  Janice Taylor          F6064         6/17     5:51:31     1:20:54     1:57:07     2:43:18     3:28:30     4:12:27   13:01     5:40:37
1779  Oliver Reid            M3034      129/130     5:51:35     1:14:51     1:52:51     2:36:51     3:19:58     4:04:07   13:00     5:40:13
1780  Marci Murff            F5054        37/48     5:51:59                 2:05:29     2:58:09     3:44:54     4:29:49   13:26     5:51:54
1781  Dan Waugh              CLYDE1     112/115     5:52:14     1:29:37     2:11:36     2:55:20     3:36:52     4:24:30   13:21     5:49:30
1782  Mary Kirby             F5054        38/48     5:52:29     1:14:08     1:53:08     2:38:55     3:23:09     4:10:37   13:05     5:42:38
1783  Leland Gross           CLYDE1     113/115     5:52:41     1:01:03     1:32:00     2:14:38     3:04:48     3:57:59   13:15     5:46:49
1784  Mickie Flinner         F7074          1/2     5:53:15     1:14:44     1:55:57     2:44:10     3:31:41     4:17:49   13:14     5:46:20
1785  Laura Cade             F4044        84/95     5:53:21     1:18:54     2:01:09     2:51:27     3:40:00     4:25:53   13:26     5:51:38
1786  Charles Endicott       CLYDE2       91/96     5:53:44                                         3:35:47     4:24:23   13:30     5:53:31
1787  Jaye Kliewer           F2024        62/64     5:53:50     1:15:40     1:53:22     2:45:43     3:31:44     4:16:41   13:15     5:46:50
1788  Brad Kliewer           M2024        63/66     5:53:51     1:15:40     1:53:22     2:45:33     3:31:44     4:16:33   13:15     5:46:51
1789  Bettie Wailes          F6064         7/17     5:54:53     1:16:14     2:01:13     2:50:57     3:38:24     4:25:59   13:23     5:50:33
1790  Paul Wcislo            M6064        21/27     5:54:59     1:06:15     1:44:05     2:28:44     3:17:33     4:06:01   13:20     5:49:00
1791  Paulette McConnell     F5054        39/48     5:55:48     1:22:53     2:02:55     2:52:08     3:37:08     4:23:10   13:11     5:45:10
1792  Nicki Mason            F3539       93/109     5:55:53     1:18:50     2:00:32     2:54:04     3:40:03     4:26:08   13:24     5:51:05
1793  Chad Mason             M3539      124/126     5:55:54     1:18:51     2:00:32     2:54:04     3:40:03     4:26:08   13:25     5:51:06
1794  Denise Smith           F2529      112/117     5:55:56       56:23     2:48:25     3:26:16     4:01:54     4:37:23   13:13     5:46:05
1795  James Hewett           M2529        86/87     5:56:45     1:00:32     1:31:20     2:11:39     2:52:35     3:40:05   13:13     5:46:03
1796  Megan Kinne            F3034      106/110     5:56:45     1:00:33     1:31:22     2:11:42     2:52:37     3:40:06   13:13     5:46:04
1797  Bubba Smith            CLYDE4       28/30     5:56:49     1:09:31     1:47:23     2:38:11     3:26:27     4:16:22   13:21     5:49:46
1798  Carol Taylor           F4549        71/84     5:56:56     1:16:08     1:54:11     2:44:33     3:32:52     4:19:40   13:20     5:48:56
1799  Robert Lamkin          M4549      153/156     5:56:57     1:10:35     1:46:30     2:33:43                 4:13:14   13:22     5:49:58
1800  Jennifer Copelin       F2529      113/117     5:57:06     1:28:15     2:12:23     3:07:48     3:47:56     4:29:40   13:24     5:50:43
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Bart Gernandt          CLYDE3       58/65     5:57:09     1:20:07     1:58:36     2:46:32     3:33:26     4:22:40   13:14     5:46:39
1802  Krissy Gernandt        F3539       94/109     5:57:10     1:20:09     1:58:40     2:46:35     3:33:29     4:22:42   13:14     5:46:41
1803  Gloria Bell            FILLY        40/60     5:57:11     1:05:27     1:40:00     2:26:27     3:12:17     4:03:47   13:20     5:49:03
1804  Kimberly Collins       FILLY        41/60     5:57:12     1:08:11     1:45:52     2:39:08     3:24:29     4:16:59   13:25     5:51:21
1805  Myron Miller           M5559        51/58     5:57:17       57:18     2:28:59     3:14:39     3:56:34     4:36:28   13:35     5:55:40
1806  Mark Bove              M4549      154/156     5:57:17       57:25     2:29:06     3:14:45     3:56:46     4:36:38   13:35     5:55:46
1807  James Drain            CLYDE5       13/24     5:58:24                 1:59:38                 3:36:57     4:23:57   13:41     5:58:19
1808  Katherine Moore        F5054        40/48     5:59:18     1:16:40     1:55:22     2:46:08     3:36:52     4:24:30   13:29     5:53:15
1809  Karen Kalnins          FILLY        42/60     5:59:44     1:14:13     1:55:18     2:43:42     3:32:52     4:23:16   13:36     5:56:18
1810  Chuck Blair            M75UP          1/2     5:59:46     1:14:22     1:53:07     2:43:43     3:36:18     4:24:07   13:35     5:55:28
1811  Peter Mills            CLYDE3       59/65     6:00:00     1:20:45     1:59:18     2:49:10     3:36:25     4:24:05   13:26     5:51:41
1812  Angie Schraven         FILLY        43/60     6:00:26     1:09:58     1:45:36     2:34:32     3:23:28     4:16:36   13:28     5:52:31
1813  Alice Kelly            F4044        85/95     6:01:02     1:17:54     2:00:05     2:46:27     3:32:25     4:19:59   13:30     5:53:25
1814  Roberto Di Gregorio    M4549      155/156     6:01:30     1:03:21     1:39:24     2:26:18     3:17:00     4:16:51   13:24     5:51:02
1815  David Anderson         CLYDE2       92/96     6:01:32     1:14:00     1:51:02     2:39:25     3:28:18     4:16:44   13:26     5:51:54
1816  Emily Rosenberg        F5054        41/48     6:02:25     1:23:12     1:59:37     2:47:04     3:33:31     4:22:38   13:36     5:56:05
1817  Bradley Fryman         CLYDE5       14/24     6:02:50     1:07:04     1:41:36     2:28:31     3:21:18     4:17:40   13:40     5:58:03
1818  Jean Reid              F5054        42/48     6:03:07     1:26:25     2:07:41     2:58:16     3:44:02     4:29:13   13:27     5:52:21
1819  Susan Scott            F5559        10/13     6:04:11     1:23:47     2:06:31     2:53:08     3:40:14     4:28:23   13:40     5:58:01
1820  Durand Cleveland       M6569        13/15     6:04:23     1:16:44     1:57:05     2:47:17     3:34:29     4:25:18   13:39     5:57:36
1821  David Calenzani        M5559        52/58     6:05:23     1:12:20     1:49:03     2:37:12     3:23:41     4:12:22   13:31     5:54:03
1822  Linda Wright Smith     F6064         8/17     6:05:25                 1:57:06                 3:47:11     4:37:15   13:58     6:05:31
1823  Paul Mordi             CLYDE4       29/30     6:05:30     1:02:24     1:34:25     2:24:10     3:11:36     4:06:10   13:50     6:02:26
1824  Leslie Eden            F5559        11/13     6:05:50     1:15:13     1:56:55     2:49:56     3:39:36     4:27:54   13:37     5:56:31
1825  Brent Ross             M3034      130/130     6:06:02     1:09:05     1:44:19     2:31:44     3:17:11     4:10:25   13:51     6:02:45
1826  Audra Wolfley          F2529      114/117     6:08:34     1:19:14     2:02:41     2:54:45     3:40:17     4:29:09   13:45     6:00:02
1827  Kelli Conaway          F3539       95/109     6:10:54     1:13:02     1:51:22     2:42:17     3:34:26     4:30:45   13:52     6:03:15
1828  Terry Baransy          M6569        14/15     6:10:56                 2:11:40     3:06:14     3:56:22     4:45:57   14:10     6:10:54
1829  Laurence Macon         M6064        22/27     6:10:56                 2:11:41     3:06:13     3:56:22     4:46:00   14:10     6:10:55
1830  Claire Phillips        F6064         9/17     6:11:23     1:12:19     1:53:18     2:44:38     3:37:06     4:25:35   13:55     6:04:34
1831  Kristin Morgan         F2024        63/64     6:12:02     1:12:51     1:53:55     2:46:57     3:37:34     4:29:25   13:59     6:06:14
1832  Monica Miller          FILLY        44/60     6:12:16                                                               14:13     6:12:16
1833  Dianne Dunbar          F4549        72/84     6:12:23     1:19:23     1:59:28     2:50:01     3:37:37     4:29:25   13:52     6:02:55
1834  Timothy Koehler        M5559        53/58     6:12:31                 2:06:31     3:04:11     3:55:13     4:43:26   14:13     6:12:25
1835  Cathy McDaniel         F4549        73/84     6:12:41     1:32:48     2:15:26     3:04:48     3:52:02     4:42:46   13:59     6:06:21
1836  Eddie Hahn             M4044      111/111     6:14:26     1:21:47     2:05:56     3:01:41     3:49:40     4:42:02   14:09     6:10:42
1837  R. Kell Price          M5559        54/58     6:15:22     1:08:16     1:45:05     2:32:55     3:26:56     4:20:04   14:03     6:07:42
1838  Ellen Ross             FILLY        45/60     6:15:36     1:25:49     2:11:28     3:05:40     3:58:42     4:46:37   14:01     6:06:51
1839  Lauri Fauerbach Adams  FILLY        46/60     6:15:40     1:24:39     2:08:33     3:03:46     3:55:22     4:45:21   14:11     6:11:18
1840  Chris Matlock          M2024        64/66     6:15:43     1:21:52     2:04:11     2:54:51     3:43:36     4:23:09   13:57     6:05:09
1841  Shilpa Abbitt          F3539       96/109     6:15:48                 2:29:15     3:22:01     4:13:54     5:00:51   14:21     6:15:40
1842  Carolynn Parker        F4549        74/84     6:15:48                 2:29:28     3:22:01     4:13:54     5:00:52   14:21     6:15:40
1843  Michael McBride        M5054      103/107     6:17:09                   49:14     1:58:50     3:00:36     4:13:57   14:24     6:17:09
1844  Earl  tom  Conrad      M7074          5/7     6:17:24     1:21:37     2:02:34     3:01:37     3:50:08     4:40:21   14:00     6:06:36
1845  Tom Ratzki             CLYDE5       15/24     6:17:35     1:30:07     2:13:38     3:05:39     3:53:44     4:41:57   14:03     6:07:58
1846  Tommy Evans            CLYDE3       60/65     6:18:10     1:13:41     1:53:18     2:43:38     3:33:56     4:28:40   14:11     6:11:34
1847  Jennifer Lehr          F3539       97/109     6:18:18                 2:04:19     2:59:53     3:46:27     4:40:31   14:26     6:18:09
1848  Rhodora Bray           F5559        12/13     6:18:19     1:13:20     1:56:52     2:53:03     3:43:45     4:34:55   14:12     6:11:57
1849  Vinta Varghese         F3539       98/109     6:18:20                 2:04:29     3:00:01     3:47:27     4:40:32   14:27     6:18:11
1850  Rick Johnson           M5559        55/58     6:18:27                 2:14:12     3:09:07     3:59:22     4:48:09   14:27     6:18:21
1851  Carolyn Mitchell       F7074          2/2     6:18:59     1:21:15     2:03:27     2:59:03     3:51:08     4:42:17   14:21     6:15:39
1852  Karin Dyer             F4044        86/95     6:19:31                 2:23:53     3:23:39     4:07:25     4:56:30   14:29     6:19:27
1853  Diane Thomas           F6064        10/17     6:20:32                 2:10:19     3:06:11     3:54:23     4:43:05   14:32     6:20:27
1854  Jimmy Melgar           CLYDE2       93/96     6:20:32     1:19:39     2:05:38     2:58:26     3:52:34     4:42:07   14:10     6:10:52
1855  Duane Beville          CLYDE3       61/65     6:20:33     1:22:58     2:00:59     2:49:39     3:50:33     4:40:19   14:09     6:10:44
1856  Dawn Carter            F4549        75/84     6:20:47                 2:16:57     3:11:17     4:01:16     4:51:22   14:32     6:20:44
1857  Lisa Fritts            F4044        87/95     6:20:47                 2:16:57     3:11:18     4:01:17     4:51:22   14:32     6:20:46
1858  Susan Robertson        FILLY        47/60     6:22:00                 1:57:19                 3:46:41     4:42:06   14:35     6:21:56
1859  Evelyn Rowland         F6064        11/17     6:22:03     1:22:22     2:05:51     3:00:09     3:52:13     4:43:31   14:15     6:13:07
1860  Betty Bell             F6569         3/10     6:22:14     1:22:22     2:05:52     3:00:08     3:52:26     4:43:30   14:15     6:13:18
1861  Lauri Massey           F6064        12/17     6:22:56                 2:10:19     3:06:11     3:54:23     4:43:05   14:37     6:22:51
1862  Shelley Brookins       F3034      107/110     6:23:01     1:24:15     2:07:38     3:02:15     3:53:21     4:44:29   14:24     6:17:12
1863  Kathryn Schmeidler     FILLY        48/60     6:23:19                 2:04:51     3:01:23     3:57:27     4:48:10   14:38     6:23:11
1864  Leann Johnson          F4549        76/84     6:23:26     1:23:30     2:05:35     2:59:42     3:49:14     4:40:43   14:20     6:15:11
1865  Michelle Conroy        F4044        88/95     6:23:57     1:15:59     1:57:57     2:53:25     3:47:20     4:38:33   14:17     6:14:07
1866  Renee Buchholtz        F4044        89/95     6:24:12     1:22:15     2:06:39     3:01:51     3:53:20     4:44:01   14:20     6:15:24
1867  Frank Bartocci         M6064        23/27     6:24:23                 2:15:57     3:14:02     4:04:31     4:57:24   14:41     6:24:21
1868  Price Butkiewiez       M4549      156/156     6:24:38     1:22:47     2:01:46     2:51:43     3:40:16     4:35:50   14:16     6:13:42
1869  Jason Maloy            M2529        87/87     6:25:43     1:32:30     2:17:53     3:11:25     4:00:52     4:50:19   14:20     6:15:08
1870  Shannon Waken          F3539       99/109     6:25:48                 2:08:22     3:09:16     3:59:35     4:52:32   14:44     6:25:46
1871  Tracy King             F3539      100/109     6:25:49                 2:08:20     3:09:17     3:59:33     4:52:13   14:44     6:25:46
1872  Darren Schaff          M2024        65/66     6:26:03     1:07:23     1:47:19     2:39:55     3:34:11     4:34:20   14:33     6:20:50
1873  Bryan Duroy            CLYDE3       62/65     6:26:06                 2:16:04     3:14:09     4:07:36     4:58:20   14:45     6:26:15
1874  Phil Wolfenbarger      M6064        24/27     6:26:28                 2:15:58     3:14:30     4:04:55     4:53:39   14:45     6:26:26
1875  Pam Fischer            F5054        43/48     6:26:28                 2:16:03     3:14:35     4:05:00     4:53:44   14:46     6:26:32
1876  Donna Stallings        F5054        44/48     6:27:45                 2:06:07     3:01:07     3:49:14     4:42:44   14:48     6:27:35
1877  Randy Graves           M5054      104/107     6:32:11                 2:08:26     3:02:54     3:53:49     4:47:47   14:58     6:32:06
1878  Rodney Owen            CLYDE5       16/24     6:32:21                 2:31:03     3:27:09     4:13:21     5:01:20   14:59     6:32:15
1879  Gerry Simpson          M6569        15/15     6:33:40     1:24:26     2:12:49     3:07:59     4:06:09     4:53:46   14:42     6:24:48
1880  Amy Westwood           FILLY        49/60     6:33:52     1:26:39     2:10:41     3:07:24     4:00:40     4:53:20   14:48     6:27:21
1881  Tracie Moss            F3539      101/109     6:34:23     1:17:29     1:56:33     2:50:49     3:36:57     4:30:51   14:40     6:24:14
1882  Eugene Defronzo        M7074          6/7     6:36:20     1:25:16     2:11:40     3:08:49     4:01:51     4:56:06   14:54     6:30:20
1883  Jean Evansmore         F6569         4/10     6:36:49     1:20:33                 2:58:22     3:51:56     4:49:00   14:49     6:27:49
1884  Yolanda Levels         CLYDE5       17/24     6:37:43     1:19:24     1:59:52     2:50:45     3:41:47     4:40:11   14:56     6:31:13
1885  Ivy Adkins             F2529      115/117     6:38:33     1:12:23     1:57:04     2:45:22     3:32:39     4:37:54   14:49     6:28:09
1886  Kyle Caldwell          M3539      125/126     6:39:07     1:23:06     2:03:25     2:56:36     3:52:40     4:48:59   14:54     6:30:08
1887  Brenda Kouri           F4549        77/84     6:40:12                 2:21:41     3:19:14     4:12:13     5:05:48   15:17     6:40:11
1888  Barbara Hanson         F4549        78/84     6:40:13                 2:21:41     3:19:14     4:12:13     5:05:48   15:17     6:40:11
1889  Scott Kelly            CLYDE2       94/96     6:40:15                 2:09:20     3:08:23     4:07:06     5:01:54   15:17     6:40:03
1890  Michael Wilson         M6064        25/27     6:40:18                 2:17:54     3:14:39     4:10:00     5:01:12   15:17     6:40:05
1891  Carol Young            F6064        13/17     6:40:29                 2:27:37     3:26:35     4:18:04     5:09:05   15:17     6:40:25
1892  Peggy Colin            F6064        14/17     6:40:29                 2:27:37     3:26:35     4:18:03     5:09:05   15:17     6:40:25
1893  Glenn Billings         CLYDE5       18/24     6:40:43     1:23:29     2:06:31     3:02:22     3:53:35     4:46:30   14:59     6:32:24
1894  Buddy Jones            M7074          7/7     6:40:52     1:27:32     2:12:48     3:06:42     3:58:49     4:50:32   14:52     6:29:25
1895  Jessica Barrett        F3539      102/109     6:41:30                 2:31:58     3:33:57     4:27:55     5:23:25   15:20     6:41:27
1896  Leland Fitzpatrick     M6064        26/27     6:43:39                 2:14:41     3:12:58     4:06:46     5:05:13   15:25     6:43:35
1897  Marsha Huston          F5559        13/13     6:43:40                                                               15:25     6:43:36
1898  Anne Fritz             F4044        90/95     6:44:58     1:29:19     2:17:21     3:15:45     4:09:01     5:03:42   15:20     6:41:31
1899  April Chacon           F3539      103/109     6:45:27                 2:13:11     3:09:56     4:04:28     4:56:42   15:29     6:45:24
1900  Tracy Conti            F3539      104/109     6:46:37                 2:33:00     3:33:43     4:27:36     5:18:41   15:32     6:46:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K         15K        HALF         27K         32K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1901  Brian Davie            M3539      126/126     6:46:56     1:11:30     1:48:14     2:42:53     3:44:20     4:44:11   15:13     6:38:25
1902  Colleen Mallory        F6064        15/17     6:48:16                 2:15:56     3:14:03     4:11:39     5:08:32   15:35     6:48:16
1903  David Johnson          CLYDE2       95/96     6:50:53     1:05:41     1:43:58     2:34:23     3:29:30     4:48:07   15:34     6:47:43
1904  Robert Kay             M5559        56/58     6:51:12                 2:09:23     3:15:28     4:10:52     5:09:27   15:42     6:51:04
1905  Lawrence Bowen         M5559        57/58     6:51:38     1:19:44     2:09:41     3:08:10     4:04:24     5:02:01   15:36     6:48:34
1906  Darlene White          F3539      105/109     6:51:44     1:30:36     2:20:05     3:17:51     4:12:22     5:07:33   15:29     6:45:24
1907  Charlene White         F3539      106/109     6:51:45     1:30:38     2:20:05     3:17:47     4:12:21     5:07:31   15:29     6:45:25
1908  Diane May              F4549        79/84     6:51:46     1:30:37     2:20:06     3:17:51     4:12:21     5:07:32   15:29     6:45:26
1909  Julie Tyler            F4044        91/95     6:51:58     1:28:15     2:12:24     3:07:48     4:01:19     5:00:44   15:29     6:45:34
1910  David McGill           CLYDE4       30/30     6:52:35     1:12:59     1:51:59     2:53:44     3:53:53     4:58:45   15:28     6:45:14
1911  Michael Ruse           CLYDE3       63/65     6:52:35     1:29:57     2:14:29     3:13:46                 4:56:23   15:29     6:45:39
1912  Amin Aur               M5054      105/107     6:53:17     1:18:32     1:59:07     2:54:52     3:54:18     4:52:17   15:34     6:47:30
1913  Nancy James            F6569         5/10     6:54:59                 2:24:08     3:25:37     4:21:00     5:16:11   15:51     6:54:53
1914  Candace Place          F2024        64/64     6:55:13                 2:25:54     3:27:21     4:20:50     5:15:29   15:51     6:55:05
1915  Melanie Light          F3539      107/109     6:55:14                 2:25:54     3:27:21     4:20:51     5:15:30   15:51     6:55:06
1916  Paul Swinney           CLYDE3       64/65     7:00:01                 2:29:11     3:29:52     4:27:20     5:22:57   16:02     6:59:46
1917  Ellen King             F6569         6/10     7:00:20                 2:31:54     3:34:04     4:30:28     5:23:59   16:03     7:00:11
1918  Deborah Ingram         F5054        45/48     7:01:13                 2:32:58     3:33:43     4:29:57     5:23:33   16:05     7:01:10
1919  Sara Mau               FILLY        50/60     7:04:51     1:24:27     2:06:12     3:06:02     4:08:07     5:17:30   15:56     6:57:04
1920  Tiara Adams            F2529      116/117     7:04:51     1:25:26     2:13:03     3:16:24     4:18:40     5:18:25   15:56     6:57:04
1921  Memorie Harrell        F3539      108/109     7:05:16                 2:32:09     3:33:30     4:28:36     5:25:29   16:15     7:05:22
1922  Cheryl Gross           F5054        46/48     7:06:05                 2:31:02     3:31:00     4:25:37     5:23:21   16:16     7:06:10
1923  Jack Barnett           CLYDE2       96/96     7:06:25     1:29:58     2:17:41     3:17:38     4:13:09               15:51     6:55:13
1924  Tom Knoll              M75UP          2/2     7:07:05                 2:31:03     3:30:49     4:25:20     5:21:03   16:18     7:06:59
1925  Tanya Reitan           F3034      108/110     7:07:15     1:18:26     2:04:06     3:04:20     4:06:48     5:12:46   16:03     7:00:19
1926  Julie Figel            F4044        92/95     7:07:15     1:26:30     2:14:23     3:16:10     4:12:47     5:09:59   15:56     6:57:24
1927  Lori Birdsong          F4044        93/95     7:10:03     1:27:33     2:14:57     3:17:14     4:16:08     5:15:58   16:01     6:59:35
1928  Roscoe Douglas         CLYDE5       19/24     7:10:04     1:23:43     2:11:52     3:15:53     4:18:07     5:17:50   16:06     7:01:42
1929  Patricia McDonald      FILLY        51/60     7:10:21                 2:27:11     3:31:32     4:24:54     5:22:33   16:26     7:10:16
1930  Patricia Latta         F4044        94/95     7:10:38                 2:24:10     3:25:41     4:21:03     5:21:35   16:27     7:10:35
1931  Jane Cutting           F6569         7/10     7:10:39                 2:24:02     3:23:47     4:21:08     5:21:38   16:27     7:10:40
1932  Sharon Kerson          F6569         8/10     7:12:54                 2:29:50     3:34:16     4:29:23     5:29:05   16:32     7:12:52
1933  Alecia Walker          FILLY        52/60     7:14:42                 2:07:44     3:15:58     4:14:54     5:13:00   16:36     7:14:32
1934  Wanda Frady            F6569         9/10     7:18:27                 2:43:02     3:45:03     4:44:22     5:38:41   16:44     7:18:23
1935  Kristin Earley         F3539      109/109     7:18:27                 2:43:03     3:45:06     4:44:23     5:38:42   16:44     7:18:23
1936  Shirley Simmons        F4549        80/84     7:20:11                 2:32:54     3:35:57     4:30:57     5:32:39   16:48     7:20:08
1937  Toye Mitchell          FILLY        53/60     7:20:12                 2:32:54     3:35:56     4:30:57     5:32:38   16:48     7:20:08
1938  Debbie Huff            F4549        81/84     7:20:12                 2:32:54     3:35:55     4:30:57     5:32:39   16:48     7:20:08
1939  Sabra Botch            F3034      109/110     7:20:30                 2:27:33     3:28:55     4:24:40     5:26:39   16:49     7:20:27
1940  Natalie Werst          F2529      117/117     7:25:17                 2:30:14     3:31:40     4:30:34     5:29:55   17:00     7:25:10
1941  Carrie Burghart        FILLY        54/60     7:25:18                 2:30:14     3:31:40     4:30:34     5:29:55   17:00     7:25:10
1942  Richard Miller         M5054      106/107     7:27:18                 2:44:52     3:45:31     4:42:11     5:43:20   17:05     7:27:25
1943  Saundra Haas           F3034      110/110     7:32:17     1:47:24     2:38:31                 4:31:51     5:36:00   16:58     7:24:10
1944  Susan Turner           F6569        10/10     7:32:18                 2:40:06     3:44:30     4:50:11     5:48:59   17:16     7:32:12
1945  Brad Smith             M5559        58/58     7:33:25                 2:42:47     3:45:24     4:46:23     5:43:13   17:19     7:33:26
1946  Kristen Hanks          FILLY        55/60     7:33:58                 2:51:10     4:05:09     4:56:14     5:54:23   17:20     7:33:56
1947  Grant Gille            CLYDE1     114/115     7:33:58                 2:51:08     4:05:10                 5:54:25   17:20     7:33:57
1948  Twila Smith            F4549        82/84     7:34:58                 2:45:03     3:47:03     4:45:32     5:45:55   17:22     7:34:59
1949  Leon Edd               M6064        27/27     7:35:46                 2:43:07     3:47:08     4:45:09     5:42:18   17:24     7:35:35
1950  Tycene Edd             F6064        16/17     7:35:46                 2:43:10     3:47:08     4:45:09     5:42:18   17:24     7:35:35
1951  Janice Powell          F5054        47/48     7:37:43                 2:35:19     3:42:03     4:42:09     5:47:00   17:29     7:37:41
1952  Vanessa Neal           FILLY        56/60     7:39:35                 2:22:59     3:35:36     4:37:29     5:43:09   17:33     7:39:26
1953  Sherri Anderson-Beasle FILLY        57/60     7:39:37                 2:23:53     3:32:57     4:37:28     5:43:08   17:33     7:39:27
1954  Robert Foyil           CLYDE5       20/24     7:42:44                 2:28:05     3:29:45     4:30:01     5:40:14   17:40     7:42:45
1955  Kenneth Parrott        CLYDE1     115/115     7:51:01                 2:43:05     3:47:28     4:48:12     5:53:11   17:59     7:50:52
1956  Joanne Parrott         F6064        17/17     7:51:01                 2:43:03     3:47:28     4:48:12     5:53:11   17:59     7:50:53
1957  Jeanine Cross          F4549        83/84     7:56:27                 2:40:08     3:48:21     4:50:14     5:55:10   18:11     7:56:24
1958  Mark Zulkey            CLYDE5       21/24     7:56:38                 2:39:05     3:44:16     4:44:44     5:52:16   18:12     7:56:33
1959  Julie Phipps           FILLY        58/60     7:58:17     1:50:00     2:43:29                                       17:50     7:46:52
1960  Marcy Weagraff         F4549        84/84     7:58:17     1:50:00     2:43:31                                       17:50     7:46:53
1961  Joseph Foust           M5054      107/107     8:00:26                 2:47:01     3:57:43     5:02:29     6:02:57   18:20     8:00:13
1962  Gregory Foust          M2024        66/66     8:00:27                 2:47:02     3:57:45     5:02:29     6:02:57   18:20     8:00:14
1963  John June              CLYDE5       22/24     8:01:11                 2:36:23     3:39:33     4:49:24     6:03:54   18:22     8:01:06
1964  Marilyn Robertson      F4044        95/95     8:03:54                 2:42:53     3:48:27     4:50:15     5:58:15   18:28     8:03:48
1965  Eric Burroughs         CLYDE3       65/65     8:04:17     1:33:29     2:23:12     3:32:11                           18:04     7:53:06
1966  Boris Slifka           CLYDE5       23/24     8:24:37                 2:42:22     3:55:35     5:04:05     6:16:39   19:16     8:24:37
1967  Ycedra Daughty         FILLY        59/60     8:29:11                 2:38:49     3:53:07     4:57:46     6:14:13   19:26     8:29:01
1968  Brandy Spires          FILLY        60/60     8:47:37                 2:47:13     3:59:29     5:09:43     6:22:30   20:09     8:47:36
1969  Scott Spires           CLYDE5       24/24     8:47:38                 2:47:17     3:59:33     5:09:48     6:22:35   20:09     8:47:39
1970  Janice Malagon         F5054        48/48     9:13:00                 2:51:04     4:02:07     5:13:05     6:44:00   21:06     9:12:48
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